PAGE 1 / 345

Image# 202012039341262956

FEC FORM 3X

# REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

	For Other Than An Aut	nonzea Committee	Office Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PRINT ▼	Example: If typing, type over the lines.	12FE4M5
For Our Future			
ADDRESS (number and street)	PO Box 34390		
▼ Check if different			
than previously reported. (ACC)	Washington		DC 20043 -
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION N	UMBER ▼ CIT	-Y <b>A</b>	STATE ▲ ZIP CODE ▲
C C00620971		S THIS NEW (N) O	AMENDED (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	(b) Monthly Feb Report Due On:	20 (M2) May 20 (M	(Non-Election Year Only)
(a) Quarterly Reports:	Mar	20 (M3) Jun 20 (M	(Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Report (0		20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7	7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
July 15 Quarterly Report (0	PRE-Election	Primary (12P)	General (12G) Runoff (12R)
October 15 Quarterly Report (0	Report for the:	Convention (12C)	Special (12S)
January 31 Year-End Report (	YE) Election	on on	in the State of
July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-election Year Only) (MY)	POST-Election Report for the:	<b>x</b> General (30G)	Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report (TER)	Electio	n on 11 03	in the State of DC
5. Covering Period 1		through 11	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
I certify that I have examined the	nis Report and to the best of	my knowledge and belief it is	true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasure	Stoltz, Gail, , , er		
Signature of Treasurer Stolt	z, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed]	Date 12 / 03 / 2020
NOTE: Submission of false, error	neous, or incomplete information	n may subject the person signin	g this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. § 30109
Office Use			FEC FORM 3X Rev. 05/2016

#### **SUMMARY PAGE** OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name For Our Future 10 15 2020 11 23 2020 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 3478959.27 January 1. 2020 (b) Cash on Hand at 12244749.06 Beginning of Reporting Period..... 6327751.66 25234811.16 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..... (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 28713770.43 18572500.72 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)..... 14960091.09 25101360.80 Total Disbursements (from Line 31)...... 8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 3612409.63 3612409.63 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))..... Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... 10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on 5134441.45 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Vrite	or	Type	Committee	Name
-------	----	------	-----------	------

_			$\sim$			_				
⊢.	$\sim$	r (	( )	11	r	-1	П	H	П	re

port Covering the Period: From: 10	15 2020 To	
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
· /		
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	5675474.53	19991634.20
(ii) Unitemized	839.00	7153.00
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	5676313.53	19998787.20
` '	0.00	0.00
(such as PACs)	381000.00	4961844.55
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry	6057313.53	24960631.75
Transfers From Affiliated/Other		
Party Committees	0.00	0.00
All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0.00	3000.00
	4	
	0.00	0.00
Other Federal Receipts	4 4	4 4
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	270438.13	271179.41
	7 - 7	
	222	
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00
	I. Receipts  Contributions (other than loans) From:  (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	I. Receipts  Contributions (other than loans) From:  (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Page 4

II. Disbursements	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Operating Expenditures:     (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal     Activity (from Schedule H4)		Jaional Tear-to-Date
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating  Expenditures	7727095.77	14331177.87
(c) Total Operating Expenditures		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))	7727095.77	14331177.87
ConmitteesContributions to	0.00	0.00
Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
Independent Expenditures (use Schedule E)	6510017.00	7890370.60
Coordinated Party Expenditures (52 U.S.C. § 30116(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
Loan Repayments Made	0.00	4 4
	0.00	0.00
Loans Made	0.00	0.00
Than Political Committees	0.00	100000.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))▶	0.00	100000.00
Other Disbursements (Including		
Non-Federal Donations)	722978.32	2779812.33
Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6)	))	
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid  Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	7 7 7	
, ,	0.00	0.00
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	4400004.00	05404000.00
Total Federal Disbursements	14960091.09	25101360.80
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
from Line 31)	14960091.09	25101360.80

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B
Operating Expenditures	Total Tills Period	Calendar Year-to-Date
3. Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3)	6057313.53	24960631.75
4. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	100000.00
5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	6057313.53	24860631.75
6. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))▶	7727095.77	14331177.87
7. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	3000.00
8. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	7727095.77	14328177.87

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

F	OR	LINE	NU	MBER	:	PAGE		6	OF	;	345		
(0	(check only one)												
	X	11a		11b		11c		12	2				
		13		14		15		16	6		17		

Detailed Summary Page Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 11 03 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR2PA00 DC 20036-4324 Washington Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 3737.50 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 17 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P990 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 66.99 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 30 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9E0 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 1840.36 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) 5644.85 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).....

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

7 - - -

345 FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GXF0 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 660000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. Michigan Education Association Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd 10 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2M011 MI East Lansing 48823-2008 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 2198.80 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Banking Services 29307.75 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 22 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GXA1 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 63850.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 8297281.94 Other (specify) 726048.80 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7 7

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

F	OR	LINE	NU	MBER	:	PAGE		8	OF	,	345		
(0	(check only one)												
	X	11a		11b		11c		12	!				
		13		14		15		16	6		17		

Detailed Summary Page Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9Q1 DC 20036-4324 Washington Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 3512.40 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9V1 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 79.06 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. AFSCME Special Account Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 10 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR2KZW1 DC Washington 20036-5665 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 15272.40 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Voter Outreach Calls 5175101.00 Other (specify) 18863.86 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

7 - - -

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 9 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

345

for each category of the Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Ehrmin, Gary, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 15552 Five Point Rd 31 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GW92 OH Perrysburg 43551-9295 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 35.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Memo Item Occupation (for Individual) **General Contractor** Self Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General \* Earmarked Contribution: See Below 350.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. ActBlue Date of Receipt Mailing Address PO Box 441146 05 2020 11 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GW92E MA West Somerville 02144-0031 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 35.00 C00401224 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this Other (specify) 684.00 organization. Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9D2 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 16171.88 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) 16206.88 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7 - - -

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 10 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

345

Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **AFSCME Special Account** Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GXE2 DC Washington 20036-5665 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 137000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 5175101.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 2020 Ste 600 11 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9J2 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 1794.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Digital Communications 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. Michigan Education Association Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd 10 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2M003 MI East Lansing 48823-2008 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 2878.51 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Banking Services 29307.75 Other (specify) 141672.51 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 11 OF 345 Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

(0		ck only	or	ne)			
	X	11a		11b	11c	12	
		13		14	15	16	17

		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Statements may not be sold or used by any perse name and address of any political committee to	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In America Votes	itial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600		10 17 2020 _
City Washington	State         Zip Code           DC         20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WR2P983  Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	66.99
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼  8297281.94	In-Kind: Phone Bank
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In America Votes  Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	itial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Ste 600 City	State Zip Code	10 19 2020  Transaction ID : VSH7WR1GX93
Washington	DC 20036-4324	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	1402500.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 8297281.94	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In America Votes	itial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 City	State Zip Code	10 26 2020  Transaction ID : VSH7WR2P9P3
Washington	DC 20036-4324	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	79.06
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼  8297281.94	In-Kind: Phone Bank
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	<b>&gt;</b>	, 1402646.05
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)	

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 12 OF Use sena for each Detailed

		FOR LINE NUMBER:						. ′	12 OF		345
arate schedule(s) category of the	(c	(check only one)									
Summary Page		X	11a		11b		11c		12		
			13		14		15		16		17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9T3 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 79.06 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. AFSCME Special Account Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 10 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2KZV3 DC Washington 20036-5665 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 3933.80 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Voter Outreach Calls Other (specify) 5175101.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. AFT Solidarity 527 Date of Receipt Mailing Address 555 New Jersey Ave NW 10 30 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GXD4 DC Washington 20001-2029 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 400000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 1517820.00 Other (specify) 404012.86 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).....

345 FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 13 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c 12 Detailed Summary Page

13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 11 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9H4 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 4100.90 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Digital Communications 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GXJ4 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 440000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) 8297281.94 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 20 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9Y4 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 5534.38 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) 449635.28 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7

345 FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 14 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **X** 11a 11b 11c 12

Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 20 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P975 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 806.44 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 2020 Ste 600 24 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9N5 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 37024.42 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Digital Communications 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9S5 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 179.69 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) 38010.55 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7

345

Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Michigan Education Association Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd 15 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR2KZZ5 MI East Lansing 48823-2008 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 7284.08 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Banking Services 29307.75 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 31 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9B6 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 3166.45 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 19 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GXH6 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 880000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 8297281.94 Other (specify) 890450.53 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7 7

federal political committee.

Receipt For:

Name of Employer (for Individual)

### SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

\*\* 11a 11b

- 1	UП	LIINL	INO	IVIDEN		ITAGL	-	ı	Oi	•	5-10
(check only one)											
•	_		_	, ,	_		_	1			
	X	11a		11b		11c		12			
		13		14		15		16			17

DAGE 16 OF

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name **AFSCME Special Account** Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2KZT6 DC 20036-5665 Washington Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 1966.90 federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Memo Item Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Voter Outreach Calls 5175101.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9X6 Washington DC 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing

Primary General  Other (specify) ▼		8297281.94	In-Kind: Phone Bank
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle America Votes  Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600  City	Initial) or Full Org	Zip Code	Date of Receipt  10 30 2020  Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GX77
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		633650.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occup	eation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Y	ear-to-Date ▼ 8297281.94	
	·	_	

Occupation (for Individual)

Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).....

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

641151.28

5534.38

Memo Item

345

Detailed Summary Page 13 14 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9M7 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 5008.48 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Digital Communications 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9R7 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 3512.40 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. Michigan Education Association Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd 10 15 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2KZY7 MI East Lansing 48823-2008 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 359.32 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Digital Communications Services 29307.75 Other (specify) 8880.20 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... 7

FOR LINE NUMBER. DACE 49 OF Use s

	FUF	1 LIIVE	INU	INIDER		FAGE		10	OF	•	743	
separate schedule(s)	(che	ck only	or	ne)								
ach category of the	×	ĭ <b>X</b> 11a					11c			12		
ed Summary Page		13		14		15		16	[		17	

for ea Detail Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 10 30 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9A8 DC 20036-4324 Washington Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 1579.45 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 15 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GXB8 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 825000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) 8297281.94 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 10 30 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2P9F8 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 260.91 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8297281.94 Other (specify) 826840.36 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 19 OF Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:						PAGE	. ′	19	OF	• ;	345
(check only one)											
	X	11a		11b		11c		12			
		13		14		15		16	;		17

for each category of the Detailed Summary Page Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name AFT Solidarity 527 Date of Receipt Mailing Address 555 New Jersey Ave NW 30 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR1GXG8 DC Washington 20001-2029 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 100000.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 1517820.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. AFSCME Special Account Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1625 L St NW 10 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2KZS8 DC Washington 20036-5665 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 1966.90 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Voter Outreach Calls Other (specify) 5175101.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. Michigan Education Association Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd 10 30 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR2M029 MI East Lansing 48823-2008 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 2198.80 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Banking Services 29307.75 Other (specify) 104165.70 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).....

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 20 OF Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

(che	ck only	ne)			
X	11a	11b	11c	12	
	13	14	15	16	17

		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Statements may not be sold or used by any pers e name and address of any political committee to	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir America Votes	nitial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600		10 20 2020
City Washington	State         Zip Code           DC         20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WR2P9K9  Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	806.44
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 8297281.94	In-Kind: Phone Bank
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Ir America Votes  Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	nitial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Ste 600	State Zip Code	10 26 2020
City Washington	State         Zip Code           DC         20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSH7WR2P9W9  Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	79.06
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 8297281.94	In-Kind: Phone Bank
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Michigan Education Association	nitial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd		10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City East Lansing	State Zip Code MI 48823-2008	Transaction ID : VSH7WR2KZX9  Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	359.32
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼  29307.75	In-Kind: Digital Communications Services
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	<b>&gt;</b>	1244.82
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	c only)	5675474.53

### S 17

90	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)		Г	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 21 OF 345							
	,		Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 21 OF 345 (check only one)							
Ш	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	11a 11b <b>X</b> 11c 12							
			Detailed Gammary Fage	13 14 15 16 17							
	ly information copied from such Reports and Stator commercial purposes, other than using the										
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
$ \rangle$	For Our Future										
<u>/</u>	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full C	Organization Name								
A.	Citizens for Justice	-		Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address 810 E Fifth St			10 15 2020							
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VSH7WR1GX85							
	Carson City	NV	89701-5080	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing			75000.00							
	federal political committee.	C		73000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼								
	Primary General	00.0		1							
	Other (specify) ▼		75000.00	J							
_	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full C	Drganization Name								
В.	NEA Advocacy Fund		<b>J</b>	Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address 1201 16th St NW Ste 418			10 23 2020							
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VSH7WR1GXC6							
	Washington	DC	20036-3201	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C co	0489815	291000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	cupation (for Individual)	Memo Item							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼								
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		326390.00	1							
	canon (openity) V		4 1 4 1 1 1 1 1	1							
<u>с</u> .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi- Nevada Conservation Leadership I		Organization Name	Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address 8540 S Eastern Ave			11 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y							
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VSH7WR1GVW9							
	Las Vegas	NV	89123-2834	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		15000.00							
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼								
	Primary General	33 33 43		1							
	Other (specify)	Ш.	15000.00	1							
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			381000.00							

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

381000.00

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)	)	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 22 OF 345 (check only one)											
TEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 <b>X</b> 17											
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future														
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle For Our Future Michigan	Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt											
Mailing Address 27600 Northwestern Hwy Ste 120			11 06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y											
City Southfield	State MI	Zip Code 48034-8466	Transaction ID : VSH7WR1GVY5  Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		11763.70											
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item											
Receipt For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 11763.70												
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle For Our Future Action Fund Floric		rganization Name	Date of Receipt											
Mailing Address 1700 NW 66th Ave Ste 113 City	State	Zip Code	11 09 2020											
Plantation	FL	33313-4582	Transaction ID : VSH7WR1GVX7  Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		258668.66											
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item											
Receipt For: Primary General	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼												
Other (specify) ▼		258668.66												
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle	Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt											
Mailing Address			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y											
City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period											
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С													
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item											
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼												
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).			270432.36											
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	er only)		270432.36											

SCHEDULE B (FE	C Form 3X)	llaa	ovoto cabactula ( )		FOR LINE NUMBER: PAG					PAGE	23 C	F 345		
ITEMIZED DISBUR	SEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(011001	-			00 1	^	ر م				
			Summary Page	×	21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c		26 29	27 30b			
Any information copied from	such Reports and State	ments may	not he sold or us	ed by any								ions		
or for commercial purposes,														
NAME OF COMMITTEE	(In Full)													
For Our Future														
Full Name (Let 5)	idalla la laic IV				-									
Full Name (Last, First, M  A. Snapchat	idale initial)					Date of Disbursement								
οπαρωται						Man / D D / Y Y Y								
Mailing Address 8 Brooks	Ave					10		16			2020			
C:h	ı	Otat-	7in 0!											
City Venice		State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200			FEC Id	lentific	cation	Num	ber				
Purpose of Disbursement			33231 2200	С	-			-						
Digital Advertising - No E	xpress Advocacy						ansac	tion I	D : V	SGRM	IA1PF(			
Candidate Name				Categor	y/						nt this F	Period		
Office Sought: H	ouse Disburse	ement For:		Туре							11.20	0		
• —	enate	Primary	General				1			,	- 75			
	resident	Other (spe				Ma	emo It	om						
State: District						LI IVIE	nno il	.cill						
Full Name (Last, First, M	,					_								
B. Gumbinner & Da	vies					Date of	t Disb							
Mailing Address 2001 S				$\dashv$	11 02 2020									
Ste 301					_			ŲŽ						
City		State	Zip Code			FEC Id	lentific	cation	Num	ber				
Washington Purpose of Disbursement		DC	DC 20009-1164 Express Advocacy											
Canvassing Literature Pr		o Express Ad						C						
Candidate Name				Category	v/						I <b>A1PS</b> 1 ent this F	Period		
				Type		Amount of Each Disbursement this Pe								
		ement For:				3500.00								
	enate resident	Primary Other (spe	General ecify)											
State: District		Julion (ope	<i>y</i> /			Memo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, M	iddle Initial)													
C. ActBlue Technica	l Services					Date of	f Disb	ourser	nent					
Mailing Astalogy	0.					M M	1	D   1	_		7 I Y I	Υ		
Mailing Address 366 Sun	imer St					11	-	17	_	-	2020	_		
City		State	Zip Code			FEC Id	lentific	nation	Num	her				
Somerville		MA	02144-3132					Janon	INUIT	ibGI				
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing F					$\neg \bot$	С								
Candidate Name			0:4:							A1NF	Poriod			
			Category Type	y/	Amoun	UIE	acn L	שמצוע	seme	ent this F	enoa			
Office Sought:	ement For:						1.40							
S	Primary	General				,								
	resident .	Other (spe	Other (specify) ▼					em						
State: District	·													
SUBTOTAL of Disburseme	nte Thie Page (ontional)										3512.6	60		
CODICIAL OF DISDUISHINE	no mio i age (optional).					-	1-7		$\div$			-		
TOTAL This Period (last pa	ge this line number only	/)			•	Ι.						. 1		

### ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(	(s) FOR LINE						
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(010010 011)	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b					
Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	s name and address of any poi	mear committee to	7 Solicit contained and is a contained contained.					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - Snapchat			Date of Disbursement					
			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave			10 19 2020					
City Venice	State Zip Code CA 90291-2200	1	FEC Identification Number					
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name		Octobrond	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF!					
Office Cought: House Disk	- Torri	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  10.38					
Office Sought:  House Disk Senate President	oursement For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼							
State: District:			Memo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Amalgamated Bank  Mailing Address 1825 K St NW			Date of Disbursement					
	Ctata Zin Cada							
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code DC 20006-1245	5	FEC Identification Number					
Bank Fees Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN, Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
Senate	ursement For: Primary General	1	89.70					
State: President District:	Other (specify)		Memo Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Snapchat			Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave			10 30 2020					
City Venice	State Zip Code CA 90291-2200	)	FEC Identification Number					
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy			Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PG					
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disk	ursement For: Primary General		12.55 Memo Item					
President	Other (specify)							

### S П

SCH	IEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 25 O					)F 345			
ITEN	MIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	_ I `	k only			00				
			Summary Page	×	21b 28a	22 28b	$\vdash$	23 28c	H	26 29	27 30b	
Any ir	nformation copied from such Reports and Staten	nonte may n	ot be sold or us	od by any			DUT		of co			ione
	commercial purposes, other than using the name											
\ NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
> F	or Our Future											
_	Il Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
_	o All the Digital LLC					Date o	f Dis	burse			Y	Υ
Ma —	ailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414		I			11	_	06	3		2020	
Cit	ry rt Lauderdale	State FL	Zip Code 33309-1951			FEC Id	lentif	ication	ı Nu	mber		
	rpose of Disbursement	1 -	33309-1931			С						
D	igital Strategy Services			L			2000	otion	ID.	VSG8N	A A 1 K N	
Ca	indidate Name			Categor	y/						ent this P	eriod
Off	fice Sought: House Disburser	nent For		Туре							6092.00	0
	Senate	Primary	General					7	_	7	1 /45	
Sta	President District:	Other (spec	ify) ▼			Me	emo	Item				
	Il Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
	napchat					Date of Disbursement						
						M = M	/	D	D	/ Y	Y Y	Υ
Ma 	ailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					11	_	02	2	느	2020	
Cit		State CA	Zip Code			FEC Id	lentif	ication	ı Nu	mber		
	enice rpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200			С		_				
D	igital Advertising - No Express Advocacy						nea	ction	ID	VSG8N	MA1DG:	
Ca	ndidate Name			Categor Type	y/						ent this P	eriod
Off	fice Sought: House Disburser	nent For:								45 1	44.19	9
	Senate	Primary	General					,		,		
Sta	President District:	Other (spec	ıty)			Me	emo	Item				
	II Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					_						
C. T	he Outreach Team					Date o	t Dis		_			
Ma	ailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				$\neg$	M M M		23	_	Y	2020	Y
Cit		State	Zip Code			FEC Id	lentif	ication	Nin	mher		
	aca	NY	14850-6701					Joanol	· · · · ·	111001		
	rpose of Disbursement anvassing Services - No Express Advocacy				- C							
	indidate Name			Categor Type	ry/					VSG8N ourseme	MA1PV ent this P	eriod
Off	fice Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		туре							82213.5	0
	Senate	Primary	General					,	_		- 4	
	President	Other (spec	ify) ▼	Memo Item								
Sta	ate: District:											
SUB	TOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<b>•</b>				Ξ	-	88349.6	59
TOT	Al. This Poriod (last page this line number and )				_				_			
1 101/	<b>AL</b> This Period (last page this line number only)								-			

SC	HEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hoc series	ovoto ook = did = /-\		FOR LINE NUMBER:					26 O	F 345			
ITE	MIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	I '	check only one)  x 21b 22 23 7					07				
			Summary Page		1b 8a	22 28b	23 28c		26 29	27 30b				
Anv	r information copied from such Reports and Stater	nents may i	not he sold or us								ons			
	or commercial purposes, other than using the nan													
1	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
$ \rangle$	For Our Future													
Щ,	Full Name (Leet First Middle Initial)													
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  MoNel and Associates					Date of Disbursement								
	19101101 and / 193001ates					M M	/ D		Υ	YIYI	Y			
Ī	Mailing Address 1541 Broadhead St					11 02 2020								
-	Diffe.	04-4-	Zin Co-l-											
	City Pittsburgh	State PA	Zip Code 15206-1902		F	EC Ider	ntification	n Nun	nber					
	Purpose of Disbursement		1 111 / 102		<del>,</del> [	C								
_	Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy				]   [		saction	ID : V	/SG8N	IA1PE				
(	Candidate Name			Category/	_   A					ent this P	eriod			
ī	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Туре	-					2356.05				
`	Senate Sought.	Primary	General				7			45				
	President	Other (spec	cify) ▼		Г	Mem	o Item							
_	State: District:				_ L	.vioiii	- 1.0111							
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Data	):_b							
B.	Snapchat					Date of D								
-	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				$\dashv$ [	10 20 2020								
-														
	,	State	Zip Code		F	EC Ider	ntification	n Nun	nber					
	Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200		C									
	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					_	na4! :: ::	ID · '	0001	IAADE!				
(	Candidate Name			Category/		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement this					eriod			
-				Type							-			
(	Office Sought: House Disburser  Senate	ment For: Primary	General			10.45								
	President	Other (spec				П.,								
5	State: District:	(560)	,,			Mem	o Item							
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
C.	Fieldworks LLC					Date of D	Disburse	ment						
,	Mailing Address DO Rev 0907					м м 10	/ 20			2020	Ý			
ı	Mailing Address PO Box 9897					10	20	0		2020	_			
	,	State	Zip Code		F	EC Ider	ntification	n Nun	nber					
	Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20016-8897			1 1				-				
1	Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy				7   [									
Ī	Candidate Name			Category/			saction of Each				eriod			
				Type		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
(		ment For:			338960.00						)			
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General		_									
,	State: District:	Other (spec	City) ▼	Memo Item										
$\overline{}$								-						
sı	JBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				.				-	341326.5	0			
$\vdash$					- i		-			-	-			
TC	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)									. I			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Lloo sees	wata aabadula/-\	I .	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE							
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only		<b>□</b>	7 oc					
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b					
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	ents may r	not he sold or us									
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
angle For Our Future											
Full Name (Lock Flort Middle 1915)											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. IQM Corporation				Date of Disbursement							
igivi Corporation				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y							
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				10	30	2020					
014.		7:- 0 1									
,	state NY	Zip Code 11030-1802		FEC Ider	ntification N	lumber					
Purpose of Disbursement				С							
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					saction ID	: VSG8MA1PS					
Candidate Name			Category/			sbursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For		Туре			128900.00					
	Primary	General			7	12000.00					
	Other (spec			Marrie	o Item						
State: District:				lviem	o itelli						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
B. Snapchat				Date of I	Disburseme						
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	/ D D D 21	2020					
Midming Addition 0 DIUUKS AVE				10	21	2020					
,	state	Zip Code		FFC Ider	ntification N	lumber					
Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200									
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C							
Candidate Name			Category/	1		: VSG8MA1PFF sbursement this Period					
			Type	Amount	n Lacii Dis	BOULDELLE LIES FELIOU					
Office Sought: House Disbursem				1	9.35						
	Primary	General									
President State: District:	Other (spec	шу)		Memo Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLI	_C			Date of I	Disburseme	ent					
	-			M = M	/ D D	/ Y T Y T Y T Y					
Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW				10	27	2020					
Ste 5 City S	state	Zip Code									
Washington	DC	20009-1039		FEC Ider	ntification N	lumber					
Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services											
Candidate Name			لــــا			: VSG8MA1KN					
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each Dis	sbursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:		1900	4148.06							
	Primary	General			7	4					
	Other (spec	cify) ▼		Memo Item							
State: District:											
CURTOTAL of Dishura amounts This Dame (as iii )						133057.41					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······								
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).											

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llar -	avoto calcadad (A					8 OF	345			
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	I '	(check only one)			17				
	Detailed	Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c		27 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Stat	ements may	not be sold or us									
or for commercial purposes, other than using the n											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
For Our Future											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A. Friedman, Joy, , ,	Date of Disbursement										
				M M	/ D D	/ Y Y	YY				
Mailing Address 7521 Diven St				11	12	202	0				
City	State	Zip Code									
Norfolk	VA	23505-3164		FEC Ident	ification N	lumber	_				
Purpose of Disbursement	1			C							
Strategic Consulting Services  Candidate Name						: VSG8MA1					
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of	f Each Dis	Disbursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:		.,,,,			110	00.00				
Senate	Primary	General			1	7					
President State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	Item						
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
B. Snapchat				Date of D	isburseme	ent					
		State Zip Code			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10 30 2020						
City	State										
City Venice	CA	90291-2200		FEC Identification Number							
Purpose of Disbursement	1			С							
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PG							
Candidate Ivanie			Category/ Type	Amount of	f Each Dis	sbursement th	nis Perio	d			
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:						21.36				
Senate	Primary	General				4					
President	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo	Item						
State: District:				_							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. NGP VAN. Inc.				Date of D	isburseme	ent					
				M M M	/ D D	/ Y Y	YY				
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				10	15	202					
City	State	Zip Code		_							
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		FEC Ident	ification N	lumber	_				
Purpose of Disbursement Phone Bank - No Express Advocacy	-	'		C							
Candidate Name				Trans		: VSG8MA1					
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of	f Each Dis	sbursement th	nis Perio	<sub>r</sub> d			
Office Sought: House Disburs	sement For:		.,,,,			1	73.61				
Senate	Primary	General		4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1-4-1							
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	Item						
State: District:											
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	)					111	94.97	7			
22272 772 57 Stobaloomorito Tillo Fago (optional	,				7	7	70-1	=			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)			1							

## ľ

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each of	rate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	FOR LINE (check only 21b 28a				
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the national commercial purposes.							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. For Our Future Action Fund				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 30 2020			
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390		FEC Identification Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Reimbursement for T-Shirts - No Express Advocac  Candidate Name	су		Category/ Type	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1NF: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General	Туре	3525.00 Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. ActBlue Technical Services  Mailing Address 366 Summer St				Date of Disbursement  10			
City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees	State MA	Zip Code 02144-3132		FEC Identification Number			
Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General General	Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN! Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 7.13  Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				Date of Disbursement  10 30 7 2020			
City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PG			
	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General vify) ▼	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  35.38  Memo Item			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only				3567.51			

### ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only			
I LIVIIZED DISBURSEIVIEN IS		category of the Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b		
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the name						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - Facebook						
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				10 30 2020		
Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		FEC Identification Number		
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PR Amount of Each Disbursement this Period		
Office Sought: House Disbursen Senate President	nent For: Primary Other (speci	General	Type	8498.84		
State: District:	(-			Memo Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Snapchat		Date of Disbursement  10 19 2020				
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave		10 19 2020				
City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy	nice CA sprose of Disbursement			FEC Identification Number		
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF9 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period		
	nent For: Primary Other (speci	General		10.59		
State: District:	(			Memo Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Buis, Nicholas, , ,	Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address 1616 Q St NW Apt A				11 16 2020		
Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20009-6335		FEC Identification Number		
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services Candidate Name	ices			Transaction ID : VSG8MA1NF		
Office Sought: House Disbursen			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period		
Senate President State: District:				Memo Item		
<u> </u>				18509.43		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			······	10003.45		

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purpose, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purpose, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  FOR OUR Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. The Outreach Team  Mailing Address 407 College Ave State Ny 14850-6701  Purpose of Disbursement Carvassing Services - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice CA 90291-2200  Purpose of Disbursement  Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI  Transaction ID : VSGBMA1PVI	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llaa	ovoto oslas della (a)		FOR LINE NUMBER: PA						
Detailed Summary Page	ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS			I ' '							
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for committee to solicit committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. The Ourseaft Parama  Mailing Address 407 College Ave Site 349  City Inhance Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Mailing Address 6 Brooks Ave  City Venice City Venice Senate Primary State Sta											
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMITTEE (in Full) FOR OUR Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. The Outreach Team  Mailing Address 407 College Ave Size 349  City Size 349  City Candidate Name  Candidate Name  Disbursement For:  Purpose of Disbursement For:  President State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 6 Brooks Ave  City Venice  Chy Size Sught:  Size Sught:  Size Size Disbursement For:  City Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSGMA1FFI Amount of Each Disbursement bis Period  Purpose of Disbursement District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  City Venice  Chy Venice  Chy Size Sught:  Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	Any information copied from such Departs and Chats	monto mos:	not be sald as								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future  A Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A The Outreach Team  Mailing Address 407 College Ave Site 349  City Ithaca Site 349  City Ithaca Site 349  City											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. The Outreach Team  Mailing Address 407 College Ave Stea 349  City Steate NY Last Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Candidate Name  City Senate Prisedent  District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Senate Prisedent  District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington  Purpose of Disbursement  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington  Purpose of Disbursement  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington  Purpose of Disbursement  Fundation Disbursement	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
A. The Outreach Team  Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349  City State Ste 349  City Ithaca Candidate Name  Office Sought:	I \ '										
A. The Outreach Team  Mailing Address 407 College Ave Site 349  City Ithaca Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought:	/										
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349  City Ste 349  City Ste 349  City Ithace Interest Advocacy State Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: Senate President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  City Venice CA 90291-2200  City Venice Senate Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  City Venice Senate Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  City Venice Senate Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  City Venice Senate Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category' Amount of Each Disbursement For: Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement in Senate Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement in Senate Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  City Senate Primary General Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement Findraising Services  Candidate Name  City Senate Primary General Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement this Period Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KA Amount of Each Disbursement this Period General Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement This Period Memo Item  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)	_										
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349	A. The Outreach Team				Date of Di						
Ste 349  City thatea	Mailing Address 407 College Ave				10						
tithaca   NY   14850-6701  Purpose of Disbursement   Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy   Category/ Type    Office Sought:											
Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought:	,		l .		FEC Identi	ification Number					
Candidate Name    Category/ Type    District		NY	14850-6701								
Caregory/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Prisident State: District: House Senate President State: District: District: General Primary Gener											
Office Sought:  House	Candidate Name			Category/							
Senate President Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice City Venice Candidate Name  Category/ Candidate Name  City Candidate Name  Disbursement For: Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement Disbursement For: Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington DC 20009-1134  Purpose of Disbursement Fundraling Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Under State: District:  State: District:  State: District: General Other (specify) ▼  Memo Item  Memo Item  Adaptive Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement Inity Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement Inity Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement Inity Period  Washington Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Other (specify) ▼  SubstortAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					, another of	<del> </del>					
State: District: District: Date of Disbursement  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundralsing Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House District: District: District  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement Fundralsing Services  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substortal of Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:				441000.00					
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General Primary Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Fill Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Primary General Other (specify)   Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  110 0 4  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  111 0 6 / 2020  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  1666.66  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1NA  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  Add2676.70		,				,					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: Senate President President State: District:  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Date of Disbursement FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PFI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PFI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PFI Amount of Each Disbursement  Fill Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PFI Amount of Each Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FI Amount of Each Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substrate  Substrate  Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item		Other (spe	city) 🔻		Memo	Item					
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundiasing Services  Candidate Name  Disbursement For: State: District:  District:  District:  Date of Disbursement Fundiasing Services  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement											
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President Primary General District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services Candidate Name  Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Disbursement For:  Date of Disbursement  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PFI Amount of Each Disbursement  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FN Amount of Each Disbursement  Findraising Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General Other (specify) General Other (specify) Memo Item  Substortal of Disbursement This Page (optional)					Date of Di	isbursement					
City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  City Candidate Name  Cother (specify)  FEC Identification Number  Cotaggory/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PFt Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Cother (specify)  Memo Item  Fec Identification Number  Cotaggory/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PFt Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Cother (specify)  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Fec Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN  Amount of Each Disbursement  Fec Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)	Griaperiat										
Venice	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave		10	19 2020							
Venice											
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Disbursement For: State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Date of Disbursement  Fundraising Services  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)   State: District:  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	- 1		'			ification Number					
Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought:		30231 2200									
Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-1134  Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General Other (specify) Memo Item  State: District:  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					action ID : VSG8MA1PE					
Office Sought:	Candidate Name			Category/							
Senate President Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington  Purpose of Disbursement  Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President Senate Primary General Other (specify)   Senate Primary General Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  1666.66  Memo Item  442676.70				Туре		10.04					
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Other (specify)  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Substitute: District: Memo Item  442676.70		1	Gonoral			10.04					
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Kimball Stroud and Associates  Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Substrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		,									
Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  442676.70		] (-)	,,		Memo	Item					
Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City State Zip Code 20009-1134  Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Substotal Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW 111	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
Mailing Address 1700 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 300  City State Zip Code 20009-1134  Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)	C. Kimball Stroud and Associates				Date of Di	sbursement					
Ste 300  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  State  Zip Code 20009-1134  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  I 666.66  Memo Item  442676.70	-										
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate President President State: District:  Substrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)					11	06 2020					
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President President Other (specify) ▼  Substotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)	-	State	Zip Code		FF0	Was North					
Fundraising Services  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President Other (specify)  State: District:  Substruct: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)   State: District: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)   Memo Item  442676.70	Washington		1 '		FEC Identi	itication Number					
Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  442676.70	Purpose of Disbursement										
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Substrict: Memo Item  442676.70	•				Trans	action ID : VSG8MA1KN					
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	Candidate Ivaine				Amount of	Each Disbursement this Period					
Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  State: District: Memo Item  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) 442676.70	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		iype		1666.66					
State: District: Memo Item  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		1	General			<del></del>					
State: District:  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	President	Other (spe	cify) 🔻		Memo Item						
SOBIOTAL OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Fage (Optional)	State: District:				L WIGHTO						
SOBIOTAL OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Fage (Optional)						440070.70					
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).	······		··················· <b>&gt;</b>		4426/6./0					
	TOTAL This Period (last nage this line number only	()									

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles ::	ovoto asharista()		FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE				32 O	F 345	
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	I ' —	(check only one)				nc		
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21		2 3b	23 28c		26 29	27 30b	
Any information copied from such Benevic and Chater	l nonte mai:	not he sold or								000
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam										
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
For Our Future										
<u> </u>										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Dat	e of D	isburse	ment			
A. Deliver Strategies, LLC					M M	/ D		V	Y Y	Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr					10	20			2020	
Ste 550				+						
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		FEC	Iden	tificatior	n Num	nber		
Purpose of Disbursement		22203-1027		С						
Canvassing Literature - No Express Advocacy			Ι		Trans	action	ID · V	SCSM	IA1DO	
Candidate Name			Category/	Amo				: VSG8MA1PQ sbursement this Period		
Office Cought:			Туре				_	-	13305.85	
Office Sought: House Disbursen Senate	nent For: Primary	General				7		,	10000.00	
	Other (spe									
State: District:		, ,			Memo	tem				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
B. Snapchat				Dat	e of D	isburse	ment			
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				M	10	/ D 1		Υ	2020	Y
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				- 1	10		3	-	2020	_
City	State	Zip Code		FEC	: Iden	tification	n Num	her		
Venice	CA	90291-2200			lacii	incation	i ivali	ibei	-	
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C						
Candidate Name			Category/	Am		action			A1PEI nt this P	oriod
	Ty			Amo	Julii O	I Eacii	DISDU	rseme	יוונ נוווס ר	enou
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:			╗		7			10.79	)
	Primary	General				,				
President State: District:	Other (spe	сіту)			Memo	Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				+-						
C. Quandary Consulting Group				Dat	e of D	isburse	ment			
				М	M	/ D	D /	Υ	Y	Υ
Mailing Address 4980 Harlan St					1	0:	3	Ь.	2020	_
City	State	Zip Code								
Denver	CO	80212-2730		FEC	) Iden	tificatior	n Num	nber		
Purpose of Disbursement Data Research Services										
Candidate Name				J   _		saction				
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amo	ount o	f Each	Disbu	rseme	nt this P	eriod
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		1300	$+\Gamma$					11100.00	)
	Primary	General							- 45	
	Other (spe	cify) ▼			Memo	Item				
State: District:										
CURTOTAL of Dislamana Till D. ( )								-	24416.6	4
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······	<u> </u>	-	7	=	7		-
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)										

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles :::	wata ach = ded = (=)	FOR LINE	PAGE :	33 OF	345					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only		07						
	Detailed	Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c		27 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	l nents may r	not he sold or use									
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
For Our Future											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A. Strive Digital LLC				Date of Disbursement							
Mailing Addrson 1027 Crand St				м _ м 11	23	/ Y Y 202	20	1			
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28					23	202	۷.	ı			
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Ident	ification N	umber					
Brooklyn Purpose of Disbursement	NY	11211-1748					$\neg$				
Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy				C	antine IP	. VCCCAAA	DT				
Candidate Name			Category/			: VSG8MA1 bursement		iod			
Office Sought: House St.	ant Carr		Type			F	695.94	$\neg$			
Office Sought: House Disbursen Senate	nent For: Primary	General			7	36	555.54				
	Other (spec			Memo	ltem						
State: District:				L WIGHT	. 1.0111						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of D	ioburos	ot.					
B. Authentic Campaigns				Date of D	isburseme		YYY				
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St				10	27	20:					
		T: C :									
,	State VA	Zip Code 23223-5302		FEC Identification Number							
Purpose of Disbursement				С							
Video Production - No Express Advocacy					action ID :	VSG8MA1	PN:				
Candidate Name	Category Type			Amount of	Each Dis	bursement	this Peri	iod			
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		i ype		_	2	150.00				
	Primary	General			4		4				
President State: District:	Other (spec	cify)		Memo	Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C. Snapchat				Date of D	isburseme	nt					
·				м = м 10	16		YYY	1			
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave						20	ı			
City	State	Zip Code		FFC Ident	ification N	umber					
Venice	CA	90291-2200			oation IV		$\neg$				
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					C					
Candidate Name						Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PE Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disbursen Senate		General			7	7	10.35				
					П.,						
State: District:				Memo	item						
<u> </u>			_				2050.00	一			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•		7	7	7856.29				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).											

Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave		28a used by any pers					
r for commercial purposes, other than using the name NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Snapchat	e and address of any poli		Date of Disbursement				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Snapchat	state Zip Code		Date of Disbursement				
Snapchat			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave							
Venice			FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name		Ottored	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF				
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  10.81				
President	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		Memo Item				
State: District:			_				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - ActBlue Technical Services  Mailing Address, 266 Summer St.			Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 366 Summer St	state Zip Code		11 12 2020				
,	State Zip Code MA 02144-3132		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees			C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN				
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
	nent For:  Primary General  Other (specify)		0.40				
State: District:			Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Snapchat	Date of Disbursement						
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave						
,	tate Zip Code CA 90291-2200		FEC Identification Number				
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name	Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Perior					
Office Squaht: Llouise Distriction	Тур						
President	nent For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼		Memo Item				
State: District:			_				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).			21.95				

### S 17

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 35					E 35 O	F 345
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the			(check only one)					
			Summary Page	<u>                                   </u>	21b 28a	22 28b	23		26 29	27 30b	
Γ <sub>Λ</sub> .	y information conicd from such Departs and State	monto mov	not be cold or use	ad by on				of or			
	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nar										
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
$ \rangle$	For Our Future										
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					5.	, D				
Α.						M = M	f Disburs	D		2020	Y
	Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414					10		23		2020	
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	lentificati	on Nu	ımber		
	Fort Lauderdale	FL	33309-1951					-		-	
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Strategy Services				П	C					
	Candidate Name			Catego	rv/		ansactio			<b>VIA1KN</b> ent this Po	eriod
				Type		71110011	t or Euc	I Dioi	Zarocini	one timo i v	onou
		ment For:				L.			7	5667.40	)
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General								
	State: District:	Other (spe	City) 🔻			Me Me	emo Item				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
В.	Snapchat					Date of Disbursement  10 30 7 2020					Y
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave										
	City Venice	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200			FEC Id	lentificati	on Nu	ımber		
	Purpose of Disbursement	30231 2200				C					
	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy	Category/					ansactio	ı ID :	VSG8N	/IA1PGI	
	Candidate Name					Amount of Each Disbursement this Pe					eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:	Type								1
	Senate	Primary General									
	President	Other (specify)				Memo Item					
_	State: District:				L						
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Snapchat						f Disburs	emer			
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10 30 7 2020						
	City	State	Zip Code			FEC. Id	lentificati	n Ni	ımher		
	Venice	CA	90291-2200				.c.i.iiiouti	140		-	
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PT					
	Candidate Name			Catego		Amoun	t of Eacl	n Disk	ourseme	ent this Po	eriod
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		.,,,,	•					11627.00	)
	Senate	Primary	General				- <del></del>		-		
	President	Other (specify) ▼				Me	emo Item				
	State: District:										
s	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				▶				-	17315.7	4
$\vdash$							,		7	-	一
Ιт	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)						_			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lle	anata aska akada ( )	FOR LINE	NUMBER:		PAGE 36 OF 345				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(check on	· · _						
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a		23 28c	26 27 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Departs and Chats	monto ma	not be sold as ::-								
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na										
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
For Our Future										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
A. The Outreach Team	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349										
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701		FEC Iden	tification N	lumber				
Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy				C						
Candidate Name			Category/			: VSG8MA1PV sbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Туре			343252.00				
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General			7-	7				
State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻		Memo	Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
B. Intuit					Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave	Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave									
City	State				FEC Identification Number					
Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement	Mountain View CA 94043-1140									
Software				C						
Candidate Name			Category/ Type			: VSG8MA1NFI sbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		71	11	<b>4</b> 5 1 1	159.00				
Senate	Primary	General			,	,				
State: President  District:	Other (spe	ecity)		Memo	Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. IQM Corporation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
- IQIVI Corporation				M M	isburseme	/ Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln					2020				
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification N	lumber				
Manhasset Purpose of Disbursement	NY	11030-1802		C						
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy						: VSG8MA1PS				
Candidate Name	Amount o	f Each Dis	sbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Type		45-1-1	116218.09				
Senate	Primary	General								
State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	Item					
Side.										
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			·····•		7	459629.09				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)									

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 37					= 37 C	F 345				
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	I ` —	ck only			1 00		00 [		
			Summary Page	×	21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c	Н	26 29	27 30b	
Δr	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater	nonte may n	not he sold or us	ed by an			nur		of so			ions
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nan											
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
<u></u>	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A.						Date o	f Dis	sburse	men	t		
						M M	/	D	D	/ Y	YIY	Υ
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10	4	21			2020	
	City	State	Zip Code					fi = = <b>A</b> i = :=				
	Venice	CA	90291-2200			FEC Identification Numb						
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					C						
	Candidate Name	Outrood									/A1PF(	ام ماند ما
				Catego Type		Amoun	it of	Eacn	DISD	urseme	ent this F	erioa
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:						-		75	25.4	9
	Senate President	Primary	General									
	State: District:	Other (spec	(iiiy) <b>▼</b>			Me	emo	Item				
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
В.	Mission Control					Date o	f Dis	sburse	men	t		
	Molling Address 20 to 1					M = M	/	D	_	/ Y	2020	Y
	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200					10	٠.	20	J		2020	
	City	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	lentii	fication	. Nu	mber		
	Glastonbury Purpose of Disbursement	СТ	06033-5006								—	
	Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping - N	o Express A	dvocacy			С						
	Candidate Name			Catego	rv/						<b>//A1PSF</b> ent this F	Period
				Туре			-	-	_		220545.5	0
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	nent For: Primary	General					7	_	-	378515.5	б
	President	Other (spec				П.,						
	State: District:					Me	emo	Item				
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Snapchat					Date o	t Dis		_			
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10	1	27	_	/   Y	2020	Y
	City Stenice	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200			FEC Io	denti	fication	ı Nu	mber		
	Purpose of Disbursement		0020: 2200	_	$\overline{}$	С						
	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy						ansa	ection	ID :	VSG8N	/IA1PF	
	Candidate Name			Catego		Amoun	t of	Each	Disb	urseme	ent this F	Period
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		Туре	<u>'</u>						26.0	3
	Senate	Primary	General					7	_	7		
	President	Other (spec	cify) 🔻			Me	emo	Item				
	State: District:					_						
8	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)										378567.0	08
F						<b>#</b>	÷		÷		-	-
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				. •			, .	_			

50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hee	avota ashertite()			IUMBER:				PAGI	38 C	F 345		
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check	-			ا مر	<u> </u>	ac <sup>r</sup>				
			Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c	Ш	26 29	27 30b			
Δr	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater	nents may i	not he sold or us									ions		
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nan													
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
$ \rangle$	For Our Future													
$\angle$	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
Α.	Norris Strategies, LLC					Date of	Disb	urser	nent					
						M = M	/	D     1	D /	Υ	Y	Υ		
	Mailing Address 2333 E Norris St					10	П	30		L	2020			
	City	State	Zip Code		$\dashv$									
	Philadelphia	PA	19125-1928			FEC Ide	entific	ation	Nun	nber				
	Purpose of Disbursement Communications Consulting Services				7	С	C							
	Candidate Name									D: VSG8MA1NP				
	Candidate Ivallie			Category Type	/	Amount	of E	ach [	Disbu	ırseme	ent this F	Period		
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		.,,,,				_			1000.0	0		
	Senate	Primary	General				7			1				
	President State: District:	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Me	mo It	em						
_	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					_								
В.	,					Date of	Disb	urser	nent					
						M = M	/	D   1	D /	Υ	YY	Υ		
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10		16	6	L	2020			
	City	State	Zip Code											
	Venice	CA	90291-2200			FEC Ide	entific	ation	Nun	nber				
	Purpose of Disbursement  Digital Advertising No Express Advessory				$\neg$	С								
	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name					Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PE2 Amount of Each Disbursement this								
	Canadate Name			Category Type	/	Amount	of E	ach [	Disbu	ırseme	ent this F	Period		
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		. , , , ,							10.1	7		
	Senate	Primary	General				-			7	- 45			
	President	Other (spec	cify)			Me	mo It	em						
_	State: District:													
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Snapchat					Date of	Disb	urser	nent					
						M M	/ [	D   1	D /	Υ	YY	Υ		
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10		30		L	2020			
	City	State	Zip Code		+									
	Venice	CA	90291-2200			FEC Ide	entific	ation	Nun	nber				
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				7	C								
	Candidate Name				1						//A1PG	Name of		
	Carrage France			Category Type	/	Amount	ot E	ach [	JISDL	ırseme	ent this F	eriod		
	Office Sought: House Disburse			71: -						- ·	22.8	2		
	Senate	Primary	General				7							
	State: District:	Other (spec	city) ▼	Memo Item										
	DISTIICT.					_								
s	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)									-	1032.9	9		
H					_	=	- 7		=	7		=		
Ιт	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)					1 .								

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llaa	ovoto cabactula ( )		NUMBER:		PAGE 39 OF 345
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	parate schedule(s) category of the	(check on			
	Detailed	Summary Page	216		23 28c	26 27 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not be sold or us				
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
$\mid$ For Our Future						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
A. National Campaign Branding				Date of	Disburse	ment
				M = M	/ D	D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4302 Hollywood Blvd				11	17	7 2020
City	State	Zip Code				
Hollywood	FL	33021-6635		FEC Ide	entification	Number
Purpose of Disbursement Paid Calls - No Express Advocacy				C		
Candidate Name				ID : VSG8MA1PT		
Candidate Ivallie			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each	Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		туре	-		89134.00
Senate	Primary	General			-	7 4
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Me	mo Item	
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. Empower Innovations Group				Date of	Disburse	ment
				M = M	/ D	
Mailing Address PO Box 288				11	23	
City	Ctoto	Zin Codo				
City Mc Farland	State WI	Zip Code 53558-0288		FEC Ide	entification	Number
Purpose of Disbursement				С		
Digital Consulting Services					nsaction	ID : VSG8MA1NF4
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each	Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		rype	-		2000.00
Senate	Primary	General			7	7 7
President	Other (spe	ecify)		Me	mo Item	
State: District:						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. ActBlue Technical Services				Date of	Disburse	ment
				M = M	/ D	
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				10	15	
City	State	Zip Code				
Somerville	MA	02144-3132		FEC Ide	entification	Number
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees		,		C		
Candidate Name				Tra		ID: VSG8MA1KN
Candidate Ivallie			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each	Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		.,,,,			5.85
Senate	Primary	General			7	
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Me	mo Item	
State: District:						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).						91139.85
22.2.1.2 of 2.55droomonio Triis Lago (optional).				-	7	7 7
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)			Ι.		

## S 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)				E NUMBER	:	PAGE 40 OF 345					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) h category of the	(check o		23	26 27					
	Detailed	d Summary Page	28		28c	29 27 30b					
Any information copied from such Reports and St	tatements may	not be sold or us	ed by any pe	rson for the	purpose (	of soliciting contributions					
or for commercial purposes, other than using the											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
For Our Future											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A. Snapchat				Date o	f Disburse	ment					
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	/ D 3	2020					
	T -										
City Venice	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Io	lentificatio	n Number					
Purpose of Disbursement				C							
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				ID : VSG8MA1PG							
Candidate Name			Category/			Disbursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disbu	irsement For:		Туре								
Senate	Primary	General			15.23						
President	Other (sp	ecify) 🔻		Me							
State: District:											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. NP Consulting Inc.				Date o	f Disburse	ement					
- We Consulting Inc.				M M		D / Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				10	3	2020					
City	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939		FEC Id	lentificatio	n Number					
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	1 00	20005-3939		C							
Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage -	No Express A	dvocacy			ensaction	ID : VSG8MA1PT6					
Candidate Name			Category/			Disbursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disbu	irsement For:		Type			48113.64					
Senate	Primary	General			7	4					
President	Other (sp	ecify)		Me	emo Item						
State: District:											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Brushfire LLC				Date o	f Disburse	ement					
<del></del>				M = M							
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320				11	Ō	2020					
City	State	Zip Code		EEC Io	lontification	n Number					
Washington	DC	20007-5169			lentincation	Number					
Purpose of Disbursement Phone Calls - No Express Advocacy											
Candidate Name			Category/	·		ID: VSG8MA1PP Disbursement this Period					
			Type			10557.00					
	Irsement For:	General		49557.36							
President											
State: District:		, · · ·		Me	emo Item						
						07000 00					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option	al)		······•			97686.23					
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number of	only)										

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hea	woto osbasista()			NUMBER:				PAGE	= 41 (	)F 345		
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check	-			, ,	<b>—</b>	e r				
		Detailed S	Summary Page	×	21b 28a	22 28b	23	L		26 29	27 30b			
Δr	ry information copied from such Reports and Staten	nents may r	not he sold or us	ed by any								ions		
	for commercial purposes, other than using the name													
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
$ \rangle$	For Our Future													
$\angle$	Full Name (Last First Middle Initial)													
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Pantheon Analytics					Date of	Disbu	rsen	nent					
						M M	_	D   D	_	Υ	Y   Y	Υ		
	Mailing Address 2616 38th Ave SW		<u> </u>			11 03 2020								
	City	Ptoto.	Zin Cada		_				_					
	City Seattle	State WA	Zip Code 98126-2111			FEC Id	Identification Number							
	Purpose of Disbursement				C									
	Polling									D : VSG8MA1NF				
	Candidate Name			Category	//						nt this I	Period		
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For		Туре	_					-	5000.0	0		
	Senate Disburser	Primary	General					-	- 4		- 45			
	President	Other (spec	cify) 🔻			Ma	mo Ite	m						
	State: District:					I WIC								
P	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Det- (	Di-t-							
В.	Snapchat					Date of	_		_		V =	V -		
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				$\overline{}$	10		19		Y	2020	Y		
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	tion	Num	ber	_			
	Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200					-	-		-			
	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					C				0001				
	Candidate Name			Category	//						<b>IA1PF</b> [ ent this F	Period		
				Type										
	Office Sought: House Disbursen									,	10.2	8		
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General											
	State: District:	Cirioi (Spec	<del>.,</del> /			Me	mo Ite	m						
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
C.	Deliver Strategies, LLC					Date of	Disbu	rsem	nent					
	Mailing Address 4001 7 14 7					M M	/	0 I D	/	Υ	Y   Y	Y		
	Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550					10	1 L	27	4	-	2020	_		
		State	Zip Code		+	FEC Ide	ntifica	tion	Num	her				
	Arlington	VA	22203-1627				Jimilod		Aun	ibei				
	Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No	Express Adv	vocacy		$\neg$	C								
	Candidate Name	· ·	-	Oats :::							MA1PQ ent this f	Pariod		
				Category Type	y/	AIIIOUIII	∪ı ⊑â	OII L	,เอมน	i S <del>C</del> IIIC	an unis i	enou		
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:									71092.3	9		
	Senate		General											
	State: President State:	Other (spec	сіту) ▼	Memo Item										
г	State. District.													
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)									_	76102.	67		
$\vdash$						_	- 4	÷	+	-	- 4	=		
[ т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				•	1 .								

## ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate	schedule(s)	FOR LINE I		PAGE 42 OF 34				
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each categ Detailed Sumn	ory of the	21b 28a	22 28b	23 26 27 28c 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ne and address d	л апу рошиса	i committee to	SOIICIT COTITITI	Dutions from Such committee.				
For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
Snapchat				Date of Di	isbursement				
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	20 2020				
City Venice		Code 291-2200		FEC Ident	tification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy	1			C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF.					
Candidate Name			Category/ Type		f Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President	nent For: Primary Other (specify)	General ▼			10.41				
State: District:	outer (opcomy)	•		Memo	, Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Deliver Strategies, LLC					isbursement				
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550				10	20 / 2020				
City Arlington Purpose of Disbursement		Code 2203-1627			dification Number				
Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No  Candidate Name	Express Advocad	су	Category/		action ID: VSG8MA1PQI f Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For:	General	Туре		310185.34				
State: President State:	Other (specify)	J		Memo	tem				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Snapchat				Date of Di	isbursement				
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	15 2020				
City Venice	'	Code 0291-2200		FEC Ident	ification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C	action ID : VSG8MA1PE				
Candidate Name	Candidate Name Catego Type								
Office Sought: House Disburser  Senate President		Пмат	10.72						
State: District:				Memo					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			·····•		310206.47				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Llee	avata ashesiste( )			UMBER:			F	PAGE	43 C	F 345		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check				, –		,	□ 67			
		Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	23		26 29		27 30b			
Any information copied from such Departs and Chater	l nonte mai:	not be sold or									ione		
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam													
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
For Our Future													
/													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of	Diobu	room	ont					
A. Ohio Strategic Partners						_							
Mailing Address 34 N Remington Rd					11	ľĹ	06			2020	Y		
City	State	Zip Code				+:£:		N I					
Bexley	ОН	43209-1441			FEC Ide	entinca	tion i	Numb	er	_			
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services				7	C								
Candidate Name									D: VSG8MA1KN				
Candidate Name			Category, Type	/	Amount	of Ea	ch Di	isburs	semer	nt this P	eriod		
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		rype	-						5100.00	0		
	Primary	General			5155.00								
President	Other (spe	cify) ▼			Me	mo Iter	m						
State: District:					IVIO	1110 1101	··						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
B. Snapchat					Date of	Disbu	rsem	ent					
Mailing Addross & Breate Ave					M = M	/ [	15	1		2020	Y		
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10	-	10		4	2020			
City	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	antifica	tion I	Numb	oor				
Venice	CA	90291-2200				entinoa	lion i	Nullib	<i>1</i> 01	-			
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				7	C								
Candidate Name				_		nsacti		_					
			Category, Type	'/	Amount	of Ea	ch Di	isburs	semer	nt this P	'eriod		
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		.,,,,		l					10.5	9		
Senate	Primary	General				-	_	-					
President	Other (spe	cify)			Me	mo Iter	m						
State: District:													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					<b>5</b>	D: 1							
C. TLE Analytics LLC					Date of								
Mailing Address 2015 SE 10th Ave					10	/ [	28	/		2020	Y		
Apt 112						4 1					_		
City	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	tion !	Numb	er				
Fort Lauderdale Purpose of Disbursement	FL	33316-4516											
Data Research Services				$\neg \bot$	C								
Candidate Name			Octo			nsacti		_		A1KN nt this P	Pariod		
			Category, Type	′	Amount	. ∪ı ⊏dı	וט ווכ	เอมนาร	semer	น แมร P	enou		
	nent For:	I			L					2500.0	0		
	Primary	General				7		,					
President	Other (spe	cify) ▼			Me	mo Iter	m						
State: District:					_								
QUIDTOTAL AS DES										7610.5	59		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······ )	<u> </u>		-	-	_		7 0 10.0			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			1		1								

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hee	avoto delegiste ( )			NUMBER:				PAGE	= 44 C	)F 345		
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(011001)	-			22	<u> </u>	26 <sup>-</sup>	7 07			
		Detailed	Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b		23 28c		26 29	27 30b			
Δr	y information copied from such Reports and Staten	nents may i	not he sold or us									ions		
	for commercial purposes, other than using the name													
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
$ \rangle$	For Our Future													
$\angle$	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
A.	The Operations Group					Date of	Disb	ourser	ment					
						M = M	/	D II	D /	Υ	Y	Υ		
	Mailing Address 1629 K St NW					10		16	3	_	2020			
	Ste 300	State	Zip Code		$\dashv$									
	Washington	DC	20006-1631			FEC Id	FEC Identification Number							
	Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy				C									
	Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name				Transaction ID : VSG8MA									
	Candidate Name			Category Type	//	Amount	of E	ach I	Disbu	ırseme	ent this F	Period		
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		.,,,,	$\dashv$					7	47200.0	0		
	Senate	Primary	General							7				
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify) ▼			Me	mo It	tem						
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				+									
В.	Snapchat					Date of	Disb	ourser	ment					
	·					M = M	/	D II	D /	Υ	Y	Υ		
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10		19	9	L.	2020			
	City	State	Zip Code		+				n Number					
	Venice	CA	90291-2200			FEC Id	entific	cation	Nun	nber				
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				$\neg$	C								
	Candidate Name				11	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF3 Amount of Each Disbursement this								
				Category Type	//	Amoun	of E	ach I	Disbu	ırseme	ent this F	eriod		
	Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		21: -	$\dashv$					- 1	7.5	9		
	Senate	Primary	General				,							
	President State: District:	Other (spec	СІТУ)			Me	mo It	tem						
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				+									
C.	Snapchat					Date of	Disb	ourser	ment					
						M M	/	D		Υ	Y	Υ		
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10		19	9		2020			
	City	State	Zip Code		+	FEC Id	entific	nation	Nun	nher				
	Venice Purpose of Dishuragement	CA	90291-2200				J. ILIII	Janon	ival					
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy			г	$\neg \bot$			-						
	Candidate Name			Category							<b>//A1PF</b> ent this F	Period		
				Type	′									
	Office Sought: House Disburser		Conoral						_		10.7	1		
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General (Cifv) ▼			п.								
	State: District:	(opo	<b>,</b> / ▼			Me	mo It	tem						
Г	<b>'</b>						-	-	-	-		-		
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<b>•</b>					7	747218.3	36		
Ţ	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				_					-				
	♥ IAE THIS I CHOO (IASE PAYE THIS IIIE HUITIDE! UTILY)						100		100	4	100	100		

## ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(		
IILIWIIZED DISBURSEIWEN IS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21h	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and St or for commercial purposes, other than using the			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			
A. Snapchat			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave			10 30 2020
City Venice	State Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name		Cotogony	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Courbby   House		Category/ Type	Amount of Each dispulsement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbute Senate President	rsement For:  Primary General  Other (specify) ▼		
State: District:			Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Baker, Katie, , ,  Mailing Address PO Box 6661			Date of Disbursement  11 23 2020
City Glen Allen	State Zip Code VA 23058-6661		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Communications Consulting Services Candidate Name		Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1NFI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Senate	rsement For:  Primary General	Туре	9562.50
State: President  District:	Other (specify)		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  5. Bill.com			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1810 Embarcadero Rd			10 29 7 2020
City Palo Alto	State Zip Code CA 94303-3308	3	FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Subscription Candidate Name		Octobrasia	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbu	rsement For:	Category/ Type	901.00
President State: District:	Primary General  Other (specify) ▼		Memo Item
			40472.02
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option	al)	<u> </u>	10473.83
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number of	only)		

## S 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			INE NU			PA	GE 46 OF	345				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the		only on				0.7				
		Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26	27 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten	onto mov	not be sold or use										
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
$\mid$ For Our Future												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									—			
A. Snapchat					Date of	Disburse	ement					
					M M	/ D		2000	1			
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10 30 2020							
,	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entificatio	n Number					
Venice Pichura and the	CA	90291-2200			-							
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C								
Candidate Name				-   -			ID : VSG	-				
Canada Name			Category Type	"   '	Amount	of Each	Disburser	nent this Per	riod			
Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:	I			23.72							
Senate	Primary	General				,	,					
State: District:	Other (spe	cify) 🔻			Mer	no Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
B. PDG Strategies					Date of	Disburse	ement					
					M = M	/ D	D / Y	TY TY	1			
Mailing Address 700 12th St NW Ste 700					10	2	8	2020				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-4052			FEC Ide	entificatio	n Number					
Purpose of Disbursement		20003-4032		_ [	С							
Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy				111	_	neaction	ID : VSG8	MA1DTI				
Candidate Name			Category	, ,				nent this Per	riod			
Office Sought: House Disbursen	ant For:		Туре					120000.00	П			
Office Sought: House Disbursen Senate	Primary	General		-   1		7		120000.00	ш.			
	Other (spe				Mar	ma Itam						
State: District:				L.	ivier	no Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						<b>D</b>						
C. The Outreach Team						Disburse						
Mailing Address 407 College Ave					м = м 11	0	2 7 9	2020				
Ste 349												
,	State NY	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entificatio	n Number					
Ithaca Purpose of Disbursement	INT	14850-6701		_ [	С							
Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy				111		nsaction	ID : VSG	RM A 1 PV				
Candidate Name			Category	,				nent this Per	riod			
Office Cought: House Bishurson			Туре	[				232120.00	П			
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	Primary	General		202120.00								
President	Other (spe			l I	<b>-</b>							
State: District:					ivier	mo Item						
·									一			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				<u> </u>		-7-		352143.72	الب			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				_								

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hee care	rata achadula(s)	I .	NUMBER:		PAGE 47 OF 345						
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check onl	· — · —	<b>□</b> 22	] os						
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b						
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	ents may n	not be sold or use										
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
For Our Future												
Full Name (Leet First Middle Initial)												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Snapchat				Date of D	isburseme	nt						
				M M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y						
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				11	23	2020						
014.	4-4-	7:- 0 1										
,	tate CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Iden	tification N	umber						
Purpose of Disbursement		33201 2200		С								
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					saction ID	: VSG8MA1NF						
Candidate Name			Category/			bursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ont For:		Туре			85.89						
	ent For: Primary	General		85.89								
	Other (spec											
State: District:				<b>✗</b> Memo	o Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
B. Gilbert & Wolfand, PC				Date of D	isburseme	nt						
Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW				11	/ D D D 06	2020						
Walling Address ZZUT WISCONSIN AVE NVV					UG	2020						
,	tate	Zip Code		FFC Iden	tification N	umber						
7. dog.to	DC	20007-4190			oadon N	u						
Purpose of Disbursement Accounting Services			· · · ·	C								
Candidate Name			Cotoross			: VSG8MA1KN						
			Category/ Type	Amount o	i Each Dis	bursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For:		<u> </u>		45.1	7191.25						
	Primary	General										
State: District:	Other (spec	eity)		Memo	o Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
C. Snapchat				Date of D	isburseme	nt						
				M M	/ D D	/ Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y						
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	21	2020						
City	tate	Zip Code										
,	CA	90291-2200		FEC Iden	tification N	umber						
Purpose of Disbursement				C								
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy			البيا		saction ID	: VSG8MA1PF						
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount o	f Each Dis	bursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For		Type	-		25.30						
	Primary	General			7	4-1-4-1						
	Other (spec	cify) 🔻		Memo Item								
State: District:												
				-		7040.55						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•		7	7216.55						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).												

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llaa	avoto oslas della (c.)		NUMBER:		PAGE 48 OF 345				
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check onl		¬ co   ⊏					
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Benerte and Chates	nonte mou	not be sold or us								
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar										
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
For Our Future										
/										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Mission Control				Date of I	Disburseme	ent				
7 IVIISSION CONTO				M M	/ D D	/				
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave				11 18 2020						
Ste 200		T								
City Glastonbury	State CT	Zip Code 06033-5006		FEC Idea	FEC Identification Number					
Purpose of Disbursement		00033-3000		С						
Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping - N	o Express A	dvocacy	1 1	: VSG8MA1PS						
Candidate Name			Category/			sbursement this Period				
Office Cought			Type			21686.58				
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For: Primary	General			7	21000.30				
President	Other (spec			П.,	- lkc					
State: District:				Mem	o Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
B. Snapchat				Date of I	Disburseme	ent				
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	/ D D D 27	2020				
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	21	2020				
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Idea	ntification N	Jumher				
Venice	CA	90291-2200			itilication i	varibor				
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy			· · ·	C						
Candidate Name			Cotogony	1		: VSG8MA1PF\ sbursement this Period				
			Category/ Type	Amount	DI EACII DI	spursement this Period				
	ment For:			1 L	45	9.84				
Senate	Primary	General			,	,				
President State: District:	Other (spec	city)		Mem	o Item					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
C. Gumbinner & Davies				Date of I	Disburseme	ent				
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y = Y = Y				
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW				10	21	2020				
Ste 301 City	State	Zip Code		====						
Washington	DC	20009-1164		FEC Idei	ntification N	number				
Purpose of Disbursement Direct Mail Printing, Production and Shipping - No I	Express Adv	ocacy								
Candidate Name	_AP1000 AUV	Jouby				: VSG8MA1PR				
Sandidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each Dis	sbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		.,,,,	1		161642.68				
Senate	Primary	General			7	7-1-1-1				
President	Other (spec	cify) 🔻		Mem	o Item					
State: District:										
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)						183339.10				
SOBTOTAL OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Page (optional)		•••••	<b>&gt;</b>	-	T	4-114-				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)			1.						

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Han	ovoto oslas del site.	FOR LINE			PAGE 49 OF 345					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only		<b>∃</b> 22						
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b					
Any information copied from such Reports and Stat	ements may	not be sold or use									
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
angle For Our Future											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A. Gallegos, Sky, , ,				Date of Disbursement							
				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y							
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				11	12	2020					
City	State	Zip Code		EEC Idont	ification Nu	ımher					
Washington	DC	20043-4390			meation NU	imbel					
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services			· · · ·	C							
Candidate Name			Catogory/			VSG8MA1KN oursement this Period					
			Category/ Type	Amount of	Lacii Disi						
	ement For:					4000.00					
Senate President	Other (spe	General									
State: District:	_ culoi (opo	,ony) <b>\</b>		Memo	Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
B. Bainbridge Data and Analytics LL	.C			Date of Di	isbursemer	nt Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 3828 Georgia Ave NW Apt 217				11	23	2020					
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ident	ification Nu	ımber					
Washington Purpose of Disbursement		20011-5952		C							
Strategic Consulting Services					action ID ·	VSG8MA1NF:					
Candidate Name			Category/			oursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:		Туре			4000.00					
Senate	Primary	General			7	7 1 7 1					
President	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo	Item						
State: District:											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat				Date of Di	isbursemer	nt					
				M M /	D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	30	2020					
City	State	Zip Code		FFC Ident	ification Nu	umber					
Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200									
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy						V00014455					
Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:		Туре			17.25					
Senate	Primary	General		7 7							
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	Item						
State: District:											
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	<b>)</b>					8017.25					
Total State of State				-	7	T T T T					
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)			L							

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hos see	roto och salvila (s)	1 -	NE NUMBER: PAGE 50 OF									
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check or										
	Detailed S	Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b		23 28c	26 27 29 30b							
Any information copied from such Departs and Statement	onte mai:	not he cold or											
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam													
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
For Our Future													
/													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of	Disburseme	ont							
A. NP Consulting Inc.													
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				11	02	2020							
Ste 1003													
,	state	Zip Code		FEC Ide	entification N	Number							
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20005-3939											
Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage - No E	xpress Advo	ocacy	· · ·	C									
Candidate Name			Category/			sbursement this Period							
			Type	7 31100110	J. Laon Di								
Office Sought: House Disbursem					7	8730.64							
	Primary	General											
State: District:	Other (spec	aiy) ▼		Me	mo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
B. Brushfire LLC				Date of	Disburseme	ent							
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y = Y = Y = Y							
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320				11 16 2020									
,	state	Zip Code		FEC Ide	entification N	Number							
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20007-5169											
Phone Calls - No Express Advocacy			· · · ·	C									
Candidate Name			Category/	1		: VSG8MA1PP! sbursement this Period							
			Type	711100111	or East Bi	obardoment tine i dilea							
Office Sought: House Disbursem					-	99019.20							
	Primary	General											
President State: District:	Other (spec	шу)		Me	mo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
C. ActBlue Technical Services				Date of	Disburseme	ent							
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y							
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				11	05	2020							
City	state	Zip Code											
-	MA	02144-3132		FEC Ide	entification N	number							
Purpose of Disbursement													
Credit Card Processing Fees				Tra		: VSG8MA1KN							
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount	of Each Di	sbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:		Туре	-		4.05							
	Primary	General				4- 1 4- 1							
President	Other (spec	cify) ▼		Memo Item									
State: District:													
						107752.00							
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•			107753.89							
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).													

## S 17

Use separate schedule(s)   Cencer only one)   Cencer only one one one of commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.    NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)   For Our Future   Cencer only one)   Cencer one)   Cencer only one)   Cencer only one)   Cencer only one)   Cencer one)	S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	[	R LINE	LINE NUMBER: PAGE 51 OF 345									
Detailed Summary Page	IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS												
Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purpose, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Varice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Primary Other (specify) ▼  State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4201 Fairfax Dr Site 500  City Afrigorian  Furpose of Obsbursement  10 2020  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: V\$G8MA1PFI  Amount of Each Disbursement Initial Period  Type  Date of Disbursement  11 0 0 3 2020  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Fec Identification Number  Furpose of Obsbursement  10 1 19 2020  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Fec Identification Number  Fec Identification Number  Category/ Type  Fec Identification Number  Furpose of Disbursement  11 0 0 3 2020  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Fec Identification Number  Fel Identification Number  Category/ Type  Fec Identification Number  Fel Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: V\$G8MA1PO   Amount of Each Disbursement  10 0 3 2020  FEC Identification Number  Fel Identification Number  Fel Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: V\$G8MA1PO   Amount of Each Disbursement  District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category/ Type  Typ											L			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FOR OUR Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brocks Ave  City Venice Of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Cardidate Name  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Senate Primary Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairtax Dr Sistate:  District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairtax Dr Sistate:  District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Canvassing Interative Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Canvassing Interative Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Canvassing Interative Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Canvassing Interative Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Canvassing Interative Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Canvassing Interative Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Canvassing Interative Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Canvassing Interative Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  City  Vanice  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  Transaction ID : VSGMA1F0  Amount of Each Disbursement Imperiod  Transaction ID : VSGMA1F0  Amount of Each Disbursement  This Page (optional)  Memo Item  State:  District:  State:  District:  State:  District:  State:  District:  FURNAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSGMA1F0  Amount of Each Disbursement  This Page (optional)  Memo Item  Memo Item  Amount of Each Disbursement  This Page (optional)  Memo Item  Amount of Each Disbursement  This Page (optional)  Memo Item  Amount of Each Disbursement  This Page (optional)  Memo Item  Amount of Each Disbursement  This Page (optional)  Memo Item  This Page (optional)	Γ <sub>Λ</sub>													
For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City														
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Candidate Name  City Venice Candidate Name  Office Sought:  Formary Primary President District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr State  Carvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  Full Name Carvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Carvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Disbursement For: Cardagory/ Syne  Office Sought:  House Disbursement For: Cardagory/ State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Candidate Name  City Venice Candidate Name  City Venice Cardagory/ Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Cardidate Name  Category/ Venice Candidate Name  City Venice Cardagory Venice Senate President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Venice Cardagory Venice Cardagory Venice Senate President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Venice Cardagory Venice Senate President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Venice Sought: President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Venice Sought: President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Venice Sought: President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Venice Sought: President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Venice Sought: President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement ins Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement ins Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement ins Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement ins Period  Memo Item  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PG Amount		NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
A. Snapchat  Mailing Address & Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought:	$ \rangle$	For Our Future												
City	$\overline{}$						D (B) .							
City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought:	Α.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y									
Venice		Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave		1			10 19 2020							
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought:		,		1 '			FEC Id	lentifica	tion	Num	ıber			
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Cardidate Name  Office Sought:			<u> </u>	90291-2200					Т			-		
Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District: House Disbursement For: Senate President State: District: House Senate President State: District: House Disbursement For: Senate President State: District: House Disbursement For: Senate President State: District: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Memo Item  Amount of Each Disbursement Tor: Senate Primary General President Disbursement Tor: Senate President Disbursement Disburse		•			Г.	П			4		·	14.405		
Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Site 550  City State Zip Code Arlington VA 22203-1627  Purpose of Disbursement Caravassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name Category/ Other (specify)  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Other (specify)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President District: District: Senate President District: Senate President District: Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PGI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  District: District: FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PGI Amount of Each Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  District: District: FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Inspect Office Sought: President Other (specify) Memo Item  SubstoriaL of Disbursement This Page (optional)		Candidate Name			Cated	nory/	1						eriod	
Senate Primary General Other (specify)    State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550  City Arlington VA 22203-1627  Purpose of Disbursement Carrvassing Literature Priming and Production - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name							7				-		-	
State: District: Other (specify) ▼  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550  City Arington Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Other (specify)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Category/ Type  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Condidate Name  Date of Disbursement District:  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PQI  Amount of Each Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Category/ Type  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  State: District:  SubstortAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:						_		-	10.09	9	
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550  City			•					· ·						
B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550  City Arington Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  Fell Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PQ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Fell Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General Disbursement Disbursement Disbursement Disputation Disbursement Disputation Disbursement Disputation Disbursement Disputation Disbursement For: Category/ Type  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PG  Amount of Each Disbursement C  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  State: District:  Substate: District:  Substate: District:  Substate: District:  Substate: District:  District:  Date of Disbursement  Amount of Each Disbursement C  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought: Memo Item  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substate: District:  Substate: District:  Substate: District:  Substate: District:  Substate: District:  District:  District:  District:  District:  District:  Date of Disbursement  Amount of Each Disbursement  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  Date of Disbursement  Memo Item  Amount of Each Disbursement  C  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement  Memo Item			Other (spe	city) 🔻			Me	emo Iter	n					
B. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550  City Arlington Office Sought: House President Disbursement Other (specify)  Candidate Name  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  Disbursement For:  Category/ Office Sought: House Disbursement Primary General Disbursement Digital Advertising- No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  District:  Date of Disbursement  Disbursement  District:  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising- No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substortal of Disbursement This Page (optional)	_													
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550  City Arlington Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Candidate Name  Disbursement For: Senate President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House President Other (specify)  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)	В.													
Arlington Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General  Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Disbursement  Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Primary General District:  Substortal of Disbursement This Page (optional).  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional).														
Arlington Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PQI  Amount of Each Disbursement  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General  Other (specify)   Memo Item  Substortal of Disbursement This Page (optional)		City	State	Zip Code			EEC IC	lentifica	tion	Nur	her			
Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice CA 90291-2200  Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 10.06  State: District: Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Memo Item  State: District: Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Memo Item  Memo Item  State: District: Memo Item		-	VA	22203-1627				ionimoa		14011		-		
Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice CA 90291-2200  Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		•	Express Ac	dvocacy			C		_					
Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) Memo Item  State: District:  Substored Purpose of Disbursement Dispursement For: General Primary General Primary General Disbursement For: Memo Item  State: District: Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Substored Purpose of Disbursement For: Memo Item  Substored Purpose of Disbursem			<u> </u>		0.4							-	اماناما	
Office Sought:							Amour	t of Eac	on L	JISDU	rseme	ent this P	rerioa	
State: District: Other (specify)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  President Other (specify)  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  The president of Disbursement  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8M1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substract  Substract  Substract  Substract  Substract  Amount of Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Substract  Substract  Substract  Substract  Substract  State: Disbursements This Page (optional)		Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:				1   [	2656.00						
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Primary General Other (specify)  Senate President State: District:  Substock Ave  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item			-								,			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  District:  Date of Disbursement  Tip Code 90291-2200  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)			Other (spe	cify)			Me							
C. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House President State: District:  Date of Disbursement Disbursement  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)	_						_		_					
City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  Subtotal Adversion Adverses a Brooks Ave  It District:  State Cip Code 90291-2200  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Subtotal Oisbursements This Page (optional)	C.						Date o	_						
Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:  CA 90291-2200  C Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10			_			Y	
Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary President State: District:  Substrict:  CA 90291-2200  C Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Memo Item  2676.15		City	State	Zip Code			FEC. Id	lentifica	tion	Num	her			
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Substruct: Memo Item  2676.15			CA	90291-2200				·		14011	.501	-		
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)						П		ansacti	on	ID : V	/SG8N	/A1PF		
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  Substruct: Memo Item  Substruct: Disbursements This Page (optional)		Candidate Name		Amoun	t of Ead	ch [	Disbu	rseme	ent this P	eriod				
State: District: Other (specify)   SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:	1   [					10.00	6				
State: District: Memo Item  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Senate	Primary General											
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			Other (spe	cify) 🔻			Me	emo Iter	m					
SOBTOTAL OF DISDUTSERIERIES THIS Tage (Optional)	_	State: District:							_					
TOTAL This Paried (last page this line number only)	s	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				▶		1 7			<del></del>	2676.1	5	
	-	OTAL This David (lock nows this live year)											$\overline{}$	

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE			PAGE 52 OF 345					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(check only		00 🗔	 ] 26					
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b		26 27 29 30b					
Any information copied from such Reports and St	atements may	not be sold or use									
or for commercial purposes, other than using the											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$\mid$ For Our Future											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A. Deliver Strategies, LLC				Date of Disbursement							
				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y							
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr				10	23	2020					
Ste 550 City	State	Zip Code									
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		FEC Identif	ication Nun	nber					
Purpose of Disbursement	No Everose Ad	hyanay		C							
Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage - Candidate Name	NO Express Ad	lvocacy		Transa	ction ID : \	/SG8MA1PQ					
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbu	irsement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disbu	rsement For:		1,400			249936.18					
Senate	Primary	General				7					
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	Item						
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
B. Norris Strategies, LLC				Date of Dis	bursement						
				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y							
Mailing Address 2333 E Norris St				11	10	2020					
City	State	Zin Codo									
City Philadelphia	State PA	Zip Code 19125-1928		FEC Identif	ication Nun	nber					
Purpose of Disbursement				С							
Communications Consulting Services					ction ID : V	SG8MA1KN					
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbu	irsement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disbu	rsement For:		туре			1000.00					
Senate	Primary	General		7 7 7							
President	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo	Item						
State: District:											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Snapchat				Date of Dis	bursement						
or Shapchat				M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	15	2020					
City	State	Zip Code									
Venice	CA	90291-2200		FEC Identif	ication Nun	nber					
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C							
Candidate Name					ction ID : \	/SG8MA1PE					
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbu	irsement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disbu	rsement For:		1,400			10.26					
Senate	Primary	General				7					
President	Other (spe	ecify) $\blacktriangledown$		Memo	Item						
State: District:											
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (options	al)					250946.44					
2220 Table 2 Constitution of the Tago (options	/				7	T T					
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number of	nly)					,					

SCHEDULE	B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 53 OF 345										
ITEMIZED I	DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check on										
			Summary Page	215		23 28c	26 27 29 30b							
Any information	copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not he sold or us											
	al purposes, other than using the na													
NAME OF CO	DMMITTEE (In Full)													
For Our F	- uture													
	ast, First, Middle Initial)				B (B)									
A. Snapcha	t				Date of Disbursement									
Mailing Addre	ss 8 Brooks Ave				10 16 2020									
City Venice		State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Identification Number									
Purpose of D Digital Adver	sbursement tising - No Express Advocacy				С									
Candidate Na	me			Category/	1		ID: VSG8MA1PE Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought	: House Disburse	ement For:		Type	1 🗀		10.38							
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼		П.		,							
State:	District:	] ( <b>-</b> p	,, •		Me Me	mo Item								
	ast, First, Middle Initial)													
B. Snapcha	t				Date of Disbursement									
Mailing Addre	ss 8 Brooks Ave				10		8 2020							
City		State	Zip Code		FEC Id	entification	n Number							
Venice Purpose of D	churcomont	CA	90291-2200											
	tising - No Express Advocacy				C									
Candidate Na	me			Category/ Type			ID: VSG8MA1PF2 Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought	: House Disburse	ment For:		.,,,,	11:		40.55							
	Senate	Primary	General			4 4								
State:	President District:	Other (spe	cify)		Memo Item									
	ast, First, Middle Initial)													
C. Snapcha	t					f Disburse								
Mailing Addre	ss 8 Brooks Ave				10	1								
City		State	Zip Code		EEC 14	ontification	n Number							
Venice		CA	90291-2200			crimicaliol	i ivanibei							
Purpose of D Digital Adver	isbursement tising - No Express Advocacy													
Candidate Na	me			Category/ Type			ID: VSG8MA1PF Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought	: House Disburse	ement For:		Type	-   -		11.40							
,	Senate	Primary	General											
Otata	President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Me	mo Item								
State:	District:													
SUBTOTAL of	Disbursements This Page (optional).			······			62.33							
TOTAL This Pe	riod (last page this line number only	·)												

Use separate schedule(s) to check only one) (check one) (check only one) (check only one) (check only one) (check one) (ch	S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 54 OF 345									
Detailed Summary Page   28   28   28   20   20   300	IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS			`									
Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions for for commetcial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)  For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice President District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Primary District State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Sought: House Primary District State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 House Primary District District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City City City State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City City State: District  State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City City State: District  State: District  District  State: District  State: District  State: District  State: District  State: District  State: District  Anount of Each Disbursement  District  Transaction ID: VSG8MATPR  Anount of Each Disbursement  District  Transaction ID: VSG8MATPR  Anount of Each Disbursement this Period  Type  Fee Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MATPR  Anount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MATPR  Anount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MATPR  Anount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSG8MATPR  Anount of Each					^						l			
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  FOR OUR Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Olibbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Cardidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General Disbursement For: State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Olibbursement For: State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Olibbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Cardidate Name  Office Sought: House Obsbursement For: Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Cardidate Name  Office Sought: House Obsbursement For: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  City Venice Olibbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Cardidate Name  Office Sought: House Obsbursement For: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Meno Park Purpose of Disbursement  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City State: District  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City State	Δr	ny information conied from such Reports and States	nonte may n	not he sold or us	ed by an			nur		of so			tions	
For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City														
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Snapchat  Milling Address 8 Brooks Ave  City	$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
A. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Candidate Name  Office Sought:   House   Disbursement	$ \rangle$	For Our Future												
City Vertice CA Zip Code Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Cardidate Name  Office Sought:	_													
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice State: District:   House   Disbursement   Digital Adventising - No Express Advocacy   Disbursement   Digital Advent	Α.	Snapchat												
Venice		Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10 19 2020							
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought:		,					FEC Id	lentif	ication	n Nu	ımber			
Category/ Candidate Name    Category/ Type		Purpose of Disbursement		30231 2200		_	C		-					
Cardidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Gity Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menio Park Graph General Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy General Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy General Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy General Primary General Disbursement this Period Memo Item  Substitute District: Memo Item  Substitute District: Memo Item  Substitute District: Memo Item  Substitute District Memo Item								ansa	ction	ID:	VSG8	MA1PF		
Office Sought:		Candidate Name											Period	
State: District: District		Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:		Турс							10.2	.9	
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President Primary Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Memlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  City Memlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  City Memlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President District:  Senate Primary General Primary G			-						,		-,			
B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menio Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG  Amount of Each Disbursement  Category/ 10 30 2020  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			Other (spec	cify) ▼			Me	emo	Item					
B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menio Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PG  Amount of Each Disbursement  Category/ 10 30 2020  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Transaction ID: VSGBMA1PR  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave  City Venice CA  Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Disbursement For: Senate Primary Category/ Type  Memo Item  Substore  Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Memo Item  Substore  Substore Memo Item  Substore  Memo Item  Substore Memo Item  Substore Memo Item  Substore Memo Item  Substore Memo Item  Substore Memo Item	В.						Date of Disbursement							
City Venice CA Zip Code 90291-2200 Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Distursement District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  District: President State Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  District: Senate Primary General Other (specify) ✓  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number Fer Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number Fer Category/ Type Type  FEC Identification Number Fer Category/ Type Type Type Type Type Type Type Type		Mailing Address & Breaks Ave												
Venice CA 90291-2200 Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Ct. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Walling Address & Blooks Ave					10		3,	U		2020		
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City State Zip Code CA 94025-1456  Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General Other (specify)   State Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)   Memo Item  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Substitute  Financy  General Other (specify)   Memo Item  Substitute  Memo Item  Substitute  Sub		-		1 .			FEC Io	lentif	ication	n Nu	ımber			
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought:			CA	90291-2200										
Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Other (specify)  State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Office Sought: Memo Item  State: District:  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		•		П.			.41		V0001	11100				
Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify)  State: District: Distric		Candidate Name											Period	
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  Substortal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:	I	1,700							7.6	62	
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  Substrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)			•				7 7							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President State: District:  District:  Date of Disbursement  Tip Code 94025-1456  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Subtroctal  Memo Item  Subtroctal  Memo Item			Other (spec	sify)			Me	emo	Item					
C. Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way  City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House President State: District:  District:  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Disbursement  Dispursement  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Memo Item  8115.58	_						_							
City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name  Office Sought: House President President State: District:    Disbursement For:	C.						Date o	f Dis	sburse	men	it			
Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					10	1		- 1	/ Y		Y	
Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Subtrotal of Disbursements This Page (optional)		City	State	Zin Code										
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  Substrict: Memo Item  8115.58							FEC Id	lentii	ication	ı Nu	ımber			
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PR Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  State: District:  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)							С							
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)													Period	
State: Other (specify)   Substrict: Memo Item  Substrict: Memo Item  8115.58		Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:					_	8097.6	67				
State: District: Memo Item  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		Senate	Primary	General					7		7	- 4		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			Other (specify) ▼					emo	Item					
SOBTOTAL OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Fage (Optional)		State: District:												
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	s	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				▶				Ξ	7	8115.	58	
	T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)												

## S 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LI	INE NUMBER: PAGE 55 OF 345										
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS														
		Summary Page		1b 22 8a 28b	23	26	27 30b							
Anni information coming from such Demants and Otak														
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na														
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)														
For Our Future														
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	_			B . (B)										
A. Bainbridge Data and Analytics LL	C			Date of Disbursement										
Mailing Address 3828 Georgia Ave NW Apt 217				10	10 28 2020									
City	State	Zip Code		FEC	dentificati	on Numbe	er							
Washington	DC	20011-5952												
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services			· · ·											
Candidate Name							G8MA1KN	:						
			Category/ Type	Amou	nt of Eac	n Disburs	ement this Peri	loa						
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		71	$\exists \mid :$			4000.00							
Senate	Primary	General												
President	Other (sp	ecify) 🔻		N	lemo Item	ı								
State: District:				+-										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat				Date	of Disburs	sement								
				M	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y									
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	10 30 2020									
City	State CA	Zip Code		FEC	dentificati	on Numbe	er							
Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200		C										
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy			l		ropostio	n ID - VS	G8MA1PGI							
Candidate Name			Category/			_	ement this Peri	iod						
			Type			25.61								
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General			-		25.61							
President	Other (sp													
State: District:	``	,,		N	lemo Item									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)														
C. GRSG Company				Date	of Disbur	sement								
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW				10		23	2020							
Ste 300							2020							
City	State	Zip Code		FEC	dentificati	on Numbe	er							
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20006-5813												
Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy					ransactio	n ID · VS	G8MA1PR							
Candidate Name			Category/		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio									
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		Туре				128047.30	П						
Senate	Primary	General		Memo Item										
President	Other (sp													
State: District:					ienio iteli	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
							122072.04	$\neg$						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······ )	<u> </u>			132072.91	ᆜ						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	v)													

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Haa aa	avoto oslas della (a)	FOR LINE		PAGE 56 OF 345							
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only									
	Detailed	Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 23 28b 28c	26 27 29 30b							
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater	monto moss	not be sold as										
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
For Our Future												
/												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disburse	mont							
A. Facebook				M M / D								
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				11 03 2020								
City	State	Zip Code		CCO Idombitions in	Nivershau							
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		FEC Identification	1 Number							
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy												
Candidate Name					ID: VSG8MA1KN							
Candidate Marie			Category/ Type	Amount of Each	Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		ı ype		6069.11							
Senate	Primary	General			7 7							
President	Other (spe	cify) ▼		Memo Item								
State: District:												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of Dialous								
B. Snapchat				Date of Disburse								
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10 1:								
Joseph Market Control of Brooks 700												
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification	n Number							
Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200										
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C								
Candidate Name			Category/		ID: VSG8MA1PEI Disbursement this Period							
			Type	Amount of Each	Disbursement this i chou							
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:				10.06							
Senate	Primary	General			,							
President State: District:	Other (spe	city)		Memo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
C. Snapchat				Date of Disburse	ment							
- Onaponat				M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y							
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10 20	2020							
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification	Number							
Venice	CA	90291-2200			i ivallibel							
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C								
Candidate Name					ID: VSG8MA1PF							
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each	Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		.,,,,		10.20							
Senate	Primary	General										
President	Other (spe	cify) $\blacksquare$		M 14								
	Other (spe	oy) <b>∀</b>		Memo Item								
State: District:	Other (spe	<u> </u>		Memo Item								
				Memo Item	6090 27							
State: District:  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······ <u>}</u>	Memo item	6089.37							

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Lloo ser	orata cabadula/-\		INE NUMBER: PAGE 57 OF 34									
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	nly one)	7 22		26 <sup></sup>	07						
		Detailed	Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21 28			23 28c		26 29	27 30b				
Δr	ny information copied from such Reports and State	nents may	not be sold or us								ons			
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nar													
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									· ·				
$ \rangle$	For Our Future													
<u></u>	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
Α.	IQM Corporation				Date	of Di	sburse	ment						
					M	M /	D	D /	Υ	YIYI	Υ			
	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				11		18	8	_	2020				
	City	State	Zip Code		550		e: · ·		- l					
	Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		FEC	aenti	fication	n Nun	nber	_				
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C									
	Candidate Name									1A1PS				
				Category/ Type	Amou	nt of	⊨ach	DISDU	ırseme	ent this P	eriod			
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		VI -			-			16244.00	)			
	Senate	Primary	General				,							
	State: District:	Other (spe	ecity) 🔻		N	lemo	Item							
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				+									
В.	AFSCME Special Account				Date	of Di	sburse	ment						
					M	M /	D	D /	Υ	Y	Υ			
	Mailing Address 1625 L St NW				10 21 2020									
	,	State	Zip Code		FFC	denti	fication	n Nun	nber					
	Washington Purpose of Disburgament	DC	20036-5665											
	Purpose of Disbursement Voter Outreach Calls - No Express Advocacy					C								
	Candidate Name			Category/	'					IA1PJF ent this P	eriod			
				Type	7,11100	01	Laoii	_,,,,,,						
		ment For:								15272.40				
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General					In-Kir	d Con	tribution F	Received			
	State: District:	outor (spe	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		N	lemo	Item							
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
C.	Snapchat				Date	of Di	sburse	ment						
	Mailing Addross & Basalia Avia						22		Y	y   y   1 2020	Y			
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	-	2.	_		2020	_			
	City	State	Zip Code		FEC	denti	ification	n Nun	nber					
	Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200			-		-	•	-				
	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy							15 .	(0.00)	14455				
	Candidate Name			Category/			action Each			<b>IA1PF</b> ent this P	eriod			
				Type							-			
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For:	Conord		50.									
	President	Primary Other (spe	General ecify) ▼											
	State: District:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<i>37</i> , <del>1</del>		N	iemo	Item							
Г						-	-	-	-		-			
8	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•			7		7	31566.5	7			
٦,	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	١												
1 1	VIAL THIS I GROW (LAST PAGE THIS HITE HUTTING OFFIN)	,					4	100		100				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lle	arate schedule(s)	NE NUMBER: PAGE 58 OF 34													
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	only o			_	1 00										
		Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	23	.	26 29	27 30b							
	<u> </u>															
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar																
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)																
For Our Future																
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)																
A. Strive Digital LLC					Date of	_	seme		YY	Υ						
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28					11 23 2020											
Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748			FEC Ide	entificati	on N	umber								
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy			1	C	nsactio	n ID	VSG8I	MA1PT								
Candidate Name			Category Type	/					ent this F	Period						
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General				7	_	7	99.62	2						
President State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) ▼			Me	mo Item	1									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)																
B. Pruitt, Gariety, , ,					Date of	_	seme		YYY	Y						
Mailing Address PO Box 34390							10 30 2020									
*	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entificati	on N	umber								
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20043-4390		_												
Printing Reimbursement - No Express Advocacy -	See Below	if Itemized	71	C												
Candidate Name			Category Type	/					MA1PJ) ent this F	eriod						
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:					- 45		45	268.2	2						
Senate	Primary	General						,								
State: President District:	Other (spe	ecify)			Me											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Fedex Office					Date of	Disbur	seme	nt								
Mailing Address 6479 S Virginia St					10	/ D	30	/ Y	2020	Y						
City	State	Zip Code														
Reno	NV	89511-1104			FEC Ide	entificati	on N	umber								
Purpose of Disbursement Printing - No Express Advocacy				7	С											
Candidate Name			Category Type	1	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PJ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period											
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		1,700	$\dashv$	268.22											
Senate	Primary	General			*											
President	Other (spe		<b>X</b> Me	mo Item	1											
State: District:					П											
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······	<u> </u>				7	367.8	34						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	)			•												

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 59 OF 345								
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) n category of the	(check only	· — · —	00							
		d Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a		23 26 27 28c 29 30b							
Any information copied from such Reports and S	Statements may	not be sold or us										
or for commercial purposes, other than using the												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
For Our Future												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
A. Gallegos, Sky, , ,				Date of Disbursement								
				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y								
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10	19 2020							
City	State	Zip Code		FFC Identific	ation Number							
Washington	DC	20043-4390			adon Number							
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services				C								
Candidate Name			Category/		tion ID: VSG8MA1KN ach Disbursement this Period							
			Type	7 modile of Ed								
	ursement For:	0			4000.00							
Senate President	Other (sp	General		п								
State: District:		,		Memo Ite	em							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
B. Snapchat				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	30 2020							
City Venice	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Identific	ation Number							
Purpose of Disbursement	071	90291-2200		C								
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PG:								
Candidate Name			Category/		ach Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disb	ursement For:		Туре		17.33							
Senate	Primary	General		4	4 4							
President	Other (sp	ecify)		Memo Ite	em							
State: District:												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. NP Consulting Inc.				Date of Disb	ursement							
				M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y							
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				11	23 2020							
City	State	Zip Code		EEC Identifie	ation Number							
Washington	DC	20005-3939			ation Number							
Purpose of Disbursement Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage	No Express Ac	dvocacy		C								
Candidate Name			Category/		tion ID: VSG8MA1PT ach Disbursement this Period							
			Type	7 tilloditt of Et								
	ursement For:	Canaral		37340.08								
	Other (sp	General ecify) ▼										
State: District:				Memo Ite	em 							
					44057.44							
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optio	nal)		·····•		41357.41							
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)											

## S 17

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOF	RLINE	LINE NUMBER: PAGE 60 OF 345								
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the	(check only one)										
			Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	23	L	26 29	-	27 30b			
Γ <sub>Λ</sub>	information conicd from such Deports and Clate													
	ny information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the nar													
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
	For Our Future													
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
Α.	ActBlue Technical Services					Date of Disbursement								
	Mailing Address 366 Summer St					11 02 2020								
	,	State MA	Zip Code			FEC Id	entificat	ion	Numbe	er				
	Somerville Purpose of Disbursement	IVIA	02144-3132					_			-			
	Credit Card Processing Fees				П	C		_						
	Candidate Name			Categ	on./	1	ansactio				<b>A1KN</b> nt this Po	oriod		
				Typ		Amoun	t of Lac	11 6	/ISDUI St	CITICI	11 11113 1	eriou		
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:	L_			11.					4.35	5		
	Senate	Primary	General				,		,					
	President State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻			Me	mo Iten	n						
_	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							_						
R	Resonance Campaigns					Date of	f Disbur	sen	nent					
	Nesonance Campaigns					M M / D D / Y Y Y Y								
	Mailing Address 1020 16th St NW Ste 701			11 23 2020										
	City	State	Zip Code			FEC Id	entificat	ion	Numbe	er				
	Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20036-5730					_	-	_				
	Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping - N	lo Express A	Advocacy		П	C		_						
	Candidate Name			Catego	ory/	1	nsaction				<b>A1NF</b> 7 nt this Po	eriod		
				Typ		7 tillodil	· or Euc		, lobalo	011101		01100		
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:				4450.00						)		
	Senate	Primary	General											
	President State: District:	Other (spe	ecify)			Me	mo Iten	n						
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							_		—				
C.	Snapchat					Date of	f Disbur	sen	nent					
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10	/ D	19			2020	Y		
	City	State	Zip Code						Niversi					
	Venice	CA	90291-2200			FEC IO	entificat	ion	Numbe	31				
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					C	ansactio	on I	D · VS	GRM	A1DE			
	Candidate Name			Categ Typ		1			_		nt this P	eriod		
	Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:	10.04						1					
	Senate	Primary		-	-		_	1 46						
	President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻			│	emo Iten	n						
	State: District:								_	_				
s	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				▶			<del>-</del>			4464.3	9		
					-				-			-		
Ιт	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)				1 .								

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 61 OF					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) h category of the	(check only		00 07			
		d Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 25 28b 28				
Any information copied from such Reports and	I Statements may	, not be sold or us						
or for commercial purposes, other than using								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				T				
A. Katie Kelly LLC				Date of Disbu	ırsement			
				M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				11	16 2020			
City	State	Zip Code						
Washington	DC	20043-4390		FEC Identifica	ation Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services	'							
Candidate Name					ion ID : VSG8MA1NF			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Ea	ch Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Di	sbursement For:		1,700		1000.00			
Senate	Primary	General			7 7			
President	Other (sp	pecify) 🔻		Memo Ite	m			
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				_				
B. The Outreach Team				Date of Disbu	ırsement			
				M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y				
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				10	30 2020			
Ste 349								
City Ithaca	State Zip Code NY 14850-6701				ation Number			
Purpose of Disbursement				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVI				
Canvassing Services - No Express Advocac								
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Di	sbursement For:		Туре		178024.51			
Senate	Primary	General		4	4 4			
President	Other (sp	ecify)		Memo Ite	m			
State: District:								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Toskr, Inc				Date of Disbu	ırsement			
or roski, inc				M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				11	23 2020			
FI 3 City	State	Zip Code						
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		FEC Identifica	ation Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Communications - No Express Advoc	2001			C				
Candidate Name	Jacy				ion ID : VSG8MA1PV			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Ea	ch Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Di	sbursement For:		1,700		22381.94			
Senate	Primary	General						
President	Other (sp	pecify) $\blacktriangledown$		Memo Ite	m			
State: District:								
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (op:	ional).				201406.45			
TITLE STOCKHOOM THE PAGE (OF				1	7 7			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	er only)		·····					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each of	rate schedule(s) category of the	FOR LINE (check only				
		Summary Page	28a	28b 28c 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the national commercial purposes.							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Snapchat	,						
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10 20 2020			
Venice	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Identification Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PF0 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General	Category/ Type	10.00			
State: District:				Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				Date of Disbursement  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
City Venice	State			FEC Identification Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy	<del></del>	00201 2200		C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PG			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought:  House  Senate  President  State:  Disburse	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General		28.21  Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Deliver Strategies, LLC				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550				10 20 7 2020			
City Arlington Purpose of Disbursement	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		FEC Identification Number			
Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Candidate Name	Express Adv	vocacy	Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PQ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought:  Senate President  State:  Disburse	Primary Other (spec	General ify) ▼	1,500	162547.16  Memo Item			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).				162585.37			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only							

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 63 OF						
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the	(check only		23	□ oc □ oz			
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	26 27 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and State	mente may	not be sold or use			28c				
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
$\mid$ For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
A. Middle Seat				Date of D	isburser	ment			
				M M	/ D	D / Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address PO Box 21600				10	23	2020			
City	State	Zip Code							
Washington	DC	20009-9600		FEC Ident	ification	Number			
Purpose of Disbursement				С		]			
Digital Fundraising Services  Candidate Name				Trans	action	ID: VSG8MA1KN			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	f Each I	Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		Турс			7500.00			
Senate	Primary	General			7	45			
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	Item				
State: District:									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Authentic Campaigns				Date of D	isburser	ment			
Authentic Campaigns				M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y					
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St	Address 1120 N 27th St					3 2020			
City									
City Richmond	State VA	Zip Code 23223-5302		FEC Ident	ification	Number			
Purpose of Disbursement				C					
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PNI				
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 162413.16					
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		Туре						
Senate	Primary	General			7	4 4			
President	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo	Item				
State: District:				ш					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of D	iehurear	ment			
C. Snapchat				M M	/ D				
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	15				
City	04-4-	Zin Cada							
City Venice	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Ident	ification	Number			
Purpose of Disbursement				С					
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					action	ID : VSG8MA1PE			
Candidate Name	Amount o	f Each I	Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburse	Office Sought:   House   Disbursement For:								
Senate	Primary				4 4				
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Memo	Item				
State: District:									
SUPTOTAL of Disburgoments This Dags (anticare)						169923.20			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····	-		7			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)				,	. ,			

## ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Sta or for commercial purposes, other than using the n							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	January points		22.00.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0				
For Our Future							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Date of Dichursoment				
A. Fieldworks LLC			Date of Disbursement  10 30 2020				
Mailing Address PO Box 9897							
City Washington	State Zip Code DC 20016-8897		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy			C				
Candidate Name			Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PR				
		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburs	sement For: Primary General		28223.19				
President	Other (specify) ▼		Memo Item				
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			_				
_	Renaissance Campaign Strategies						
Mailing Address 437 Madison Ave			10 31 2020				
City New York	City         State         Zip Code           New York         NY         10022-7001						
Purpose of Disbursement Political Strategy Consulting Services	10022-7001		C				
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Senate	sement For: Primary General		8383.33				
State: President District:	Other (specify)		Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Date of Disbursement				
Snapchat			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave			10 16 2020				
City Venice	State Zip Code CA 90291-2200		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement	30291-2200		C				
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name		Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PE Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Senate	sement For: Primary General	Туре	10.34				
State: District:	Other (specify)		Memo Item				
President	Other (specify) ▼	······	Memo Item 36616.86				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Haa	ovoto askadula ( )	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6						
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only		<b>∃</b>				
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater	nents may	not be sold or us							
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan							•		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
$\nearrow$ For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
A. Snapchat				Date of Disbursement					
				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	28	2020			
City	State	Zip Code					—		
Venice	CA	90291-2200		FEC Ident	ification N	umber			
Purpose of Disbursement				C					
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name				Trans	action ID	: VSG8MA1PF			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of	f Each Dis	bursement this Perio	od		
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		1,400			78.46			
Senate	Primary	General			7	7			
President	Other (spe	cify) 🔻		Memo	Item				
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				_					
B. Gumbinner & Davies				Date of D	isburseme	nt			
- Gumbiliner & Davies				M M	/ D D	/ <b>Y Y Y Y Y</b>			
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301				10 19 2020					
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Ident	ification N	umber			
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20009-1164		C					
Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No	Express Ac	dvocacy		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PR					
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
Office Occupies	Туре			8663.15					
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For: Primary	General			7	0003.13	_		
President	Other (spe			No.	lt a ma				
State: District:				Memo	rtem				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
C. Snapchat					isburseme				
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	16	2020			
City :	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Ident	tification N	umber			
Purpose of Disbursement		30231-2200		C					
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					action ID	: VSG8MA1PF			
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount of	f Each Dis	bursement this Perio	bd		
Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For		Туре			10.44	$\neg$		
Senate Sought.	Primary	General		10.44					
President	Other (spe	cify) 🔻		Memo	Item				
State: District:				l lineance					
OUDTOTAL of Dist.						8752.05	$\neg$		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······		7	3, 02.00	_		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)								

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I				
		category of the Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	3 44410	5. 6					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) <b>A.</b> Farrington, Alexandra, , ,				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 353 E Bonneville Ave Unit 245				11 23 2020			
City Las Vegas Purpose of Disbursement	State         Zip Code           NV         89101-6627			FEC Identification Number			
Data Research Services  Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1NF: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
	Primary	General	Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 7875.00			
State: President District:	Other (spec	ify) 🔻		Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave	10 19 2020						
City Venice Purpose of Disbursement	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Identification Number				
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PF6 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General	715 -	10.42			
State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	-			Memo Item			
Snapchat				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10 30 2020			
City Venice Purpose of Disbursement	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Identification Number			
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy						
	Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			··············•	7895.64			

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 67 OF					F 345			
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check o	,	۰ ۲		_	1 20 [	07		
			Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21 28		2 8b	23 28c		26 29	27 30b		
Δr	ny information copied from such Reports and Staten	nents may n	ot he sold or use					of su			ione	
	for commercial purposes, other than using the name											
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
<u></u>	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				$\top$							
Α.	Amalgamated Bank			Da	e of I	Disburse			V	V		
	Mailing Address 1825 K St NW							10 30 2020				
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-1245		FE	C Ider	ntificatio	n Nı	umber			
	Purpose of Disbursement Bank Fees				C	Tran	saction	ID :	: VSG8	MA1KN		
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Am					ent this P	Period	
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate					_	7	_	7	2.50	0	
	President State: District:	Other (spec	ify) ▼			Mem	o Item					
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
В.	Snapchat				Da	e of I	Disburse	emer		Y	Y	
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave					10		30	Ĺ	2020		
	,	State	Zip Code 90291-2200		FE	C Ider	ntificatio	n Nı	umber			
	Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA										
	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy		C	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PG Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
	Candidate Name	Category/ Type						Am	Period			
	Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		71	11					12.5	0	
	Senate	Primary	General				,					
	State: President State:	Other (spec	ify)			Mem	o Item					
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C.	Facebook						Disburse					
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					1 <sub>1</sub> 1	/ D	3	/ Y	2020	Y	
	City	State	Zip Code			ا اطما	ntificatio	n Ni	ımbor			
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			Jiuei	illicatio	II INC	JIIIDEI			
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy			· · · ·		Tran	saction	JD.	: VSG8	MA1KN		
	Candidate Name  Category/ Type									ent this P	Period	
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:					-		- 45	5000.0	0	
	Senate	Primary General										
	State: President State:	Other (spec	ify) 🔻			Mem	o Item					
Г						-	-	_			-	
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····	Ļ	-	-	=		5015.0	00	
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)						, ,					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X		poroto salas del - ( )	FOR LINE	PAGE 68 OF 34					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) h category of the	(61100)	· — · —	<b>∃</b> ລວ	7 06 7			
		d Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and	1 Statements may	v not be sold or us							
or for commercial purposes, other than using									
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
For Our Future									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
A. Beauregard, Nick, , ,				Date of Disbursement					
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y = Y = Y = Y			
Mailing Address 200 Rhode Island Ave NE				11	06	2020			
Apt 505 City	State	Zip Code		EEO Ida	ification 1	lumbor			
Washington	DC	20002-6821		FEC Ident	incation N	iumper			
Purpose of Disbursement Design Services - No Express Advocacy				C					
Candidate Name			Ontonia:			: VSG8MA1PE			
			Category/ Type	Amount o	ı ⊏acıı Dis				
	sbursement For:			1 L	7	3500.00			
Senate President	Primary Other (en	General							
State: District:	Other (sp	Decity) ▼		Memo	Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
B. Snapchat				Date of D	isburseme	ent			
Moiling Address of Date &				10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave	ing Address 8 Brooks Ave				20	2020			
City	City State Zi				tification N	lumber			
Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200							
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy		Category/ Type			Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PFI Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio				
Candidate Name									
Office Sought: House D	sbursement For: Primary	General				10.28			
President	Other (sp			П					
State: District:				Memo	item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									
C. IQM Corporation				Date of D					
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				11	13	2020			
City Manhasset	State NY	Zip Code 11030-1802		FEC Ident	tification N	lumber			
Purpose of Disbursement	INI	11030-1002		C					
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					action ID	: VSG8MA1PS			
Candidate Name	<u> </u>		Category/			sbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House D	sbursement For:		Type			32522.00			
Senate	Primary	General		02022.00					
President	Other (sp	pecify) ▼		Memo	Item				
State: District:									
SUPTOTAL of Dishuranments This Dags (as	tional)					36032.28			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (op	uonan)		·····	-	7	7			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	er only)			1					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	11	and a street to ( )						69 O	F 345	
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check o			00		- -		
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21		$\mathbb{H}$	23 28c		26 29	27 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and State	monto mass	not be sold or			DI :===					one
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na										
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)										
For Our Future										
/										
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date	of Dio	hurooi	mont			
A. Deliver Strategies, LLC				_				Y   Y   I		
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			10	W /	19			2020	Y	
Ste 550										
City	State				dentifi	ication	Num	nber		
Arlington Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22203-1627	C	-		_				
	re Production and Shipping - No Express Advocacy									
Candidate Name			Category/						IA1PQ ent this P	eriod
			Type	Amoun		Laciii	Disbu	1301110	110 0113 1	Cilou
	ment For:						4	-	3575.00	)
Senate	Primary	General		,						
State: District:	Other (spe	CITY) $\blacktriangledown$		M	emo l	Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
B. Snapchat				Date	of Dis	burser	ment			
				M = 1	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y					Υ
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	10 22 2020					
Cit.	Ctata Zin Codo									
City Venice	CA	State Zip Code CA 90291-2200			FEC Identification Number					
Purpose of Disbursement		002012200				C				
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					ansa	ction I	ID : V	SG8M	IA1PFS	
Candidate Name		Category/				Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				eriod
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Type		28.29					
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	Primary	General		4				7	20.23	,
President	Other (spe									
State: District:	1 , ,			M	emo I	Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										
C. For Our Future Action Fund				Date	of Dis	burser	ment			
Mailing Address DO Day 24200					И /	06			2020	Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390					_	ÜC	,	-	ZUZU	_
City	State	Zip Code		FEC I	dentifi	ication	Num	her		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		1.0	CONTRIL	Janon	. I tuil	.501	-	
Purpose of Disbursement Advance for Salaries and Benefits, Travel and Ove	erhead Exper	nses								
Candidate Name	<u> </u>							/SG8M		امدادما
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Category/ Type	Amoul	II OT I	⊏acn I	וומצוע	seme	nt this P	enoa
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:	I						17	72775.02	2
Senate	Primary				7 7					
President	Other (spe	cify) 🔻		М	emo l	Item				
State: District:										
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).								17	776378.3	1
GODIOTAL OF DISDUISEMENTS THIS Page (Optional).			······	-	+		+		#	#
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)									

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s)	(Orlook Orliy				
	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the name						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Baker, Katie, , ,	Date of Disbursement					
Mailing Address PO Box 6661			10 23 2020			
Glen Allen	State         Zip Code           VA         23058-6661		FEC Identification Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Communications Consulting Services Candidate Name		Catagony	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN			
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President	ment For: Primary General Other (specify)	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 6375.00			
State: District:			Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Snapchat  Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave			Date of Disbursement  10 30 2020			
City Venice	State         Zip Code           CA         90291-2200		FEC Identification Number			
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy  Candidate Name		Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PG: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
	ment For: Primary General Other (specify)	Type	19.83  Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PL	LC		Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5			11 23 2020			
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Legal Services	State         Zip Code           DC         20009-1039		FEC Identification Number  C  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1NF			
Candidate Name	Candidate Name					
Office Sought:    House   Disburser	ment For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼		12578.75  Memo Item			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			18973.58			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	)					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Lloo ser :	rata aabadula/-\	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 71					
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each of	rate schedule(s) category of the	(check on			7.06 7.7		
	Detailed S	Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b		23 28c	26 27 29 30b		
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	ents may n	not be sold or use						
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
$ $ $\rangle$ For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
A. ActBlue Technical Services				Date of	Disburseme	nt		
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y   Y   Y   Y   Y		
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				10	27	2020		
City	state	Zip Code						
Somerville	MA	02144-3132		FEC Ide	ntification N	umber		
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees								
Candidate Name						: VSG8MA1KN		
			Category/ Type	Amount	of Each Dis	sbursement this Period		
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:			T L	<u></u>	3.95		
	Primary	General			,	,		
President State: District:	Other (spec	city) 🔻		Men	no Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
B. Facebook				Date of	Disburseme	nt		
				10 30 2020				
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way							
City	state	Zip Code		FEC Ide	ntification N	umber		
memer am	CA	94025-1456		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy	Category/ Type			Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PR Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Candidate Name								
				Allount of Lacif Disbursement this Fello				
Office Sought: House Disburser				7 L	7-1-1	1574.32		
	Primary Other (spec	General						
State: District:	Other (spec	шу)		Men	no Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
C. Snapchat				Date of	Disburseme	nt		
Mailing Address O.D. L. A				10	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020		
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	19	2020		
City	state	Zip Code		FEC Ide	ntification N	umber		
Venice Purpose of Disbursement	CA	90291-2200						
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C.		V000144 PF		
Candidate Name			Category/	1		: VSG8MA1PF sbursement this Period		
			Type	1				
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	nent For: Primary	General			7	10.79		
	Other (spec			Memo Item				
State: District:				Men Men	io item			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•	سيا	7	1589.06		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).								

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 72 OF					
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only		<b>]</b> 23 [	□ 06 □ 07		
			Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22 28b	26 27 29 30b			
Δι	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater	nente may n	not he sold or use			28c			
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nan								
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
$ \rangle$	For Our Future								
$\angle$	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
A.	Kinetic21, LLC				Date of D	isburser	ment		
					M = M	/ D I			
	Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd				11	16	2020		
	City	State	Zip Code		FEC Iden	tification	Number		
	New City	NY	10956-5709			ilication	Number		
	Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services				C				
	Candidate Name			Category/			ID: VSG8MA1NF  Disbursement this Period		
				Type	Amount o	Lacii L	Disbursement this Period		
	Office Sought: House Disburser					7	3200.00		
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General						
	State: District:	Other (open	√ V		Memo	) Item			
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
В.	The Outreach Team				Date of Disbursement  10 20 2020				
	Mailing Address 407 College Ave								
	Ste 349				10	20	, 2020		
	City		FEC Iden	ification	Number				
	Ithaca Purpose of Disbursement	NY	14850-6701		C				
	Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVI				
	Candidate Name			Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Peri				
	Office Sought: House Disburser	mont For:		Туре		694438.24			
	Senate Disburser	Primary	General			7	004430.24		
	President	Other (spec			Memo	ltom			
_	State: District:				Werne	, item			
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of D	iohuroor	mont		
C.	Snapchat				M M	/ D I			
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	19			
	City	04-4-	Zin Codo						
	City Senice Seni	State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Iden	ification	Number		
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C				
	Candidate Name			Category/			ID: VSG8MA1PF		
	Candidate Name	Amount o	Each L	Disbursement this Period					
	Office Sought: House Disburser	e Sought: House Disbursement For:					10.29		
	Senate	Primary General			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
	State: President State:	Other (spec	city) 🔻		Memo	) Item			
Г	Diotrot.								
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					-	697648.53		
					-	-			
T	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)								

## ľ

	3 (FEC Form 3X)	Use sepa	arate schedule(s)	FOR LINE	PAGE 73 OF 34	
II EIVIIZED DIS	SBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	22 28b	23 26 27 28c 29 30b
	ied from such Reports and State urposes, other than using the na					
NAME OF COM		arro arra adar	occ or any pomica		3 COMOR CONTRIB	audito from caon committee.
For Our Fut	ture					
	First, Middle Initial)				Doto of Dio	buroamant
Mailing Address	Ilting Group 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE				Date of Dis	27 2020
•	Num 143				10	2020
City Washington		State DC	Zip Code 20003-4303		FEC Identif	ication Number
Purpose of Disbu Compliance Serv					C	ction ID : VSG8MA1KN
Candidate Name				Category/ Type	Amount of I	Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:	House Disburs Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General			6500.00
State:	District:	_ Other (shee	<i>∪</i> 11 <i>y</i> / <b>▼</b>		Memo	Item
Full Name (Last, Snapchat	First, Middle Initial)				Date of Dis	sbursement
Mailing Address	8 Brooks Ave				10	15 / 2020
City Venice		State CA	Zip Code 90291-2200		FEC Identif	ication Number
Purpose of Disbu Digital Advertisir Candidate Name	rsement ng - No Express Advocacy			Category/		ction ID : VSG8MA1PE( Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:	Senate	ement For:	General	Type		8.14
State:	President District:	Other (spec	cify)		Memo	Item
Full Name (Last, Fieldworks	First, Middle Initial)				Date of Dis	
Mailing Address	PO Box 9897				10	30 / 2020
City Washington		State DC	Zip Code 20016-8897		FEC Identif	ication Number
	vices - No Express Advocacy				C	action ID : VSG8MA1PR
Candidate Name				Category/ Type	Amount of I	Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:	House Disburs Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼		Memo	5847.13
State:	District:				Ivierno	ILEIII

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles som	ovoto odesduls(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7				74 OF	345
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	I '	(check only one)			07	
		Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b		23 28c		27 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and State	monte meu	not be sold or						
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nati								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
For Our Future								
/								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Doto of I	Disburseme	ant		
A. Snapchat								
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	16	202	20	
City	State	Zip Code						
Venice	CA	90291-2200		FEC Ider	ntification N	Number		
Purpose of Disbursement				C				
Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy			L		saction ID	: VSG8MA1	PE'	
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount of	of Each Dis	sbursement t	his Per	iod
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Туре	1			10.07	$\neg$
Senate Disburse	Primary	General				7	45	ш.
President	Other (spe			Mom	o Item			
State: District:				I Iviem	o item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
B. Gumbinner & Davies				Date of I	Disburseme		YYY	1
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301				10	20	202	20	
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ider	ntification N	Number		
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20009-1164						
Direct Mail Printing, Production and Shipping - No	Express Ad	vocacy		C				
Candidate Name			Category/			: VSG8MA1		riod
			Type	7 unount v	/ Edoir Bit			
	ment For:			1	7	1839	916.19	_
Senate	Primary	General				,		
President State: District:	Other (spe	ecity)		Mem	o Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
C. Snapchat				Date of I	Disburseme	ent		
- Onaponat				M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y	YY	1
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave				10	28	202	20	
City	State	Zip Code		FFC Ider	ntification N	Number		
Venice	CA	90291-2200		J		.3301	_	
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				C				
Candidate Name						: VSG8MA1		اء ما
California i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			Category/ Type	Amount	ot Each Di	sbursement t	inis Per	IOQ
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		.,,,,,				12.53	
Senate	Primary	General				7	-4-	
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Mem	o Item			
State: District:				ш				
CURTOTAL of Disharana and Till D						183	938.79	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			······•			100	333.73	_
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)					7726	885.11	

## ľ

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	FOR LINE (check only 21b 28a	
Any information copied from such Reports and Stator for commercial purposes, other than using the n				on for the purpose of soliciting contributions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		, ,, ,,		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Brushfire LLC				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320				11 02 2020
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20007-5169		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Paid Phone Calls Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PP: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:  Senate  President  State:  Disburs	sement For: Primary Other (spe	General ecify) ▼	Type	67268.11 Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				Date of Disbursement  10 30 2020
Ste 1003  City  Washington  Purpose of Disbursement  Non-Federal Direct Mail Production, Printing, and	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939		FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disburs Senate	sement For:	General	Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PT7 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period  24212.87
President State: District:	Other (spe	ecify)		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Fringe22 Studio  Mailing Address 4503 Westborough Dr W				Date of Disbursement  10 21 2020
City Columbus Purpose of Disbursement	State OH	Zip Code 43220-3720		FEC Identification Number
Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PE Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought:  Senate  President  State:  Disburs  Senate  President	Primary Other (spe	General ecify) ▼	-3150	3182.00 Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	)			94662.98
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	-			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Llaa aana	rata ashadula(a)	FOR LINE I	NUMBER:	PAGE 76 OF 345
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	one)	23 26 27
	Detailed S	Summary Page	28a	28b	28c <b>x</b> 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	ı nents may n	ot be sold or used	d by any perso	n for the pur	
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam	e and addre	ess of any politica	I committee to	solicit contrib	outions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - IQM Corporation				Date of Di	sbursement
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				10	19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Manhasset	State NY	Zip Code 11030-1802		_	fication Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name		[			action ID : VSG8MA1PS
			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbursement this Period 26890.00
	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General (ify) ▼		Memo	7 7 7
State: District:				Wichio	TIOTI
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Fieldworks LLC				Date of Di	sbursement
Mailing Address PO Box 9897				10	30 2020
•	State	Zip Code		FEC Identi	fication Number
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20016-8897		С	
Non-Federal Canvassing Services to be Reimburse	d by For Ou	r Future	: : II		action ID : VSG8MA1PR(
Candidate Name			Category/ Type		Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursem					2044.22
	Primary Other (spec	General			
State: District:		,		Memo	Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Fringe22 Studio				Date of Dis	sbursement
Mailing Address 4503 Westborough Dr W				10	21 / 2020
	State	Zip Code		FEC Identi	fication Number
Columbus Purpose of Disbursement	ОН	43220-3720			
Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name		[			action ID : VSG8MA1PE
			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbursement this Period
	Primary	General			7780.00
State: District:	Other (spec	ify) 🔻		Memo	Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······································		36714.22
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).					

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of seliciting contribution or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.  Animor For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550  City State Zip Code Animoton Printing, and Shipping  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Primary General State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Fieldworks LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 9897  City State Zip Code DC Z0016-8897  City Washington District: Senate Primary General Purpose of Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement For: State: District: Transaction ID: VSG8MAIPR Amount of Each Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Gumbinner & Davies  Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Se 301  City Washington Disbursement Disbur	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s	FOR LINE (check only	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FOR Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4901 Fairfax Dr Ste 500  City Candidate Name  Office Sought:   House   Disbursement   Primary   General   Primary   General   President   State   Disbursement   State   Disbursement   Disbursement   State   Disbursement		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) For Our Future  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Feirfax Dr Ste 550  City Ste 550  City State Zip Code Artington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Mail Production Printing, and Shipping Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Fieldworks LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 9897  City State Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Primary General President Other (specify) ▼  Transaction ID: VSG8MATPQ Amount of Each Disbursement fins Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Memo Item  FEC Identification Number Crategory Type  Category Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MATKN Amount of Each Disbursement For: Transaction ID: VSG8MATKN Amount of Each Disbursement Title Primary General Primary General Primary General Primary General Other (specify) ▼				
A. Deliver Strategies, LLC  Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550  City Antington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Mail Production Printing, and Shipping Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General President State: Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services Candidate Name  City Mashington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement Disbur	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	no and address of any poin		conor contributions from cucin committees.
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550  City Artington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Mail Production Printing, and Shipping Candidate Name  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Field Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services Candidate Name  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Tippe  Office Sought:  Field Name  Category' Type  District:  Date of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services Candidate Name  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category' Type  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category' Type  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category' Type  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category' Type  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category' Type  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category' Type  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category' Type  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category' Type  Office Sought:  Other (specify)  Type  Office Sought:  Fec Identification Number  Category' Type  Other (specify) Type  Office Sought:  In the Use  Date of Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  Category' Type  Type  Type  Office Sought:  Other (specify) Type  Other	_			
Arlington   VA   22203-1627				10 23 2020
Non-Federal Mail Production Printing, and Shipping  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Fieldworks LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 9897  City Washington Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Disbursement For: Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PR Amount of Each Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Disbursement Tor: Senate Primary General President Disbursement Tor: Senate Primary General Disbursement Tor: Senate District: Distric	Arlington			
Office Sought:	Non-Federal Mail Production Printing, and Shipping	1		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. Fieldworks LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 9897  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category/ State:  District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Cambinner & Davies  Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping Candidate Name  Disbursement  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement this P  Date of Disbursement this P  FEC Identification Number  Date of Disbursement this P  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FN  Amount of Each Disbursement  Category/ Type  Office Sought:  House Senate Primary Office Sought:  Disbursement For: Senate Primary Office Senate Primary	Senate President	Primary General		1950.50
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Primary General President State: District:  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Category/ Type  Memo Item  Date of Disbursement  Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301  City Washington  Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this P  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this P  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this P  Office Sought: House Disbursement For:  Office Sought: Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Memo Item	3. Fieldworks LLC			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Gumbinner & Davies  Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301  City Washington  Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping  Candidate Name  Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Memo Item  Amount of Each Disbursement this P  Category/ Type  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Memo Item	Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services			C
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301  City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Senate President  Date of Disbursement  Amount of Date of Disbursement  PEC Identification Number  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN  Amount of Each Disbursement this P  11763.74  Memo Item	Office Sought: House Disbursem Senate President	Primary General		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 6473.35
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301  City  Washington  Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping  Candidate Name  Office Sought:  House Senate President  Disbursement For: Senate Primary Other (specify)  Memo Item  10 23 2020  FEC Identification Number  Category/ Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1KN Amount of Each Disbursement this P	•			
Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping Candidate Name  Category/ Type  Office Sought:  House Senate President  Disbursement For: Senate Primary Other (specify)  Memo Item	-			
Office Sought:  House Senate President  Disbursement For:  Senate Other (specify)  Memo Item	Washington Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing, Produc	DC 20009-1164		C
Senate Primary General Other (specify) ▼  Memo Item				Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Senate President	Primary General		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		·····	20187.55

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE N	JUMBER:	PA	GE 78 OF 345
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate s		(check only			
	for each category Detailed Summ		21b	22	23 26	27
			28a	28b	28c 🗶 29	30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the name						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				5		
A. Deliver Strategies, LLC				Date of Dis	sbursement / C	/
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550				10	20	2020
*		Code		FEC Identi	fication Numbe	r
Arlington Purpose of Disbursement	VA 222	203-1627				
Non-Federal Mail Production Printing, and Shipping	l		004	C		
Candidate Name			Category/		action ID : VSG Fach Disburse	8MA1PQ ment this Period
			Type	7 tillodill of	Eddir Biobarco	mont the Follow
Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:	'				32509.43
Senate	Primary	General			,	
State: District:	Other (specify)	<b>7</b>		Memo	Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
GRSG Company				Date of Dis	sbursement	
ortoo company				M M /		YYY
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300				10	23	2020
City	'	Code		FFC Identi	fication Numbe	,
Washington	DC 20	006-5813				
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services				C		
Candidate Name					ction ID : VSG	
			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disburse	ment this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser	nent For:	<u> </u>	71			129334.20
Senate	Primary	General				4
	Other (specify)			Memo	Item	
State: District:				ш		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of Di		
C. AFSCME Special Account					sbursement	
Mailing Address 1625 L St NW				10	21	2020
City	State Zip	Code		EEO Islandi	Cartina Novala	_
Washington	DC 20	036-5665		FEC Identi	fication Numbe	
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Voter Outreach Calls				C		
Candidate Name		-	Category/		action ID : VSG Each Disburse	8MA1PJ ment this Period
Office Coughts			Туре			3933.80
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate		General			<del></del>	45
President	Other (specify)			п		ontribution Received
State: District:	(spoony)	▼		Memo	Item	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)						165777.43
CODITION DISDUISEMENTS THIS Fage (OPHOHAI)			·····	-	T	1 40 1
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			······		, , , , ,	

#### S П

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 79			
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only			
		Summary Page	21b 28a	22 28b	23 26 27 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and State	amente may	not be sold or use			<b>A</b> 1	
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our Future						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
A. Resonance Campaigns				Date of Dis	sbursement	
Mailing Address 1020 16th St NW Ste 701				11	23 2020	
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5730		FEC Identif	ication Number	
Purpose of Disbursement		20030-3730		С		
Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Production an	d Shipping				ction ID : VSG8MA1NF	
Candidate Name			Category/ Type		Each Disbursement this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		туре		2225.00	
Senate	Primary	General			7 7 7	
State: President State:	Other (spe	cify) ▼		Memo	Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
B. Toskr, Inc				Date of Dis	sbursement	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3				11	23 2020	
City	State CA	Zip Code		FEC Identif	ication Number	
Oakland Purpose of Disbursement	CA	94612-2503		С		
Non-Federal Digital Communications					ction ID : VSG8MA1PW	
Candidate Name			Category/ Type		Each Disbursement this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		7.		436.12	
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General				
State: District:	Other (spec	City)		Memo	Item	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
C. The Strategy Group				Date of Dis		
Mailing Address 730 N Franklin St Ste 404				10	20 / 2020	
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identit	ication Number	
Chicago Purpose of Disbursement	IL	60654-7205		1.1		
Non-Federal Direct Mail Production, Postage, and	Shipping			C	action ID : VSG8MA1PG	
Candidate Name			Category/ Type		Each Disbursement this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		.76~		75647.76	
Senate	Primary	General			,	
State: District:	Other (spe	city) 🔻		Memo	Item	
District.				-		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····		78308.88	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number onl	y)				, , , , , , , , ,	

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	category of the	
	Detailed Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. IQM Corporation			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			11 13 2020
,	State Zip Code NY 11030-1802		FEC Identification Number
Non-Federal Digital Advertising  Candidate Name		Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PS. Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
President	nent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Type	54300.00 Memo Item
State: District:			LI Monto Rolli
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Fieldworks LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Date of Disbursement  10 20 2020
	I		10 20 2020
Washington	State         Zip Code           DC         20016-8897		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement  Non-Federal Canvassing Services to be Reimbursed  Action Fund Candidate Name	d by For Our Future	Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PRI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary General Other (specify)	215-5	60249.28 Memo Item
State: District:			LI MOING NOM
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. NP Consulting Inc.			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003			11 23 2020
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code DC 20005-3939		FEC Identification Number
Non-Federal Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Po	usiaye	Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PT Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	nent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	.,,,,,	10069.27  Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			124618.55
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).			

## ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only	
IILIWIIZED DISBURSEIVIENIS		category of the Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the name				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
Good Political				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 18 S Venice Blvd				10 27 2020
Venice	State CA	Zip Code 90291-5329		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Production Candidate Name				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PE
Caldidate Harro			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General		15367.50
State: District:	Other (spec	(iiy) <b>▼</b>		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. The Outreach Team				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				10 20 2020
City Ithaca Purpose of Disbursement	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701		FEC Identification Number
Non-Federal Canvassing Services  Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	Primary	General	Туре	41561.76
State: District:	Other (spec	cify)		Memo Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  - IQM Corporation				Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				11 12 / 2020
Manhasset	State NY	Zip Code 11030-1802		FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PS
			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburser  Senate  President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	☐ General		11500.00
State: District:	(opoo	··· <i>y</i> / ▼		Memo Item
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			······	68429.26

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	llee e	ovoto odesduls(s)	Iulo(a)   TOTT EINE TOWNDETT.				OF 345
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(check only one)				
		Summary Page	21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c <b>x</b>	26 27 29 30b	1
Anninformation conied from such Departs and Otto							
Any information copied from such Reports and Stat or for commercial purposes, other than using the n							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
For Our Future							
<u>/</u>							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Doto of I	)iohuroomo	nt	
A. Gumbinner & Davies					Disburseme		
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW				11	02	2020	" Y
Ste 301							
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ider	tification N	umber	
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20009-1164					
Non-Federal Canvassing Literature Printing and I	Production			C			
Candidate Name			Osto sout			: VSG8MA1PS: bursement this	
			Category/ Type	Amount	I Each Dis	bursement this	renou
Office Sought: House Disburs	sement For:	<u>'</u>		11	20 I I	1400.	.00
Senate	Primary	General			,	,	
President State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) $lacktriangleright$		Mem	o Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
B. Brushfire LLC				Date of [	Disburseme	nt	
- Bidsilile LLC				M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y	Y
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW				11	16	2020	
Ste 320	Ta						
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20007-5169		FEC Ider	tification N	umber	
Purpose of Disbursement		20007-3109		C			
Non-Federal Paid Phone Calls					naction ID	: VSG8MA1PP4	
Candidate Name			Category/			bursement this	
			Type			0045	40
Office Sought: House Disburs	sement For:	Canaral			7	2315.	.18
President	Other (spe	General					
State: District:	_ Cuioi (opt	56y)		Mem	o Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
C. NP Consulting Inc.				Date of I	Disburseme	nt	
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y   Y   Y	Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				11	02	2020	
City	State	Zip Code		FFO Idea	Aldi Al NI		
Washington	DC	20005-3939		FEC Ider	tification N	umper	
Purpose of Disbursement  Non-Federal Direct Mail Production, Printing, and	I Postana						
Candidate Name	- Oolage					: VSG8MA1PT	
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	of Each Dis	bursement this	Period
Office Sought: House Disburs	sement For:		1900			3043	.50
Senate	Primary	General			7	7-1-1-7	
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Mem	o Item		
State: District:							
						6750	0.69
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	)		·····•			6758	5.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	lv)						
I	.,,						

## ľ

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separ	rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each c	category of the Summary Page	(check only 21b 28a	7 one) 22 23 26 27 28b 28c <b>x</b> 29 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and Stat or for commercial purposes, other than using the n					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ame and addre	os or any ponuca	a commutee to	o solicit contributions from such committee.	
For Our Future					
1 of our rature					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				5. (5:1	
A. Good Political				Date of Disbursement	
Mailing Address 18 S Venice Blvd				10 27 2020	
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number	
Venice	CA	90291-5329			
Purpose of Disbursement  Non-Federal Digital Production			· · ·	C	
Candidate Name				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PE	
			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:	1		10367.50	
Senate	Primary	General		7 7 7	
President	Other (speci	ify) 🔻		Memo Item	
State: District:					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. The Outreach Team				Date of Disbursement	
- The Outleach Team				M M / D D / Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				11 16 2020	
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number	
Ithaca Purpose of Disbursement	NY	14850-6701		0	
Non-Federal Canvassing Services				C	
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PV.  Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:		.,,,,	3634.00	
Senate	Primary	General		7 7	
President	Other (speci	ify)		Memo Item	
State: District:				<u> </u>	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C. Fieldworks LLC				Date of Disbursement	
Mailing Address PO Box 9897				10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y	
City	State	Zip Code		EEC Identification Number	
Washington	DC	20016-8897		FEC Identification Number	
Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Canvassing Services				C	
Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PR Amount of Each Disbursement this Period	
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:		Туре	76226.09	
Senate	Primary	General			
President	Other (speci			Memo Item	
State: District:				I Wellio Itelli	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	)		·····	90227.59	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Hee ee-	vroto achadula(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 84		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	□ 26 □ 27	
		Summary Page	21b 28a	22 23 28b 28c	26 27 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	l nents mav r	not be sold or use			<b>"</b>
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
For Our Future					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
A. IQM Corporation				Date of Disburse	ement
Mailing Address 22 Andoros In				10 2	7 2020
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				10 2	2020
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification	n Number
Manhasset Purpose of Disbursement	NY	11030-1802			
Non-Federal Digital Advertising				C	ID - V000114 122
Candidate Name			Category/		ID: VSG8MA1PS Disbursement this Period
Office Cought:			Туре		35350.00
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For: Primary	General			3330.00
	Other (spec			Memo Item	
State: District:				Wellio Itelli	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of Diahama	
B. Authentic Campaigns				Date of Disburse	
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St				10 2	2020
,	State VA	Zip Code 23223-5302		FEC Identification	n Number
Purpose of Disbursement		20220-0002		C	
Non-Federal Digital Advertising					ID : VSG8MA1PNI
Candidate Name			Category/		Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:		Туре		1830.16
	Primary	General			7 7
	Other (spec	cify)		Memo Item	
State: District:					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  C.				Date of Disburse	ement
				M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address					_
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification	n Number
					II INUIIIDEI
Purpose of Disbursement				C	
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount of Fach	Disbursement this Period
			Type	Amount of Edell	Diodalorii tiilo i ollou
Office Sought: House Disbursem					4
	Primary Other (spec	☐ General		п	
State: District:	(opoc	<i>J</i>		Memo Item	
'					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		·····	······		37180.16
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).					722865.30

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 85 OF 345
FOR LINE NUMBER:

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy		
	1		
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1		Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Z00
1574.32			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	7	1574.32	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of The Outreach Team	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349			
City	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00  Amount Incurred This Period  19494.06  Payment This Period  0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA340  Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period  19494.06
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor The Outreach Team	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349			
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 441000.00		Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Z50	
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	-	441000.00	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	19494.06
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	7 7 7		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 86 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor  Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	City State Zip Code			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	01012 2000			
76.50				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	-	0.00	76.50	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor NP Consulting Inc.	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production	
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA060			
Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			
0.00 1006.25			0.00	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Sinclair Strategies	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Sinclair Strategies			
Mailing Address 80 Norfolk St				
City Needham	State MA	Zip Code 02492-3230		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA490	
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
2500.00	7	0.00	2500.00	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			2576.50	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule (	7 7			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

345

87 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VA0 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 840.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 840.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca 14850-6701 NY Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0B0 33815.43 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 33815.43 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising IQM Corporation Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln City State Zip Code NY 11030-1802 Manhasset Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2C0 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 12452.49 12452.49 47107.92 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

88

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YD0 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 410.55 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 410.55 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4E0 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 252.10 252.10 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WG0 4515.07 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 4515.07 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 89 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising				
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Transaction ID : VSEA49H9ZK0				
5689.99  Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00	14	0.00	5689.99		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor  Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				
189.75  Amount Incurred This Period	7 7 7				
0.00 0.00			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 189.75		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 430.29			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9WN0		
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00	7	0.00	430.29		
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	6310.03		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number					
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				
) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶					

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 90 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	<b>3</b>			namboroa iino)	<b>X</b>   10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	Nature of Debt (Purp	ose):		
	Toskr, Inc	Digital Communication	ons		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : V	SEA49HA3Q0
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Baland	e at Close of This Period
	4484.86		0.00		4484.86
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purp	ose):
	The Operations Group	. Ground		Canvassing Services	
	Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Washington	DC	20006-1631		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		- 1	Transaction ID - V	/CE A 4011A 0D0
	Odistanding Editance Deginning This Tenod			Transaction ID : V	SEA49HAURU
	747200.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Baland	e at Close of This Period
	0.00	1 7	747200.00		0.00
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purp	
	Deliver Strategies, LLC			Direct Mail Production	on, Postage, and Shipping
	Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Arlington	VA	22203-1627		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		•	Transaction ID: V	SEA49HA1S0
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance	e at Close of This Period
	07405.00		0.00		
	27485.00	1 7	0.00		27485.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			<b>•</b>	31969.86
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	<b>•</b>	7		
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	·	7		
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	) >			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each

PAGE 91 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

Lacidding Loans			numbered line)	<b>  X</b>   10	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			'		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of De Digital Com	ebt (Purpose): munications			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				on ID : VSEA49H9XT0	
3018.75					
Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00		0.0	00	3018.75	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of De Phone Bank	ebt (Purpose):	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00  Amount Incurred This Period  Payment This Period  948.75  0.00			Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period 948.75	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook				ebt (Purpose): ertising	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00					
Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period	
18627.00		0.0	00	18627.00	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				22594.50	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				7	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				7	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	nly) ▶	7			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 92 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of The Operations Group	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services		
f	Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300			
- 1	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-1631	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2Z0
	0.00  Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	236416.16	-	0.00	236416.16
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy
-	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway  FI 3  City  Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	_
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  29619.82			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA111
	Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00			29619.82
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Gumbinner & Davies	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):  Canvassing Literature Printing and Production
	Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301			
- 1	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20009-1164	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2552.35			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA011
	Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
		7	4 4	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	266035.98
	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or			
	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ie or Summary	rage (last page only)	7 7 7

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 93 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of GRSG Company	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services				
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300					
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-5813			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA221				
Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
45657.02		0.00	45657.02		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City	State	Zip Code			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1019.91	Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Y31				
Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period				
0.00			1019.91		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Toskr, Inc				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA441		
Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
91080.00	7	0.00	91080.00		
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	137756.93		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	7 7				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summar	y Page (last page only) ▶			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 94 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

				/
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
	City Menlo Park			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSEA49H9W61
	782.75			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		782.75	0.00
ı	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Gumbinner & Davies	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shipping		
	Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301			
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20009-1164	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00  Amount Incurred This Period  162.50  Payment This Period  0.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA271  Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
				162.50
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.27			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y81
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	7	0.00	189.27
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			351.77
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of			
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	7 7 7		
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 95 O
FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Advertising Fringe22 Studio Mailing Address 4503 Westborough Dr W State Zip Code Columbus ОН 43220-3720 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Z91 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 3182.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 3182.00 0.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XC1 474.38 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 474.38 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code NY 14850-6701 Ithaca Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3D1 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 365754.81 365754.81 366229.19 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each

PAGE 96 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	riading Louno			Tiumbered line)	<b>X</b> 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456  Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				
				Transaction	ID: VSEA49H9ZE1
	4635.94  Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	<del>-</del>	0.	00	4635.94
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Deb Digital Comm	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	T -			
	City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1279.38			Transaction	n ID : VSEA49HA0F1
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period  0.00  0.00			Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00	7	0.		7
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Deb Phone Bank	t (Purpose):
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 80.18			Transaction	n ID : VSEA49H9XG1
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	<del></del>	0.	00	80.18
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				5995.50
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		<b>&gt;</b>	<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page or	nly)		, , , , , ,
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	nly) ▶	, , , , , ,		

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 97
FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

345

97 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3J1 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1897.50 1897.50 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4J1 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 21171.69 21171.69 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Paid Calls **Brushfire LLC** Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20007-5169 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1M1 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 126500.00 126500.00 149569.19 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

345

98

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11211-1748 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2N1 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 109.25 109.25 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4Q1 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 123423.14 123423.14 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11211-1748 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2T1 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 112.13 112.13 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

99

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature - No Express Advocacy Deliver Strategies, LLC Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 State Zip Code Arlington VΑ 22203-1627 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YV1 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 13305.85 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 13305.85 0.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0W1 531.31 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 531.31 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3Z1 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 129.38 129.38 660.69 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 100 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

9 **X** 10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca NY 14850-6701 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA332 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 24787.16 24787.16 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Strategic Consulting Services Gallegos, Sky, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington 20043-4390 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Z42 4000.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 4000.00 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3939 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA052 322.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 322.00 0.00 24787.16 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 101 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

				nambered inter	<b>  *</b>   10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
$\neg$	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo	ose):
	Toskr, Inc	Phone Bank			
l	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
ŀ	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland CA 94612-2503				
Ī	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VS	EA49HA482
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance	e at Close of This Period
	442.75		0.0	0	442.75
ŀ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo	ose).
	The Outreach Team	. G. Guillo.		Canvassing Services	
	Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				
ı	City	State	Zip Code		
	Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00  Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Transaction ID: V	SEA49HA382
				Outstanding Balance	e at Close of This Period
	5119.51 0.00			0	5119.51
Ī	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of IQM Corporation	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo Digital Advertising	ose):
ŀ	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				_
	City Manhasset	State NY	Zip Code 11030-1802		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: V	SEA49HA2B2
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance	e at Close of This Period
	1654.35		0.0		1654.35
			,		
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			>	7216.61
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	· •	7 7		
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly)	· •	7 7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	y) <b>&gt;</b>	7		

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 102 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9YC2
410.55	D	and This Boded	Outstanding Releases at Oless of This Resid
Amount Incurred This Period  0.00	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 410.55
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Facebook	Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4D2
Amount Incurred This Period 68.63	[		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 10.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9WF2
Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.00	10.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	489.18
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)	<b>&gt;</b>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (	(last page onl	y) ▶	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 103 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Paid Phone Calls Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC Mailing Address 1100 G St NW Ste 750 State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-7411 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2G2 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 71875.00 71875.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZJ2 711.02 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 711.02 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WM2 195.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 195.00 72781.02 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 104 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	<b>3</b>			mambered iiio)	<b>X</b> 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo	se):
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communication	ns
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland         CA         94612-2503				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VS	EA49HA3P2
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance	at Close of This Period
	237.19		0.00		237.19
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo	se):
	Fieldworks LLC			Canvassing Services	,
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Washington	DC	20016-8897		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  800000.00  Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Transaction ID: VS	SEA49HA0Q2
				Outstanding Balance	at Close of This Period
	0.00 800000.00				0.00
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo Digital Communicatio	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VS	SEA49H9XS2
	3018.75				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00		3018.75
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				3255.94
	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or			-	7
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page or	nly)	<b>•</b>	7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	<b>)</b>	4		

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 105 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			·		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor  Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City Oakland	City State Zip Code				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3T2		
0.00					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
111.41		0.00	111.41		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):		
Facebook			Digital Advertising		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1X2				
7 7 7	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period  7500.00 0.00				
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor  Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 85.97					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00	· · · · ·	0.00	85.97		
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			7697.38		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li					

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 106 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	<b>3</b>			namboroa iiio)	<b>X</b> 10	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future					
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	Nature of Debt (Pu	rpose): - No Express Advocacy			
	Facebook					
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
	City	State	Zip Code			
	Menlo Park CA 94025-1456					
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID :	VSEA49H9YZ2	
	8498.84					
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Bala	nce at Close of This Period	
	0.00		8498.84		0.00	
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Pu	rpose):	
	Toskr, Inc			Non-Federal Digita		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
	City	State	Zip Code			
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  138.97			Transaction ID :	VSEA49HA103	
	Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			nce at Close of This Period	
	0.00				138.97	
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Gumbinner & Davies	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Pu Canvassing Literat	rpose): rure Printing and Production	
	Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301					
	City	State	Zip Code			
	Washington	DC	20009-1164			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID :	VSEA49HA003	
	452.10					
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Bala	nce at Close of This Period	
	0.00		452.10		0.00	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			<u> </u>	138.97	
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)		<u> </u>	7	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly)	<b>&gt;</b>		
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	) <b>&gt;</b>				

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 107 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook  Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising			
City	State	Zip Code	_	
Menlo Park	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
18639.20		0.00	18639.20	
		7	4 4 4	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Oakland	CA	94012-2303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4209.88	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  4209.88  Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period  0.00  0.00			
Amount Incurred This Period				
0.00				
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor  Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA433	
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
46000.00		0.00	46000.00	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	68849.08	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	nly)	<b>&gt;</b>		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	B) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin				

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 108 OF

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V43 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1710.96 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1710.96 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Gumbinner & Davies Shipping Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301 City State Zip Code Washington 20009-1164 DC Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA263 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 325.00 325.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y73 2150.50 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 2150.50 4186.46 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

#### : 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V43

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 110 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	<b>3</b>			mambered ime)	<b>X</b> 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  TLE Analytics LLC				t (Purpose): h Services
ŀ	Mailing Address 2015 SE 10th Ave Apt 112				
H	City State Zip Code				
	Fort Lauderdale	FL	33316-4516		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2500.00			Transaction	ID: VSEA49H9Z83
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.0	00	2500.00
-	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Croditor		Nature of Deb	t (Burnoss):
	Toskr, Inc	r Greditor		Digital Comm	,
f	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
	FI 3 City	State	Zip Code		
- 1	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction	n ID : VSEA49H9XB3
				Transaction	IID. VOLATSIISADS
	474.38				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	-	0.0	00	474.38
F	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Deb	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services
	The Outreach Team			Canvassing S	
Ī	Mailing Address 407 College Ave				
H	Ste 349 City	State	Zip Code		
	Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction	n ID : VSEA49HA3C3
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	213774.65	-	0.0	00	213774.65
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			•	216749.03
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		<b>.</b>	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ly)	>	, , , , , , ,
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 111 OF

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZD3 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1431.21 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1431.21 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3H3 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1897.50 1897.50 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4H3 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 647.31 647.31 3976.02 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each

PAGE 112 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	ridding Louno			I mumbered line)	<b>X</b> 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			•	
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Brushfire LLC				t (Purpose):
Ī	Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320				
İ	City State Zip Code Washington DC 20007-5169				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				ID : VSEA49HA1K3
	O.00  Amount Incurred This Period  Payment This Period  2501.25  0.00			Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
				00	2501.25
ŀ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Toskr, Inc				t (Purpose): unications
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 3665.63			Transactio	n ID : VSEA49HA0K3
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	<del></del>	0.	00	3665.63
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Toskr, Inc			Nature of Deb Phone Bank	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3				
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 319.64			Transactio	n ID : VSEA49H9XM3
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.	00	319.64
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				6486.52
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)			, , , , , ,
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	nly)	>	, , , , , ,
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				, , , , , ,

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 113 OF 345
FOR LINE NUMBER:

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

ΝΔ	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			,   10	
	or Our Future				
$\sqcap$	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications	
	Moiling Addross				
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
- }	FI 3 City State Zip Code				
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
ı	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4P3	
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	306.19		0.00	306.19	
		7	7 7	4 4 4	
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
	Facebook			Digital Advertising	
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
H	City	State	Zip Code	_	
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
ı	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Fellou			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9VQ3	
	1798.84				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00		0.00	1798.84	
	0.00	7	0.00	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications	
ŀ	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor			
	Strive Digital LLC				
	3				
	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
-	Ste 28	Ctoto	7in Codo		
	City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748		
- }	•	1	1		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2S3	
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pavr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
		,			
	2.88		0.00	2.88	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			2107.91	
-,	(optional)				
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)			
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ly)		
	ADD 2) and 2) and corn, forward to appropriate lin				
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ie ui ouiiiiiar	y raye (last page only)	T T T T T	

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 114 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor				Nature of Debt (Purpose): Sticker Printing and Production	
Image Plus Graphics	Image Plus Graphics, Inc.				
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st S	Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St				
City					
North Miami		FL	33161-4424		
Outstanding Balance Beginning	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				
1	769.85				
Amount Incurred This Pe	eriod	Paym	ent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
7 7	0.00	7	2038.35	- 268.50	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle I	nitial) of Debtor or	Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
Toskr, Inc				Phone Bank	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
City		State	Zip Code		
Oakland		CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning	This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3Y3	
	0.00				
Amount Incurred This Pe	eriod	Paym	ent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	640.41 0.00			640.41	
4				7 00.1	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle The Operations Grou		or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services	
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300				-	
City Washington		State DC	Zip Code 20006-1631		
Outstanding Balance Beginning	This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA324	
	0.00				
Amount Incurred This Pe	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
236416.16 0.00		236416.16			
230	+10.10	7	0.00	250410.10	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Pa	age (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	236788.07	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page the	nis line number or	nly)	<b>&gt;</b>	7 7	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)					

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 115 OF

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Gumbinner & Davies - No Express Advocacy Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301 State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-1164 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Z34 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 183916.19 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 183916.19 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA474 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1969.09 1969.09 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code NY 14850-6701 Ithaca Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA374 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 20924.09 20924.09 22893.18 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 116 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	<b>3</b>			nambered inter	<b>X</b> 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
,	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of De Digital Com	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
Ī	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503  Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  308.02				
- 1					
				Transactio	on ID : VSEA49H9V84
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	ment This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00		308.02
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  NP Consulting Inc.				ebt (Purpose): Literature Printing and Production
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				
(	City	State	Zip Code		
Ľ	Washington	DC	20005-3939		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49HA094
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	<del></del>	1006.25	5	0.00
(	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of De Phone Bank	ebt (Purpose):
Ī	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 860.20			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9YB4
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00	)	860.20
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				1168.22
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)			7
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page onl	ly)	. >	7
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				7

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 117 OF

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Compliance Services** MBA Consulting Group Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE Num 143 State Zip Code Washington DC 20003-4303 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4C4 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 6500.00 6500.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0E4 920.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 920.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WE4 330.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 330.00 7750.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 118 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Mosaic Media Strategy Group LL	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Paid Phone Calls				
Mailing Address 1100 G St NW Ste 750	1				
City Washington					
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00					
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
14216.23	<del> </del>	0.00	14216.23		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	Otata	7:- 0-4-			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 7633.06			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YG4		
Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period				
0.00		0.00	7633.06		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 373.75			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZH4		
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00	-	0.00	373.75		
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	22223.04		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	nly)	<b>&gt;</b>			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page onl	y) <b>&gt;</b>			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶					

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 119 OF

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WK4 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 34.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 34.50 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Snapchat Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave City State Zip Code Venice 90291-2200 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2M4 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 421.26 421.26 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3N4 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 237.19 237.19 692.95 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 120 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		,		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising			
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  4027.30  Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			
7 7 7				
0.00		0.00	4027.30	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1058.00				
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Deliver Strategies, LLC	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage	
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550				
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
230000.00		0.00	230000.00	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	235085.30	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)	<b>&gt;</b>	7 7 7	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page or	nly)		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summa	ry Page (last page only)▶		

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 121 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

				mambered inter	<b>X</b> 10	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future					
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of De Phone Bank	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank			
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
	City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503  Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  189.75					
				Transactio	n ID : VSEA49H9XR4	
	7 7	Pavn	nent This Period	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period	
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period  0.00  0.00				189.75	
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Toskr, Inc				bt (Purpose): nunications	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
	City	State	Zip Code			
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				ID 1/054 40114004	
	Outstanding Dalance Deginning This Feriod			Transactio	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3S4	
	0.00					
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period	
	11611.41		0.00	0	11611.41	
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of De Digital Adve	bt (Purpose): rtising	
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
	City	State	Zip Code			
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction	on ID : VSEA49HA1W4	
	0.00  Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period	
	5752.39		0.00	0	5752.39	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			<b>&gt;</b>	17553.55	
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)		<u> </u>	<del></del>	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page onl	y)	<b>&gt;</b>	7 7	
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				7	

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each

PAGE 122 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

exoluting Eoulio				Hullibered line)	<b> X</b>   10
NAME OF COMMITTEE For Our Future	(In Full)				
A. Full Name (Last, Toskr, Inc	First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	Nature of De Phone Bank	bt (Purpose):		
Mailing Address 13	30 Broadway				
City	<u> </u>	State	Zip Code		
Oakland					
Outstanding Balan	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	n ID : VSEA49H9XX4
Amount Inc	98.26 curred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period
7	0.00 0.00			00	98.26
B. Full Name (Last, I Facebook	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Facebook				bbt (Purpose): rtising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 H	lacker Way				
City Menlo Park		State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balan	ce Beginning This Period			Transaction	on ID : VSEA49H9YY4
	878.26				
7	070.20				
Amount Inc	curred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period
7	0.00		0.0	00	878.26
C. Full Name (Last, Toskr, Inc	First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of De Phone Bank	ebt (Purpose):
	30 Broadway				
FI:	3	Ctoto	Zip Code		
City Oakland		State CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Baland	ce Beginning This Period 2150.50			Transaction	on ID : VSEA49H9Y15
Amount Inc	curred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
7	0.00		0.0	00	2150.50
1) SUBTOTALS This F	Period This Page (optional)				3127.02
2) TOTALS This Period	d (last page this line number	only)		<b>&gt;</b>	<del></del>
3) TOTAL OUTSTAND	ING LOANS from Schedule C	C (last page or	nly)	}	<del></del>
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				nly) ▶	7 7 7

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 123 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor  Toskr, Inc  Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
FI 3	Ctoto	Zin Codo	
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		1	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA425
0.00			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
8984.38	1 1 7	0.00	8984.38
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor NP Consulting Inc.	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003			
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA045
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	0.00 1020.04		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor GRSG Company	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  GRSG Company		
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300			
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-5813	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00	·		Transaction ID: VSEA49HA255
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
37509.71		0.00	37509.71
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			46494.09
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	<b>&gt;</b>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I	7 7 7		

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 124 OF

	9
x	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y65 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 2150.50 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Advertising IQM Corporation Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln City State Zip Code Manhasset 11030-1802 NY Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Z75 26890.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 26890.00 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising IQM Corporation Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln City State Zip Code NY 11030-1802 Manhasset Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2A5 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 551.45 551.45 2701.95 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 125 OF

	9
x	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca NY 14850-6701 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3B5 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 14809.23 14809.23 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Advertising Fringe22 Studio Mailing Address 4503 Westborough Dr W City State Zip Code Columbus 43220-3720 ОН Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZC5 7780.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 7780.00 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XF5 80.18 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 80.18 14889.41 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 126 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	<b>3</b>			mambered ime)	<b>  X</b>   10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor (	Nature of Deb Digital Comm	t (Purpose): unications		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City State Zip Code				
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction	ID: VSEA49HA3G5
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	27600.00	-	0.0	00	27600.00
	D. Full Marca (Last First Middle India) of Dahama				1 (5
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Deb Digital Commo	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
	FI 3	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				ID 1/054 (01140 IS
	Outstanding balance beginning this renou			Transaction	n ID : VSEA49HA0J5
	287.50				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pavr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	Amount incurred this Feriod	ı ayı	nent mis renou	Outstanding	balance at Close of This Feriod
	0.00			00	287.50
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Deb	t (Purpose):
	Toskr, Inc			Phone Bank	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
	FI 3 City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction	ı ID : VSEA49H9XK5
	319.64				
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	-	0.0	00	319.64
4)	OUDTOTAL O This Deviced This Device (antisys)			, , , , ,	28207.14
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			•	7 2000
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)		>	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ly)	>	7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summar	y Page (last page or	nly) ▶	7

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 127 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE For Our Future	E (In Full)			
Facebook	, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor (	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
Mailing Address 1	Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park				
Outstanding Balar	nce Beginning This Period	Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4N5		
	0.00			
Amount In	curred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
7	300954.17	7	0.00	300954.17
B. Full Name (Last, Strive Digita	First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Si	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28			
City Brooklyn		State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA2R5	
Amount In	curred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	8.63 0.00			8.63
C. Full Name (Last Facebook	, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1	Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park		State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balar	nce Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9YS5
	1649.05			
Amount In	curred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
7	0.00	<del></del>	0.00	1649.05
1) SUBTOTALS This	Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	302611.85
2) TOTALS This Period	od (last page this line number o	nly)	<b>&gt;</b>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page only	y) <b>&gt;</b>	7 7
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				7 7 7

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 128 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

				, I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  Or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Strive Digital LLC	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
ŀ	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
ŀ	Ste 28  City State Zip Code				
	Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		
Ī	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		·	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA0T5	
	109.25				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00		0.00	109.25	
	0.00		0.00	103.23	
Ì	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor (Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
	FI 3				
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
ŀ		OA	0 10 12 2000		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3X5	
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	24437.50		0.00	24437.50	
Ì	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy	
ŀ	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			_	
	FI 3 City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
ŀ	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	071		Turner of the ID VOEA 40UA 675	
	33714.56			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0Z5	
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
	0.00		0.00	33714.56	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			58261.31	
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of				
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly) ]		
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 129 OF

9 **X** 10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Gumbinner & Davies Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301 State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-1164 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZZ5 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 452.10 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 452.10 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA206 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 14768.25 0.00 14768.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services The Operations Group Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-1631 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA316 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 709248.48 709248.48 724016.73 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each

PAGE 130 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	rading Louno			numbered line)	<b>X</b>   10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			•	
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of De Digital Comr	bt (Purpose): munications		
ŀ	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
ŀ	City State Zip Code				
	Oakland         CA         94612-2503				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	n ID : VSEA49H9V76
	308.02				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	4	0.0	0	308.02
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor NP Consulting Inc.				bt (Purpose): Literature Printing and Production
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Washington	DC	20005-3939		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  3320.63			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49HA086
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	7	3320.6	3	0.00
ľ	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of De Phone Bank	bt (Purpose):
Ī	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 860.20			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49H9YA6
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	7	0.0	0	860.20
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			>	1168.22
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		<u> </u>	T
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ly)	. •	7 7
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				7

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 131 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

9 **X** 10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Fundraising Services** Middle Seat Mailing Address PO Box 21600 State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-9600 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4B6 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 7500.00 7500.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0D6 359.38 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 359.38 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WD6 177.94 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 177.94 8037.32 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 132 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank IQM Corporation Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln State Zip Code Manhasset NY 11030-1802 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2E6 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1086.75 1086.75 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YF6 876.82 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 876.82 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4G6 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 34796.07 34796.07 36759.64 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 133 OF

	9
	١

345

**X** 10 NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WJ6 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 98.90 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 98.90 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** PDG Strategies Mailing Address 700 12th St NW Ste 700 City State Zip Code Washington 20005-4052 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2K6 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 67500.00 67500.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3M6 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 237.19 237.19 67836.09 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 134 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one) 9

num				<b>x</b> 10				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		•						
For Our Future	For Our Future							
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of D Digital Adv	ebt (Purpose):				
Facebook	Facebook							
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way								
City	State	Zip Code						
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456						
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	ı	1	Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9ZN6				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Fellod			Transacti	OII ID . VOLA431132110				
230.00								
Amount Incurred This Period	Pavm	nent This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period				
7 tillount illourioù 11lio 1 orioù	, ayıı							
0.00		0.0	00	230.00				
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or	Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):				
Toskr, Inc				nmunications				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3								
City	State	Zip Code						
Oakland	CA	94612-2503						
1058.00  Amount Incurred This Period  0.00	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			ion ID: VSEA49HA0N6  ng Balance at Close of This Period  1058.00				
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):				
Toskr, Inc	or Orealton		Phone Bar					
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway								
FI 3	State	Zip Code						
Oakland	CA	94612-2503						
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		1	Transact	ion ID : VSEA49H9XQ6				
189.75								
Amount Incurred This Paried				ng Balance at Close of This Poriod				
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period				
0.00		0.0	00	189.75				
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			>	1477.75				
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		<b>&gt;</b>	7				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page only	y)	>	<u> </u>				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	e of Summary	Page (last page on	ly) ▶	7				

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 135 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	<b>3</b>			Hambered iiie)	<b>X</b> 10
	or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of Dek Phone Bank	ot (Purpose):		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City State Zip Code				
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction	n ID : VSEA49HA3R6
	0.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	948.75		0.0	00	948.75
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o     DS Political	r Creditor		Nature of Deb	
	Mailing Address 1250 H St NW Ste 200				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Washington	DC	20005-5932		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00			Transactio	n ID : VSEA49HA1V6
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	7934.45	7	0.0	00	7934.45
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor ( Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Deb Phone Bank	ot (Purpose):
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49H9XW6
	98.26  Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.0	00	98.26
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				8981.46
	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of				
	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C				
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summar	y Page (last page or	nly) ▶	71171171
2)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	nly)(last page on	ly)		8981.46

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 136 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YX6 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 6069.11 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 6069.11 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y07 2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 2150.50 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA417 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 8984.38 8984.38 11134.88 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 137 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

9 **X** 10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3939 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA037 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 326.41 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 326.41 0.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** GRSG Company Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300 City State Zip Code Washington 20006-5813 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA247 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 151175.48 151175.48 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y57 177.42 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 177.42 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 138 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

				Hambered IIIIe)	<b>X</b> 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debi Phone Bank	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank	
İ	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction	ID: VSEA49HA467
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pavi	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	790.63	T dy	0.00		790.63
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor IQM Corporation			Nature of Debi Digital Adverti	
İ	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				
İ	City Manhasset	State NY	Zip Code 11030-1802		
- 1	Walliasset	141	11000 1002		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00			Transaction	n ID : VSEA49HA297
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	101103.98		0.00		101103.98
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor The Outreach Team			Nature of Debi Canvassing S	
Ì	Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				
Ī	City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction	ID: VSEA49HA3A7
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payı	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	641323.95	· · · · · ·	0.00		641323.95
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			<u> </u>	743218.56
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)		<u> </u>	7 7
3)	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			<b>&gt;</b>	7
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 139 OF 345
FOR LINE NUMBER:

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XE7
80.18	Davis	orant This David	Outstanding Delegan at Olegan of This Desired
Amount Incurred This Period  0.00	Payr	nent This Period 0.00	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 80.18
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o	r Creditor	4	Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc	Orculor		Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
City	State	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Oakland Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	CA	94012-2303	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3F7
0.00			Transaction ID 1 To D 1 To Miles 1
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
8969.73		0.00	8969.73
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZG7			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9ZG7
201.25	Davis	arent This Deviced	Outstanding Delayer at Class of This Device
Amount Incurred This Period  0.00	Payr	nent This Period 0.00	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 201.25
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	9251.16
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			7 7 7
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			7 7 7
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 140 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one) 9

xcluding Loans num			numbered line)	<b>x</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of		Pebt (Purpose):		
Toskr, Inc			Digital Con	nmunications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	,			
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Polones Paginning This Pariod			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49HA0H7
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Halisacu	OIIID . VSEA49HAUH!
1757.34				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pavr	nent This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
	. wj.			
0.00		0.0	00	1757.34
	0 "			
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or	Creditor			Debt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Digital Con	inunications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3	State	Zin Codo		
City Oakland	CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	0/1	0.0.2.2000		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transac	tion ID : VSEA49H9XJ7
4863.02				
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T			Outstandi	ng Palanco at Class of This Pariod
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00			00	4863.02
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor   Nature of Debt (Purpose):				
Facebook			Digital Adv	rertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City				
Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4M7				tion ID : VSEA49HA4M7
0.00				
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	nent This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period
85428.74		0.0	00	85428.74
		,		,
				0004040
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			▶	92049.10
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				T - T - T -
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			7	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	e of Summar	y Page (last page on	ıly) ▶	71171171

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 141 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

			idiniborod iirio)	<b>X</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) o	Nature of Debt (Purp Paid Phone Calls	ose):		
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20007-5169		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Pe	riod		Transaction ID: VS	SEA49HA1P7
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance	e at Close of This Period
2656.07		0.00		2656.07
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Strive Digital LLC	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Strive Digital LLC			ose): ons
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28				
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748		
		1		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00  Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Transaction ID : V	re at Close of This Period
		Suite and Talling Balance		
8.63	8.63 0.00			8.63
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Deliver Strategies, LLC			Nature of Debt (Purp Canvassing Literatur Shipping - No Expres	e Production and
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550				
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Pe	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			SEA49H9YR7
3575.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance	e at Close of This Period
0.00		3575.00		0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (opti	onal)			2664.70
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			-	71171
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Sci	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appr	opriate line of Summa	ary Page (last page only)		7

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 142 OF

	9
v	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Production and Deliver Strategies, LLC Shipping Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 City State Zip Code Arlington VΑ 22203-1627 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0S7 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 13915.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 13915.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Reimbursement - Printing Pruitt, Gariety, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington 20043-4390 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZY7 134.12 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 134.12 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications - No Express Strive Digital LLC Advocacy Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11211-1748 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0Y7 99.62 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 99.62 13915.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 143 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  The Operations Group			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300			
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-1631	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA308
0.00	Dev	would This Desired	Outstanding Releases at Olega of This Resided
Amount Incurred This Period 78805.39	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 78805.39
7 7 7	Oue dite u	7 7	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Gumbinner & Davies	Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301			
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20009-1164	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 8663.15			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Z18
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00 8663.15			0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  The Outreach Team		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services	
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349	407 College 7 WC		
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA358			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA358
0.00	D	would This Desired	Outstanding Releases at Olega of This Resided
Amount Incurred This Period 2995.18	ncurred This Period Payment This Period  2995.18 0.00		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 2995.18
	<del> </del>	7 7	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	81800.57
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 144 OF

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V68 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 76.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 76.50 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Production Good Political Mailing Address 18 S Venice Blvd City State Zip Code Venice 90291-5329 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Z68 10367.50 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 10367.50 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3939 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA078 322.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 322.00 0.00 76.50 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 145 OF

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y98 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.27 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 189.27 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Consulting Services** Nelson, Patricia, , , Mailing Address 78 Center St City State Zip Code Lake Ronkonkoma 11779-4556 NY Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4A8 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 13000.00 0.00 13000.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code NY 14850-6701 Ithaca Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0C8 101446.28 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 101446.28 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 146 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **v** 10

<u> </u>				<b>X</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb IQM Corporation	Nature of Debt (Pu Digital Advertising	rpose):		
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				
City				
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID :	VSEA49HA2D8
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Bala	nce at Close of This Period
287.50	-	0.00		287.50
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Toskr, Inc	or or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Pu Phone Bank	rpose):
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  876.82  Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Transaction ID : Outstanding Bala	: VSEA49H9YE8  nce at Close of This Period
0.00	7	0.00		876.82
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Facebook	tor or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Pu Non-Federal Digita	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00	,		Transaction ID :	VSEA49HA4F8
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Bala	nce at Close of This Period
101887.44	7	0.00		101887.44
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).			<b>&gt;</b>	103051.76
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	er only)		<u> </u>	. 7 7 .
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	e C (last page c	only)	<b>•</b>	7
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriat	e line of Summ	ary Page (last page only	)▶	

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 147 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Facebook			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	·   '			
Outstanding Balance Beginning	g This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9WH8
	87.76			
Amount Incurred This F	Period	Paym	ent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00	87.76
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle PDG Strategies	Initial) of Debtor or	Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services
Mailing Address 700 12th St NW Ste 700	,			
City Washington		State DC	Zip Code 20005-4052	
Outstanding Balance Beginning	g This Period	l		Transaction ID : VSEA49HA2J8
Amount Incurred This F	Period	Paymo	ent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
2	2500.00		0.00	22500.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Toskr, Inc	e Initial) of Debtor or	Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	/			
City Oakland		State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning	g This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3K8
Amount Incurred This F	Period	Paymo	ent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	237.19		0.00	237.19
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This F	Page (optional)			22824.95
2) TOTALS This Period (last page	this line number onl	y)	<b>&gt;</b>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)				

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 148 OF

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZM8 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4025.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 4025.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0M8 3665.63 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 3665.63 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XP8 189.75 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 189.75 7880.38 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 149 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

l:		
		9
	X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WP8 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2151.45 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 2151.45 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Production and Deliver Strategies, LLC Shipping Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 City State Zip Code Arlington 22203-1627 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1T8 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 3351.68 3351.68 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XV8 43.99 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 43.99 5547.12 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 150 OF

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3W8 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 640.41 640.41 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1Z8 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 18627.00 18627.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communicatios** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA409 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 129.38 129.38 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 151 OF

9 **X** 10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Gumbinner & Davies Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301 State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-1164 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA029 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 5206.60 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 5206.60 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** GRSG Company Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300 City State Zip Code Washington 20006-5813 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA239 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 11328.43 11328.43 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y49 177.42 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 177.42 11505.85 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 152 OF 345 FOR LIN (check or

IE NUMBER:		
nly one)		9
	X	10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	I		Transaction ID : VSEA49HA459
0.00			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period 0.00	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 11040.00
11040.00		0.00	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9W79
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	1242.20
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor IQM Corporation	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			
City Manhasset	State NY	Zip Code 11030-1802	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA289
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
30341.03		0.00	30341.03
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	42623.23
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	<b>&gt;</b>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page or	nly) ▶	7 7
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 153 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			·
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  The Outreach Team			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349			
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA399
0.00			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
60498.12	7	0.00	60498.12
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 401.39			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WC9
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	7	0.00	401.39
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor  Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 80.18			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XD9
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	1	0.00	80.18
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			60979.69
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶			

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 154 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 40

	<b>.</b>			mambered into)	<b>X</b> 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor  Toskr, Inc				ebt (Purpose): munications
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49HA3E9
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pavi	ment This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
	1150.00		0.0		1150.00
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o Facebook	r Creditor		Nature of De Digital Adve	ebt (Purpose): rtising
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
	World Fulk	0/1	0.02000		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 22442.25			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49H9ZF9
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pavi	ment This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.0		22442.25
	7 7	7			7 7 7
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor ( Toskr, Inc	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): munications
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
	FI 3	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 107.81			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49HA0G9
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pavi	ment This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	1 dyl	0.0		107.81
	7.00	7	7		7 7 7
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			>	23700.06
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)			7 7 7
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ıly)	>	7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	nly) ▶	T T T		

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 155 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XH9 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 463.61 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 463.61 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4K9 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 117716.32 117716.32 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Paid Phone Calls Brushfire LLC Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20007-5169 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1N9 0.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 43635.60 43635.60 161815.53 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 156 OF 345 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future						
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Strive Digital LLC			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28						
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2P9			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
109.25		0.00	109.25			
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor  Deliver Strategies, LLC	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping			
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 City	State	Zip Code				
Arlington  Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	VA	22203-1627	T (1) ID (10) 10(10)			
10725.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9YQ9			
Amount Incurred This Period  0.00	Pay	ment This Period 10725.00	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period  0.00			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3						
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  0.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4R9			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
382.74		0.00	382.74			
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		<b>&gt;</b>	491.99			
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)	<b>&gt;</b>	7 7			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	C (last page or	nly) ▶				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summa	) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 157 OF FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

١.		
		9
	¥	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11211-1748 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2V9 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 92.00 92.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YW9 1427.28 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1427.28 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Reimbursement - Printing Pruitt, Gariety, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZX9 42.92 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 42.92 1519.28 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

**Excluding Loans** 

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 158 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

345

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Video Production - No Express Advocacy Authentic Campaigns Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St State Zip Code Richmond VA 23223-5302 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0X9 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2150.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 2150.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XZ9 85.97 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 85.97 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Mailing Address City State Zip Code Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 5134441.45 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 0.00 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) ...... 5134441.45 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

PAGE 159 OF 345
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
"M / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
23011 00
action ID: VSG8MA1HQ00 of Disbursement or Obligation  10 26 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 01 / 2020
nt
- 4687.50 saction ID: VSG8MA1PM10 of Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
23011.00

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
For Our Future				
_				0
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Mission Control		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				10 26 2020
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave				Amount
Ste 200				
City	State	Zip Code		23011.00
Glastonbury	СТ	06033-5006		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ00 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shi disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report	ipping as	Category/ Type		10 26 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Offic	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			+ -	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Beauregard, Nick, , ,  * Update to previously reported estimates.				10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 200 Rhode Island Ave NE				10 01 2020
Apt 505				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 4687.50
Washington	DC	20002-6821		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PM10 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Design Services as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report  Category/ Type				M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Cumpart	04:-	- County District
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Support Oppose	VIIIC	e Sought: House District:
		Оррозе	<u> </u>	- Footage - Grand - Gr
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	2020	ursement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		. •	23011.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires			
(a, data of the state of the st				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	e 1	12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 160 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address DO Box 24200				10 15 2020
PO Box 34390			Am	nount
City	State	Zip Code		223.26
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ansaction ID: VSG8MA1F410 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate) as on 10/16 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		10 15 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught: X House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		Coppose		sident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen	
Per Election for Office Sought	<i>A</i>	49951.55	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		<b>★</b> Memo	Item Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook				10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				10 23 2020
i Hackel vvay			Am	nount
City	State	Zip Code		14768.25
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		ansaction ID: VSG8MA1GY30 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 Report	3 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>X</b> Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen	nent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	223.26
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	<i>led]</i> Date	e 12	03 2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 161 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
1 01 Out 1 dia10			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address DO Day 200264			10 24 2020
PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	126.50
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H730  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/25 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type	10 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:   House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	49951.55	Disbursement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1573.97
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FK30  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estima disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report	ite) as	Category/ Type	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disbursement For:  Primary  ■ General 2020  Other (specify) ■
(a) SUBTOTAL of Uniterprised Independent Expenditures			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	-	•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	e 12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

PAGE	162	OF	345
FOR LI	NE 24	OF F	ORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORW 3X		
For Our Future	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V				
. 5. 541 1 41415			C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport New	report Amends rep	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Deliver Strategies, LLC			10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Amount		
Ste 550					
City	State	Zip Code	27485.00		
Arlington	VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1G340 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Postage, and Ship disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report	pping (Estimate) as	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✓ President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020		
			Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
			10 / 31 / Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount		
City	State	Zip Code	170225.52		
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J940		
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimates) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type  Type  Type					
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date		11271210.26	Disbursement For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		. •		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
	ny candidate or author		e not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronicall	y Filed]	e 12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature		Dat Dat	5 12 00 2020		

	PAGE 16	63 OF 345 24 OF FORM 3X
FF	_	TION NUMBER ▼
	C0062097	1
M M	/ D D /	YYYY
e of Pu	ublic Distributio	n/Dissemination
10	/ D D D 15	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
10		2020
ount		
		223.26
ınsacti	on ID : VSG8M	A1F460
e of Di	sbursement or	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y
10	15	2020
ught:	<b>X</b> House	District: 03
sident	Senate	State: NV
nent Fo		
		General
	(specify) ▶	n/Dissomination
e of Pu		n/Dissemination
10	/ 30	2020
ount		
		450.85
ansacti	on ID : VSG8N	
e of Di	sbursement or	Obligation
10	/ 30	2020
ught:	<b>X</b> House	District: 02
	Senate	State: NV
sident	r: Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
nent Fo	(specify) ▶	
nent Fo	(specify) ▶	
Other		674.11
	(specify) ▶	674.11
nent Fo	7 1 7	
nent Fo	7 7	
Other	7 1 7	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future				С	C0062097	1	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination						n/Dissemination	
						/ Y Y Y Y Y Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390							
City	State	Zip Code				223.26	
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8M. ursement or		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate) as on 10/16 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		10	15	2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office So	ought:	<b>X</b> House	District:03	
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pr	esident	Senate	State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	49951.55	Disburse 2020	ment For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item D	<u> </u>		n/Dissemination	
For Our Future Action Fund				10	/ D D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Aı	mount			
City	State	Zip Code				450.85	
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J770  Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 (Estimate) as disclo 10/31 24-Hr Report	sed on	Category/ Type		10	30	2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	ought:	<b>X</b> House	District:02	
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,			Pro	esident	Senate	State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	22163.24	Disburse 2020	ement For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M = M	/ 03		020	
Signature		Date	12	03		,20	
				FEC	Schedule E (F	Form <b>3X)</b> Rev. 05/2016	

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 164 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repor	rt filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Authentic Campaigns		☐ Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	3463.04
Richmond	VA	23223-5302	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GY80 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type	10 23 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:   House District: 07
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	8449.72	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary 🗶 General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		🗶 Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	11611.41
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HV80  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed or Report	n 10/28 24-Hr	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			3463.04
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>•</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	ded] Date	12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 165 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repor	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	18914.51
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GH90 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/21-10/29 (Estimate) as of 10/22 24-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type	10 / 21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		🗶 Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			Amount
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PAA0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		18914.51
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
0: 1		_ Date	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	<b>;</b>		PAGE 166 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our ratare			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repor	t filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Snapchat		🗶 Memo I	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Mailing Address & Breaks Ave			10 18 2020
8 Brooks Ave			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	421.26
Venice	CA	90291-2200	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FKB0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Rep	port	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amount
Ste 1003	Ctata	Zin Codo	23000.00
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3939	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GZD0  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/2 Report	24 24-Hr	Category/ Type	M 10 / 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		23000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Date	12 03 2020

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

# S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 167 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 290 Broadway			Amo	
Ste 132			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		50000.00
Methuen	MA	01844-6827		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1HVD0 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>✗</b> Oppose	<b>X</b> Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disburseme 2020	ent For:
Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association In-Kind Contribution Received		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		2878.51
East Lansing	МІ	48823-2008		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1GHE0 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services (Estimate) as disclosed of Hr Report	on 10/22 24-	Category/ Type		10 21 / 22020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	391169.18	Disburseme 2020	ent For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S			52878.51
			,	7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· • [	7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(-/			, L	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

[Electronically Filed]

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3 ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDENT

HEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 168 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C C00620971
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies Partial payment of estimated expenditure reported of	on 10/30.	☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW				
Ste 301				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1400.00
Washington	DC	20009-1164		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J6F0
Purpose of Expenditure				Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Literature Printing, Production & Shippin (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/30 24-Hr Report	ng	Category/ Type		10 30 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	$\vdash$	rsement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7		2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 9897				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2186.91
Washington	DC	20016-8897		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKG0
Purpose of Expenditure		20010 0037		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 as disclose 24-Hr Report	d on 10/18	Category/ Type		10 / 17 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: X House District: 04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		<b>✗</b> Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Colondor Voor To Doto			Dishu	rsement For: Primary Seneral
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11260.44	2020	
,	7			Other (specify) ▶
<ul> <li>a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures</li> </ul>			•	3586.91
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidates carty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 169 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team *		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				11 01 2020
Ste 349				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		19494.06
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J9J0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate) as of 11/1 24-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	391169.18	Disbu 2020	orsement For:
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		42.95
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3J0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		10 19 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: K House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5	22163.24	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	42.95
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M = 12	2 03 2020

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 170 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y M Y M Y M Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10  15  2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				Amount
Ste 1003	Otata	7:n Codo		422.40
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939		422.10  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F4M0  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Est disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	imate) as	Category/ Type		10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	49951.55	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Itam	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		іметю	пет	10 25 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		168669.33
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFM0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 (Estimate) as on 10/26 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		10 25 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				169091.43
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

PAGE 171 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
365754.81
action ID: VSG8MA1J6M0 of Disbursement or Obligation
1 M / D D / Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
saction ID: VSG8MA1GAN0 of Disbursement or Obligation
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ►
0.00
7
conneration consultation or concert

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
*				10 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				Amount
Ste 349	Otata	7:n Code		
City	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701		365754.81 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J6M0
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-11/3 (Estimate) as discl		Category/		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
10/30 24-Hr Report		Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		<b>∡</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Outreach Team *				10 20 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				Amount
Ste 349 City	State	Zip Code		14809.23
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAN0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 (Estimate) as disc 10/21 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary
				Catel (epochy)?
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,		77	M =	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	Electronically File	ed] Date	12	03 2020
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

		PAC	GE	172		)F	34	5
		_	R LIN		_			
	FEC							
	С		06209					
on M	M	/ D	D D	/	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y
Date	of Publ	ic Dis	stribut	ion/l	Diss	emi	natio	n
[	10 M	/	20	/	Y		020	Υ
Amou	nt							
г				Т	2	_	0.00	
Date	saction of Disb	urser					n Y	Y
Sough	nt:	H	louse	I	Distr	rict:		
Presid	ent	S	enate		Sta	ate:		
semer	nt For:		Prim	nary		X	Gen	eral
	Other (s	pecif	y) ► _					
	Other (s of Publ			ion/l	Diss	emi	natio	n
Date		ic Dis		ion/l	Diss	- Y	natio	n
Date	of Publ	ic Dis	stribut		Diss	- Y	Y	n
Amou Trans	of Publing 10 nnt saction of Disb	/ ID:	vsg8	MA or O	2 <b>1J9</b> bliga	20 2506 <b>Q0</b> ation	020 7.10	n Y
Amou Trans	of Publing 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	/ ID:	31 VSG8	MA or O	2 <b>1J9</b> bliga	20 2506 <b>Q0</b> ation	020 7.10	n Y
Amou Trans	of Publint 10 saction of Disb	ic Dis	vsg8	BMA or O	2 1J9 bliga	20 20 Q0 ation	7.10 n	n Y
Amou Trans	of Publication 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	IID:	31 VSG8 ment (31	/ BMA	2 1J9 bliga	20 20 Q0 ation	7.10 n	n Y
Amou Tran Date Sough	of Publication 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	IID:	VSG8 ment of	BMA	2 1J9 bliga Y	20 Q0 ation	7.10 n	Y
Amou Trans Date Sough Presid	saction of Disb	In ID:	VSG8 ment c 31 Prim	BMA	2 1J9 bliga Y	20 Q0 ation	7.10	Y
Amou Trans Date Sough Presid	of Publing M 10 nt:	In ID:	VSG8 ment c 31 Prim	BMA	2 1J9 bliga Y	20 Q0 ation	7.10	Y
Amou Trans Date Sough Presid	saction of Disb	In ID:	VSG8 ment c 31  Prim Prim Prim Prim Prim Prim Prim Pri	BMA	2 1 J9 bbliga Y	20 Q0 ation	7.10 n D20 Gen	Y
Amou Trans Date Sough Presid	saction of Disb	ic Discourse H	VSG8 ment c 31  Prim Prim Prim Prim Prim Prim Prim Pri	/ BMA	2 1 J9 bbliga Y	20 Q0 ation rict:	7.10 n D20 Gen	Y
Amou Trans Date Sough Presid	saction of Disb	ic Dis	VSG8 ment c 31  Prim Prim Prim Prim Prim Prim Prim Pri	bbMA br O	21JJ9 bliga Y	200 action 200 crict:	7.10 n D20 Gen	Y
Amou Trans Date Sough Presid	saction of Disb	ic Dis	VSG8 nent control of the control of	bma br O	22 1J9 bligary State State 25	200 action 200 crict:	7.10 n D20 Gen	eral

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	n M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item [	Date of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
* Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				10	20 2020
FI 3			,	Amount	
City	State	Zip Code			27600.00
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA1G3Q0 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) 10/20 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs 2020	ement For: Other (s	Primary <b>X</b> General specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item [	,	ic Distribution/Dissemination
Wildfire Contact LLC				M M 10	/ Dad / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 290 Broadway				Amount	
Ste 132			'	AITIOUTIL	
City	State	Zip Code			25067.10
Methuen	MA	01844-6827			n ID: VSG8MA1J9Q0 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		10 <sup>M</sup>	31 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	resident	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date	1	1374219.36		ement For:	Primary <b>X</b> General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	1074213.30	2020	Other (s	pecify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [		25067.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		. [		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flactronically F:1	ed l	M = N	/ D D	
Signature	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	12	03	2020
				FEC	Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010

	D	0.05.5
	PAGE 17	3 OF 345 24 OF FORM 3X
FFC		ION NUMBER ▼
C	C0062097	1
и – м	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
M M M	/ 31	2020
10	31	2020
unt		
		156.68
	ID : VSG8M	A1J7S0
of Disk	oursement or	Obligation
10	31	2020
ht:	<b>✗</b> House	District: 04
dent	Senate	State: NV
		Otate.
nt For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General
	specify)	
		n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	26	2020
unt		
saction	n ID : VSG8M	79.06
of Disk	oursement or	Obligation
M M 10	26	2020
ht:	<b>X</b> House	
dent	Senate	State: NV
nt For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
Other (s	specify) 🕨	<u></u> _
		235.74

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				10 31 2020
Ste 1003				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		156.68
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7S0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production & Shippi (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report	ing	Category/ Type		10 / 31 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:  House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11260.44	Disbur 2020	sement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				10 26 2020
Ste 600				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		79.06
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFS0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10 26 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	49951.55	Disbur 2020	sement For:  Primary    General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	235.74
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	M 12	M / D D / Y D Y D Y D Y D Y D Y D Y D Y D
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

	PAGE 174 OF 345
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 26 7 2020
	Amount
	42625.60
	43635.60 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HPV0
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
٦	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
_	
Office	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	
.020	Other (specify) ▶
	Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 1
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 1
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  1794.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1P9W0  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  1794.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1P9W0  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  1794.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1P9W0  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  2020
Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M
Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 1
Office	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 1
Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 1
Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 1
Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 1

	_			
	P	AGE 1	75 OF	345
	F	OR LINE	24 OF	FORM 3X
FEC				UMBER ▼
С		0062097		
<u>М</u>	′	D D	/ Y	YYYY
f Puk	lic F	Distributio	n/Disse	mination
- M	/ /	D   D	/ Y	Y   Y   Y
10	Ĺ	07	Ĺ	2020
nt				
				322.00
actio	n ID	: VSG8N ement or	IA1CQV	
10 <sup>M</sup>	1	15	/ Y	<sup>Y</sup> 2020
			5	ot: 04
t:	X		Distric	NIV
nt	Щ	Senate	Stat	te:
For:	L	Prima	ıry 3	<b>K</b> General
ther (	spec	cify) 🕨 _		
f Pub	olic [	Distributio	n/Disse	mination
10 <sup>M</sup>	1	24	/ Y	2020 Y
nt				
-	-			200 7 :
	7	1/2001		228.74
		: VSG8N ement or		
			/ Y	Y Y Y
f Dis		D D		
f Dis		24		2020
of Dis	1	24	Dictri	
10 nt		House		ot: 03
10 10 t:	<b>X</b>	House Senate	Stat	e:
10 10 t:	<b>X</b>	House	Stat	ot: 03
of Dis	<b>X</b>	House Senate	Stat	e:
of Dis	x spec	House Senate Prima	Stat	e:
t: ent t For:	x spec	House Senate Prima	Stat	e:
t: ent t For:	x spec	House Senate Prima	Stat ary 2	e: NV General
f Dis  10  10  t: ent For:	x Spec	House Senate Prima	Stat	e: 03 NV General
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	x spec	House Senate Prima sify) ▶	Stat	ct: 03 te: NV General
10 tt:	x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	House Senate Prima	Stat	e:

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
For Our Future						
C C00620971						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on			
Full Name of Payee	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
NP Consulting Inc.	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	Amount					
Ste 1003	Amount					
City	State	Zip Code	322.00			
Washington	DC	20005-3939	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQW0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Est disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report	imate) as	Category/ Type	10 15 7 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:			
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV			
Calendar Year-To-Date		11260.44	Disbursement For: Primary General			
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	11260.44	2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
For Our Future Action Fund			10 24 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A			
			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	1228.74			
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1H6Y0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) as dis 10/25 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type	10 24 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Cunnort	Office Sought:			
radino di i duorai Gandidate.		🗶 Support	Office Sought. A House District.			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date		Oppose	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		President Senate State: NV			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	Oppose	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General 2020			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	<u> </u>	Oppose 49951.55	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General  2020 Other (specify) ▶			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		Oppose 49951.55	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General  2020 Other (specify) ▶  1550.74			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Oppose 49951.55	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General  2020 Other (specify) ▶  1550.74			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	res	Oppose 49951.55	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General  2020 Other (specify) ▶  1550.74			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	res	Oppose 49951.55	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General  2020 Other (specify) ▶  1550.74			
LEE, SUSIE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	resent expenditures ate or authorized	Oppose 49951.55	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General 2020  Other (specify) ▶  1550.74   not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	resent expenditures ate or authorized	reported herein were committee or agent of	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General 2020  Other (specify) ▶  1550.74   not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ent expenditures ate or authorized agent.	reported herein were committee or agent of	President Senate State: NV  Disbursement For: Primary General 2020  Other (specify) ▶  1550.74   not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political			

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 176 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our ruture				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date o	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amour	
City	State	Zip Code		15157.59
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID: VSG8MA1FKY0 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/31 (Estimate disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type	N	10 18 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	<b>X</b> Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			M	10 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amour	nt
Oth	01-1-	7: OI-		2620.80
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		2620.89 saction ID : VSG8MA1J8Z0 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate) a on 11/1 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sough	t: X House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Preside	NIV/
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · ·	49951.55	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General ther (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·	17778.48
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>•</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M = M /	03 2020

2020

12

Date

03

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 177 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Authentic Campaigns		☐ Memo	Item D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		15254.91
Richmond	VA	23223-5302		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GYZ0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburse 2020	ement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		620.42
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PA01 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services 11/2-11/3		Category/ Type		11 02 / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburse 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	15875.33
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M = M 12	03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

## SCHEDULE E (FE ITEMIZED INDEPENDE

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE	178 OF 345
					IE 24 OF FORM 3X
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFIC	ATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C C00620	971
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D	/ Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribu	/ Y " Y " Y " Y
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				10 24 Amount	2020
City State Zip Code					1654.35
Manhasset	NY 11030-1802			Transaction ID : VSG8 Date of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/24 Report	24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D	/
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate	e State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Prin  Other (specify) ▶	mary <b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribu	tion/Dissemination
Mailing Address 290 Broadway					
Ste 132				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code			35000.00
Methuen	MA	01844-6827		Transaction ID: VSG Date of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		10 / 26	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Prin  Other (specify) ▶	mary <b>X</b> General
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •		35000.00
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•		
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •		,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	nt expenditure	s reported herein were	not m		

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

## SCH ITEM

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)						
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 179 OF 345		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X		
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	10 28 2020 ount		
City	State	Zip Code	— г	2493.34		
	DC	20043-4390	Tra	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J041		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		e of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 (Estimate) a on 10/29 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		10 28 / Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: X House District:07		
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident Senate State: PA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	8449.72	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
IQM Corporation  *				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			Amo	ount		
City	Otata	Zin Codo		12452.49		
City  Manhasset	State	Zip Code 11030-1802		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1PA51		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/	Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation		
		Type				
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pres	ident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· L	2493.34		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· •	7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•		

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

President Senate State:
On M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  5534.38  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  10 / 20 / 2020  Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  President Senate State:  Other (specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
On M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  10 / 20 / 2020  Amount  5534.38  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  10 / 20 / 2020  Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  rement For: Primary K General Other (specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10
Amount  5534.38  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10  20  Sought: House District: President Senate State:  President Primary General Other (specify)
Amount  5534.38  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 20 2020  Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  resement For: Primary General  Other (specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / 20 / 2020  Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  resement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / 20 / 2020  Sought: House District: President Senate State:  Irsement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
20 2020  President Senate State:  President Primary   General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
President Senate State:  Irsement For: Primary X General  Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
10 17 2020
Amount
1025.00
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Sought: House District:
President Senate State:
rsement For: Primary K General

Check if24-hour report48-hour report New report Amends report liled on	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
Check if 24-hour report	For Our Future				C C00620971		
America Votes  Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600  City State Zip Code DC 20036-4324  Washington DC 20036-4324  Prurpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report Dport Type  Name of Federal Candidate: Specific Date of Disbursement or Obligation Disbursement or Obligation Disbursement or Obligation Disbursement or Obligation Disbursement Port Disbursement or Obligation Disbursement For: Primary  incompanies of Expenditure Profession for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary  incompanies of Expenditure Canadidate: Disbursement For: Disbu	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Mailing Address  1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600  City  Washington  DC  20036-4324  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee  Mission Control  Mailing Address  624 Hebron Ave Sie 200  City  City  State  Carassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure  Carassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure  Carassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure  Carassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Carassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Carassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Carassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 11/18 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought  Ca	Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item Dat	M M / D D / Y Y Y		
City Washington DC 20036-4324  Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report  BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Category/ Prill Name of Payee Mission Control  Mailing Address 824 Hebron Ave Ste 200  City State Cansassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type    Memo Item   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Mailing Address   24 Hebron Ave Ste 200  City State Cansassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Port Election for Office Sought    Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Mailing Address   24 Hebron Ave   Ste 200  City State   Zip Code   Category/ Type   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Mailing Address   24 Hebron Ave   2020   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Mailing Address   24 Hebron Ave   Ste 200   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Mailing Address   24 Hebron Ave   State   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Tanasaction ID: VSG8MA15A61   Date of Public Distribution/Disseminatio	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Δm					
Purpose of Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Promose and Expenditure   Profile   Promose and Expenditure   Profile	Ste 600				Out		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  BIDEN, JOSEPH R.R.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee Mission Control  Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200  City Glastonbury  State Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18/24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  Expurpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18/24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  BIDEN, JOSEPH R.R.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18/24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  BIDEN, JOSEPH R.R.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  Disbursement For:  Primary X General  2020  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Disbursement For:  Primary X General  2020  Other (specify) Image:  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stolts: Gail.,  IElectronically Filed)  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction D: VSG8MATK61  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  T	City	State	Zip Code				
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report    Name of Federal Candidate:		DC	20036-4324				
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee Mission Control  Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200  City State Zip Code Glastonbury  CT 06033-5006  Carvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24+17 Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Tansaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement For:  Date of Disbursement For:  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D : VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement For:  Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) >  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  Disbursement For:  Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) >  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Disbursement For:  Primary  To Date of Disbursement For:  Dis							
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee Mission Control  Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200  City Glastonbury  Caro 06033-5006  Purpose of Expenditure Caravassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH RJR,,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Tansaction D: VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement To Cobligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement To Cobligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement To Cobligation  Transaction D: VSG8MATFK61 Date of Disbursement For:  Transaction D:	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:		
Per Election for Office Sought    11374219.36	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	sident Senate State:		
Mission Control  Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200  City Glastonbury CT 066033-5006  Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-H Report  Name of Federal Candidate:	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Flection for Office Sought  11374219.36  Disbursement For: Primary  Gen 2020						
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200  City Glastonbury CT 06033-5006  Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , Oppose Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for			☐ Memo	Item Dat			
Size 200  City  Glastonbury  CT  06033-5006  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Type  Carwassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , Oppose  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Target Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M 1	Matter Address						
City Glastonbury CT 06033-5006  Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  BIDEN, JOSEPHR JR, , Oppose  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  I 2020  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FK61  Date 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave			Am	ount		
Glastonbury  CT  06033-5006  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FK61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Category/ Type  Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,							
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,					ansaction ID : VSG8MA1FK61		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as	disclosed on			M M / D D / Y Y Y		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  Disbursement For: Primary  General 2020  Other (specify)   (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail,  [Electronically Filed]	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:		
Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.    Stoltz, Gail   [Electronically Filed]   Date   12   03   2020	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		1	1374219.36				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date  Date	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	6559.38		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
[Electronically Filed] Date 12 03 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	ate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M M M 12			
	Signature						

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 181 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				Amount
Ste 1003	State	Zip Code		23000.00
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H771 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/25 24-Hr	Category/ Type		10 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		іметіо	пеш	11 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		19712.01
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J981 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate) disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		11 01 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: ☐ Primary ★ General ☐ Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	42712.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

PAGE 182 OF 345
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 23 7 2020
nt 2191.21
action ID : VSG8MA1GZ81 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 23 / 2020
t: Nouse District: 10
ent Senate State: PA
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 19 / 2020
nt
1333.91
saction ID : VSG8MA1G381
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 / 19 / 2020
t: X House District: 02
ent Senate State: NV
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify)
3525.12
cooperation, consultation, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	ENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /	D D / Y T Y T Y T
Full Name of Payee Authentic Campaigns		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St				10	23 / 2020
			Amo	ount	
City	State	Zip Code			2191.21
Richmond	VA	23223-5302			D: VSG8MA1GZ81 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		10	23 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District: 10
DEPASQUALE, EUGENE, , ,		Oppose		ident	Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	7177.89	Disbursement 2020	ent For: Other (spe	Primary <b>X</b> General ecify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date		Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 /	19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	ount	
City	State	Zip Code			1333.91
Washington	DC	20043-4390			D: VSG8MA1G381 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estimatisclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report	ate) as	Category/ Type		10	19 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: X	House District:02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	Pres	_	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	22163.24	Disburseme	ent For: Other (spe	Primary <b>X</b> General ecify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu					3525.12
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [	7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	M M M	/ 03	2020
Signature	· · ·		, 12	50	
				FEC So	chedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

### SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 183 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	nount
City	State	Zip Code	— Г	40642.33
Washington	DC	20043-4390	<b>I</b>	ansaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ91 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/1 (Estimate) as on 10/27 24-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pre	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disburser 2020	ment For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	nount
City	State	Zip Code		42630.06
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID: VSG8MA1F4A1 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/16-10/27 (Estimate) on 10/16 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pre	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disburser 2020	ment For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		• •	83272.39
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ires		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 184 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 29 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	12387.55
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J6A1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-10/30 (Estimate) as disc 10/30 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type	10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10
City	State	Zip Code	77508.99
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAB1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/20-10/27 (Estimate) on 10/21 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type	10 20 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursement For:  Primary  General   2020  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

PAGE 185 OF 345
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
10 30 2020
unt
27722.14 saction ID : VSG8MA1J7B1 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 30 / 2020
ht:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
10160.00
saction ID : VSG8MA1G3D1
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 20 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
37882.14
cooperation, consultation, or concert

				C 00020371
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 30 2020
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		27722.14
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J7B1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estima disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report	ite) as	Category/ Type		10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		10160.00
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3D1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 (Estimate) as of 10/20 24-Hr Report	lisclosed on	Category/ Type		10 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	37882.14
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	itures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or	idate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed]	M	2 03 2020
Signature		_ Date		2 03 2020
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 186 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			-	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			l r	
				C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repor	t filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee National Campaign Branding		☐ Memo I	Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination  M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4302 Hollywood Blvd			Amount	2020
City	State	Zip Code		143750.00
Hollywood	FL	33021-6635		tion ID: VSG8MA1J9D1 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type	M 11	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	resident	
			Disbursement F	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	2020	er (specify)
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo I	1	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Michigan Education Association In-Kind Contribution Received			M 10	
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		7284.08
East Lansing	MI	48823-2008		ction ID : VSG8MA1F4F1 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estima disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	Disbursement F	For: Primary <b>X</b> General er (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	es		<ul><li></li></ul>	151034.08
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date		03 2020
Cianatura	*	_ Date		

		РА	GE 1	187	OF	345
		-				ORM 3X
	FEC	IDEN	TIFIC	ATIC	N NUI	MBER ▼
	С		006209			
M	_ M	/ D	D D	/	Y	YYY
e c	of Pub	lic Di	stributi	on/[	Dissem	ination
IV	10 <sup>M</sup>	/	30	/	Y Y 2	020 Y
ıuo	nt					
1		7		7		79.58
			VSG8I ment o		bligatio	n
IV	10	/	30	/		020
ugh	nt:	F	House	[	District:	
side	ent	<b>x</b> 5	Senate		State:	MI
nen	t For:		Prim	ary	×	General
0	ther (s	specif	fy) ▶ _			
e c	of Pub	lic Di	stributi	on/[	Dissem	ination
IV	10 <sup>M</sup>	1	17	/	Y Y 2	020 Y
ıuo	nt					
	-		-	Т	307	78.69
ans e c	of Dist	ourse	ment o	or O	1FKM1 bligatio	
IV	10 <sup>M</sup>	/	17	/	2	020
ugh	nt:	X	House	[	District:	03
side	ent		Senate		State:	NV
nen	t For:		Prim	ary	X	General
0	ther (s	specif	fy) ▶ _			
					4758	3.27
_						
	1 7	-				
_						

	OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For (	Our Future				C C00620971
Check i	f 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full <b>N</b> (	Name of Payee GP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mail	ing Address PO Box 392264				10 30 2020 Amount
			I		
City		State	Zip Code		1679.58  Fransaction ID: VSG8MA1J7M1
	sburgh	PA	15251-9264		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	oose of Expenditure one Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hi	r Report	Category/ Type		10 30 / Y Y Y Y
Nan	ne of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
PET	ERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pi	resident Senate State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	391169.18	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full	Name of Payee		Memo	Item D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	r Our Future Action Fund				10 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mail	ing Address PO Box 34390			А	Amount
City		State	Zip Code	-	3078.69
	shington	DC	20043-4390	I .	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKM1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
c	pose of Expenditure anvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate) n 10/18 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Nan	ne of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office S	Sought: K House District: 03
LEE	, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pi	resident Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	49951.55	Disburse 2020	ement For:
(a) S	UBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		[	4758.27
(b) S	UBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) T	OTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
with,	r penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candida committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
2	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 12	03 2020
S	gnature	-		12	FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 188 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item C	Pate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			А	mount
City	State	Zip Code		71.16
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1HPP1 late of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estimate disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 26 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office S	lought:   House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	P	resident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	22163.24	Disburse 2020	ement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		∐ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 15 2020  mount
City	State	Zip Code		381.57
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3Q1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estima disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought:   House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose		resident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		22163.24	Disburse 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			, r	452.73
			,	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

	PAGE 189	
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ON NUMBER ▼
C	C00620971	
- M	/ D D /	Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y
of Pub	olic Distribution	/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 23 /	2020
ınt		
		237.19
saction	n ID: VSG8MA	1GXS1
M = M	/ D D /	-
ht:	House	District:
lent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
Other (	specify) ▶	
		/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	17	2020
ınt		
		653.20
sactio	n ID : VSG8MA	
	oursement or (	•
10 <sup>M</sup>	17	2020
ht:	<b>X</b> House	District: 02
ent	Senate	State: NV
	Primary	y <b>X</b> General
nt For:		
	specify) ►	
Other (	· · · · ·	
Other (		653.20
Other (		
Other (		
Other (		

	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
For	Our Future				C C00620971		
Check	if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Fu <b>T</b>	II Name of Payee oskr, Inc		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Ma	ailing Address 1330 Broadway				10 23 2020		
	Fl 3				Amount		
Cit	у	State	Zip Code		237.19		
	akland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXS1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	rpose of Expenditure igital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 1 eport	0/23 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Na	me of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
ВІ	DEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For:  Primary		
Fu	Il Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	or Our Future Action Fund		Wichio		10 17 2020		
Ma	PO Box 34390				Amount		
Cit	Α.	State	Zip Code		653.20		
	ashington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FJS1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	rpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate) a on 10/18 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 17 2020		
Na	me of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:  Mouse District: 02		
AC	CKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2   1	22163.24	Disbur 2020	sement For:		
(-)	CURTOTAL of language during a land on an death Fun and literature.						
(a) ·	SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			•	653.20		
(b)	SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
with	ler penalty of perjury I certify that the independent, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate y committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized					
_		Electronically File	ed] Date	M 12	03 2020		
,	Signature						

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAG	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR	LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENT	TIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C coo	0620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		/ Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	M = M / D	tribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	17 2020
0.4	04-4-	7:- 0-1-		5040.40
City	State	Zip Code		5048.40
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: V	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate) as on 10/18 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type	10 / D	17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: Ho	ouse District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose		enate State:
Colondor Voor To Doto			Disbursement For:	Primary
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	11374219.36	2020 Other (specify	.,
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		tribution/Dissemination  31 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		247987.09
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : V Date of Disbursem	
Purpose of Expenditure  Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/2 (Estimate) as on 11/1 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		31 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: Ho	ouse District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	Y President Se	enate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (specify	Primary <b>X</b> General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	253035.49
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		<b>&gt;</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized	•	•	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ded] Date	12 03 /	2020

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 191 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			1	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10 16 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	i
City	State	Zip Code		171812.08
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ction ID: VSG8MA1F3W1  Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/16-10/27 (Estimate) at on 10/16 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type	M	10 16 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:	: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	* Presider	
Colondor Veer To Data			Disbursement	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	2020	her (specify) >
Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		☐ Memo	M	F Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW				
Ste 301			Amount	Ţ
City	State	Zip Code		2552.35
Washington	DC	20009-1164		action ID : VSG8MA1BVW1 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production as d 10/07 48-Hr Report	lisclosed on	Category/ Type		10 19 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:	: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Presider	nt 🕱 Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	Disbursement 2020 Oth	For: Primary   General  her (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	174364.43
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	, , , , , , , , ,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	<i>[led]</i> Date	12	03 / 2020

PAGE 192 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ıt
79.06
action ID : VSG8MA1HFX1 f Disbursement or Obligation
10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y
t: Nouse District: 03
nt Senate State: NV
For: Primary General
ther (specify)
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 D 22 Y 2020
t
6846.47
action ID : VSG8MA1GXY1 f Disbursement or Obligation
10
t: House District:
nt 🗶 Senate State: MI
For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ►
6925.53
7 7 7

Check if	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
Full Name of Payee Amends report filed on	For Our Future				C C00620971			
Full Name of Payse   Memo Item   Memo Item   Amends report filled on	G 60022071							
America Votes  Mailing Address  1156 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600  City  Washington  DC 20036-4324  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type  Name of Federal Candidate:  RODIMER, DAN .,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Washington  DC 20043-4390  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Full Name of Payee  For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Br Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  Name of Federal Candidate:  Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Br Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  PETERS, GARY.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  State  Zip Code  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Disbursement For:  Primary  General  Deteror (Public Distribution/Dissemination)  Amount  Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  Amount  Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) ►  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  For Our Future Action Fund  State  Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  For Our Future Action Fund  State  Category/ Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Disbursement For:  Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) ►  G925.53  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  Purpose of Expenditure  Pre Election for Office Sought  DC 20043-4390  Disbursement For:  Primary  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EXT	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address  1155 Connecticut Ave NW Site 600  City  Washington  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Pro Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address  PO Box 34390  City  Washington  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City  State  City  State  City  State  City  Mashington  Date of Debusement or Othigas State:  NV  Collendar Year-To-Date Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Name of Federal Candidate:  PETERS, GARY  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Cal	Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item				
Site 600 City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  City Washington  Name of Federal Candidate: RODIMER, DAN  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  City Washington  City Washington  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  City Washington  Disbursement For: Primary is General Transaction ID: VSGSMA1HFX1  Transaction ID: VSGSMA1HFX1  Total of Disbursement for Obligation  Office Sought: Is House District:  O3 President Senate State: NV  Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  State State State: Is Support DC 20043-4390  Amount  City Washington  DC 20043-4390  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement for: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement for: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement for: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement for: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement for: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement for: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FIX1  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FIX1  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FIX1  Date of Disbursement for: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FIX1  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FIX1  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FIX1  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FIX1  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FIX1  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1  Date of Disbursement for: Disbursement for: Disbursement for: Disbursement for: Disbursement for: Date of Public Distribution/Disseminatio								
State   Zip Code   Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFX1   Date of Disbursement or Obligation   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Purpose of Expenditure   Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report   Type   Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFX1   Date of Disbursement or Obligation   Purpose of Expenditure   President   Senate   State   NV	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				Amount			
Purpose of Expenditure   Purpose of Expendi	Ste 600				Allouit			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  RODIMER, DAN  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Peyee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  PETERS, GARY,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Amount  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Purpose of Expenditure  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Purpose of Expenditure  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Purpose of Expenditure  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Purpose of Expenditure  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Purpose of Expenditure  Transaction D. VSG8MATGYY1 Date of Purpose of Expenditure  Transactio	City	State	Zip Code					
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report    Support   Suppor		DC	20036-4324					
RODIMER, DAN,   X Oppose   President   Senate   State: NV    Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought   A9951.55   Disbursement For:   Primary   X General    Full Name of Payee   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination    For Our Future Action Fund   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination    Mailing Address   PO Box 34390   Amount    City   Washington   DC   20043-4390   Transaction ID: VS68MA16XY1    Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination    To   22		-Hr Report						
RODIMER, DAN,    X   Oppose   President   Senate   State:   NV	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 03			
Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or is agent.    Memo Item	RODIMER, DAN, , ,				NIV			
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund    Mailing Address   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			49951.55		ursement For: Primary Seneral			
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City State DC 20043-4390  Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.  Under penalty of perjury   certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.    State:	Ter Election for Clines Gought				U Other (specify) ▶			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390  Amount  City Washington DC 20043-4390  Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitermized Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.    Mailing Address   Amount			☐ Memo	Item	M M / D D / Y Y Y			
City Washington DC 20043-4390  Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Amount  Amount  Amount  Amount  6846.47  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10								
City Washington  Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY,	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount			
Washington  DC  20043-4390  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Index penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  IElectronically Filed]  Date  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Tata cation ID: VSG8MA1GXY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President X Senate State: MI Dosuble Disbursement or Obligation  President					7 tillouit			
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY, ,		State	Zip Code					
Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  PETERS, GARY, ,		DC	20043-4390					
PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose President Senate State: MI  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 391169.18  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures    (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures    (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures    Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  [Electronically Filed]  Disbursement For: Primary Senate State: MI  Disbursement For: Primary Senate State: MI  Other (specify)   FOUNDATION OF CONCENTS OF CONCEN	Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate)	Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on						
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  391169.18  Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify)   (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoliz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:			
Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Calendar Year-To-Date		indicate '	Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	2020	Other (specify) ▶			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res		▶	6925.53			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent	litures		•				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date								
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
[Electronically Filed] Date 12 03 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand	didate or authorized						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled]	M 1	0000			
	Signature							

SCHEDULE E (FEC FORM 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	i			PAGE 193 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼  C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook *				10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				10 11 2020
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		5752.39
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FJY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/18 Report	24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , , 1	11374219.36	-	ursement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10
	T-	T		
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		2493.34  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HZZ1  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 (Estimate) on 10/29 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 28 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 08
Cartwright, Matt, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	8277.01	Disbu 2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	<b>&gt;</b>		· <b>•</b>	2493.34
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 1	2 03 2020

Signature

### SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 194 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
To our ratare reason rana				10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code	$ \Gamma$	7997.10
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID: VSG8MA1F402 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 15 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ight: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	l	sident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	391169.18	Disbursem 2020	nent For:
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Λ m.	ount
Ste 600			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code		260.91
Washington	DC	20036-4324	1	ansaction ID: VSG8MA1J712 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10 30 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ıght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>X</b> Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<i>7</i>     <i>7</i>	11374219.36	Disbursem 2020	nent For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• L	8258.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res			
()				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• _	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

PAGE 195 OF 345
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 24 7 2020
nt
1658.43
action ID : VSG8MA1H722 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 24 7 2020
t: K House District: 03
ent Senate State: NV
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) >
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 17 7 2020
nt
19180.24
saction ID : VSG8MA1FK22
of Disbursement or Obligation  10  17  2020
it: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary Seneral
ther (specify) ►
20838.67
cooperation, consultation, or concert

	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future C C00620971							
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
-	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 24 2020					
					Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code		1658.43		
	Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H722 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) as on 10/25 24-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		10 24 7 2020		
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought:		
	RODIMER, DAN, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: NV		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	49951.55	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶		
-	Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	For Our Future Action Fund	nem	10 17 2020				
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount				
-	City	Otata	Zin Code		19180.24		
	City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FK22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/31 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type				10 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
-	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date	1	1374219.36		oursement For: Primary General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 · · · · · · ·	107-42-10.00	2020	Other (specify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		. •			
(	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
,	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	ite or authorized					
,	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	committee or agent	of eithe			

Signature

### SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 196 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (I. F.III)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
roi Odi Futule				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				10 20 2020
Ste 600				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		806.44
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G332 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		10
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 31 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		13579.73
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J932 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 31 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	14386.17
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 197 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rutare				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		/ D D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code	<u> —</u> Г	727.18
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1F452 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimat disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Soug	ht: X House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	14430.53	Disburseme 2020	nt For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	unt
Oth	01-1-	7: OI		1226.25
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		1226.25 saction ID : VSG8MA1J762 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) a on 10/31 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		M M / 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Soug	ht: X House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	Presid	NAI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	14430.53	Disburseme 2020	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu			, H	1953.43
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Data	M = M /	03 2020

2020

12

Date

03

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 198 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		🗶 Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		237.19
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		saction ID : VSG8MA1GY72 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/23 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	<b>✗</b> Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disburseme 2020	nt For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC *		🗶 Memo	_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		8.63
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748	Tran	of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed or Report	n 10/28 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	<b>X</b> Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disburseme	nt For: Primary   General  Other (specify)   ■
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		· [	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>•</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	12 /	03 / 2020

	PAGE 199					
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
FEC						
C	C00620971					
M = M	/ D D /	Y   Y   Y   Y				
te of Pul	olic Distribution/[	Dissemination				
M M M	/ 02 /	2020				
nount						
		91080.00				
ansactio	n ID : VSG8MA1					
te of Dis	bursement or O	bligation				
III - IVI	, 5 = 5 /					
ught:	House [	District:				
ugni. sident	Senate	State:				
nent For:						
1		▲ General				
	(specify) ►					
	olic Distribution/[	Dissemination				
10	18	2020				
nount						
		2638.12				
ansactio	on ID : VSG8MA	1FKA2				
	bursement or O	•				
10	18	2020				
		· · · ·				
	House	District:				
•		O				
sident	Senate	State:				
sident						
sident ment For:	<u> </u>					
sident ment For:	Primary					
sident ment For: Other (	Primary					
sident ment For: Other (	Primary	<b>X</b> General				
sident ment For: Other (	Primary	<b>X</b> General 2638.12				
sident ment For:	Primary (specify)	<b>X</b> General 2638.12				
	Primary (specify)	<b>X</b> General 2638.12				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future C C00620971						
				C 555525571		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Toskr, Inc				11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
FI 3			A	mount		
City	City State Zip Code			91080.00		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1PA92 late of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident Senate State:		
				ement For: Primary X General		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	2020	Other (specify) >		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item D	rate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NP Consulting Inc.				10 18 2020		
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW						
Ste 1003			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code		2638.12		
Washington	DC	20005-3939	I	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKA2 late of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure  Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Education of the disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report	stimate) as	Category/ Type		10 18 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pr	resident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date				ement For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	2020	Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [	2638.12		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(El4- · 11 71	1. 11	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature	Electronically Fi	Date Date	12	03 2020		
- •				FFO Cabadula E (Farm AV) D. 107/00/		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

			1710-	00 OF 345
			FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC II	DENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER ▼
		С	C0062097	
iled c	on M	M /	D	YYYY
n	Date of	of Publi	c Distributio	n/Dissemination
	N	10 <sup>M</sup>	21	2020
	Amoui	nt		
	r.	-		20000.00
			ID : VSG8M	
_	Date of	of Disbu	ursement or	
П	N	10 <sup>M</sup>	21	2020
office	Sough	nt:	House	District:
X	Preside	ent	Senate	State:
isbur	semen	t For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General
20	o	ther (sp	oecify) ▶	
m	Date o	of Publi	c Distributio	n/Dissemination
	N	10 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D D 27	2020
	A			
	Amou	nt		
			ID WOOD	
			ID: VSG8N ursement or	
	N	10	27	2020
 Office	Sough	nt:	House	District:
	Preside	_	Senate	State:
isbur	semen	t For:	Prima	ry X General
020			pecify) ▶	,

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report Full Name of Payee PDG Strategies Partial payment of estimated expenditure reported on 10/21. Mailing Address 700 12th St NW Ste 700 City State Zip Code DC 20005-4052 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate) as disclosed on Type 10/21 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 20 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo Ite Wildfire Contact LLC Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132 City State Zip Code Methuen MA 01844-6827 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were n with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	<b>;</b>			PAGE 201 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 21 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		19219.11
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GHD2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate) as dis 10/22 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type		10 / 21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	F	President State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Wildfire Contact LLC				10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 290 Broadway				
Ste 132			,	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		66000.00
Methuen	MA	01844-6827		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HQD2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type		10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disburs	sement For: Primary K General
,				Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	s		.	85219.11
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	M = 12	03 / 2020

2020

03

12

PAGE 202 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
"M / D " D / Y " Y " Y " Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
7934.45
action ID: VSG8MA1PXE2 of Disbursement or Obligation
t: House District:
ent Senate State:  t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶ of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
52791.63 action ID : VSG8MA1J6E2
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 29 / 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
52791.63

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M
Full Name of Payee DS Political		<b>X</b> Memo	_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW			Amou	10 28 2020
Ste 200		1		
City	State	Zip Code		7934.45
Washington	DC	20005-5932		saction ID: VSG8MA1PXE2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/28 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M M / D D / Y M Y M Y M Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , 1	1374219.36	Disbursemer 2020	nt For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	للننب لنا لت
City	State	Zip Code	I :	52791.63
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1J6E2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-11/3 (Estimate) as disc 10/30 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		10 29 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursemer 2020	
	,			Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	52791.63
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· [	7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M M /	03 2020
Signature				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

[Electronically Filed]

Check if

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR

The OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  The Our Future  The Committee (In Full)  The Our Future  The Our F	New rep	port Amends repo	rt filed on MItem Date o	FEC IDENTIFICATION  C C00620971  M / D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
r Our Future  ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report  Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003  City St	New rep	·	rt filed on MItem Date o	C C00620971  M / D D /  f Public Distribution/E	y y y y y Dissemination
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report  Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003  City St.	New rep	·	Item Date o	f Public Distribution/E	
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003  City St	New rep	·	Item Date o	f Public Distribution/E	
NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003  City Ste		☐ Memo	M	M / D D /	
Ste 1003  City Sta					2020
Ste 1003  City Ste				10 17	2020
City			Amoun	t	
	ate	Zip Code			325.29
, radinington	DC	20005-3939		action ID : VSG8MA1 f Disbursement or O	FKF2
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimat disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type	М	10 / 17 /	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought	:: X House [	District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	Preside		State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 7	11260.44	Disbursement 2020 Ot	For: Primary ther (specify) ▶	<b>x</b> General
Full Name of Payee Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC *		<b></b> Memo	M	f Public Distribution/I	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1100 G St NW					
Ste 750			Amoun	τ	
Dity St.	ate	Zip Code		1.0.1.1.0	71875.00
Washington	DC	20005-7411		action ID: VSG8MA f Disbursement or O	
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24- Report	Hr	Category/ Type	M	M / D D /	Y   Y   Y   Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought	:: House [	District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Preside		State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		391169.18	Disbursement 2020 Ot	For: Primary ther (specify) ▶	<b>x</b> General
) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	7	325.29
s) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			•	7 7	
) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [	7	

2020

03

12

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 204 OF 345
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
11 01 7 2020
nt
24787.16
action ID : VSG8MA1J9H2 of Disbursement or Obligation
/ D D / Y Y Y Y
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
85.91 saction ID : VSG8MA1G3H2 of Disbursement or Obligation
10
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
other (specify)
85.91
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date of Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Amou Ste 349 City State Zip Code NY 14850-6701 Trans Ithaca Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate) as disclosed on Type 11/1 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sough **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date of Memo Item NGP VAN, Inc. Mailing Address PO Box 392264 Amou City State Zip Code Pittsburgh Trans PΑ 15251-9264 Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose X **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in continuous with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

	PAGE 205 OF 345
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971
M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
ate of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
10	21 22020
Amount	
	11777.80
	ID: VSG8MA1GHJ2 ursement or Obligation
10	21 2020
Sought:	House District:
resident	Senate State:
ement For:	Primary Seneral
Other (s	specify) ►
	ic Distribution/Dissemination
10	30 / 2020
Amount	
	2.88
Transaction	ID: VSG8MA1J6K2 ursement or Obligation
M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Sought:	House District:
resident	Senate State:
ement For:	Primary <b>X</b> General
_	specify) ▶
	poony)
	11777.80
	·

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amoui	10 21 2020	
City	State	Zip Code		11777.80	
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID: VSG8MA1GHJ2 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate) as disc 10/22 24-Hr Report	losed on	Category/ Type	N	10 21 7 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	it: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>X</b> Preside	ent Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For:  Primary	
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC *		<b>∡</b> Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28			Amour		
City	State	Zip Code	<del></del>	2.88	
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		saction ID : VSG8MA1J6K2 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/30 24-Hr	Category/ Type	N		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	it: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	<b>X</b> Preside		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1374219.36	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				11777.80	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		· •		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized				
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 12	03 2020	
Signature					

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 206 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			
Ste 1003			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	422.10
Washington	DC	20005-3939	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F4K2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Est 10/16 48-Hr Report	imate)	Category/ Type	10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:  House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7		Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC  *		🗶 Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	230000.00
Arlington	VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HFK2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage (Estir disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	nate) as	Category/ Type	M M M / D D / Y M Y M Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	➤ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4074040 00	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2020  Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			422.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	•	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ded] Date	12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 207 OF 345	
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team *		<b></b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				Amount	
Ste 349 City	State	Zip Code		641323.95	
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAM2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 (Estimate) as discl 10/21 24-Hr Report	osed on	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For:  Primary	
Full Name of Payee		<b>▼</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Facebook		Mone	nom	10 23 2020	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		18639.20	
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXM2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 Report	3 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For:  Primary	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				0.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		. •		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize				

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 208 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				10 20 2020
Ste 28				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		109.25
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3P2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/20 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc		_		11 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		46000.00
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J9P2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed o Report	on 11/1 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		. •	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M = 12	03 2020

2020

12

Date

03

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

[Electronically Filed]

Date

HEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)							
MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 209	OF 345	5
NE OF COMMITTEE (L. E. II)					FOR LINE 2	4 OF FORM	3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future				FEC I	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER	. 🔻
or Our Future				С	C00620971		
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on Man		Y	Υ
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publ	ic Distribution	YYY	
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount	20	2020	_
City	State	Zip Code				338.10	
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		10	26	2020	Υ
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:	
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		× Oppose	<sub> </sub>	President	<b>x</b> Senate	State: MI	<u> </u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		391169.18	Disbur 2020	sement For:	Primary	<b>x</b> Gene	eral
Tull Name of Davis	,	□ M	11	,	pecify) ►ic Distribution/	Discomination	_
Full Name of Payee America Votes		∐ Memo	Item	M M	/ D D /	YYY	
Mailing Address				10	27	2020	
1155 Connecticut Ave NVV				Amount			
Ste 600 City	State	Zip Code				16171.88	
Washington	DC	20036-4324			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	1HPT2	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-h	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10	27	2020	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State:	
Colondar Voor To Data				sement For:	Primary		ral
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	2020		pecify) ►	W Gone	
							_
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			16509.98	_
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	'es		•				
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7	7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized						

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

PAGE 210 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
1292.70
action ID : VSG8MA1HZT2 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 28 7 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
ther (specify) ▶ of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10

Full Name of Payee   Memo Item   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Memo Item   MoNol and Associates   Memo Item   MoNol and Associates   Memo Item   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination   Table 25   Zo20   Amount   Table 270   Table 25   Zo20   Amount   Table 270	For Our Future				C C00620971
Mailing Address  Mailing Address  1541 Broadhead St  City  State  PA  15206-1902  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HZT2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HZT2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HZT2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HZT2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HZT2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HZT2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HZT2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HZT2  Date of Disbursement for:  Primary   General  Primary   General  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HZT2  Date of Disbursement for:  Primary   General  Date of Polymer  Nemo Item  NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address  Ste 1003  City  Washington  Ste 1003  City  Washington  Ste 1003  Category  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement for:  Primary   General  Date of Disbursement for:  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	
Mailing Address  1541 Broadhead St  City  State Purpose of Expanditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-11/3 as disclosed on 10/29 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R, R  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Services of Expanditure Canvassing Survices from 10/28-11/3 as disclosed on 10/29  Full Name of Payee  NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address  State  Lip Code  I 1374/219.36  Disbursement For: Primary I General 2020  Other (specify)  Amount  Transaction ID: VSGSMA1HZ12  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address  State  Lip Code  I 1374/219.36  Date of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination  NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address  State   100 of 2 of 2020  Amount  City Washington  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ser 1003  City Washington  Date of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination  NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ser 1003  City Washington  Date of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination  To 7 of 2020  Amount  City Washington  Date of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination  To 7 of 2020  Amount  City Washington  Date of Dublic Distribution/Dissemination  To 7 of 2020  Amount  City Services of Expenditure  Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as Date of Disbursement For: Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement For: Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Date of Disbursement For: Primary I control of Disbursement For: Primary I general  Amount  Linder penditure Freduction and Shipping (Estimate) as Date of Disbursement For: Primary I general  City Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2  Transaction			Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City Putsburgh	Monei and Associates				
Putsburgh PA 15206-1902 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HZT2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Cartegory/ Type	Mailing Address 1541 Broadhead St				Amount
Purpose of Expenditure Carnvasing Services from 10/28-11/3 as disclosed on 10/29  Z4-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Carnvasing Inc.  Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address  Iz50 I St NW Ste 1003  City Washington  Carnyasing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/29 (Estimate) as Category/Type  Calendar Year-To-Date Carnyasing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as Category/Type  Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Carnyasing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as Category/Type  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Amount  Amou	City	State	Zip Code		1292.70
Purpose of Expenditure Canvasing Survices from 10/28-11/3 as disclosed on 10/29 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Canvasing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/29  Name of Federal Candidate:  EIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Canvasing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/29  Name of Federal Candidate:  EIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Canvasing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/29 49-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  EIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Electi	Pittsburgh	PA	15206-1902		
BIDEN, JOSEPHR JR.,   Oppose   Disbursement For:   Primary   General	Canvassing Services from 10/28-11/3 as disclosed of	on 10/29			M M / D D / Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003  City Washington  Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 1009 49-Hr Report  Name of Pederal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020  Other (specify) ★  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Office Sought: House District:  Signature  Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020  Other (specify) ★  Other (specify) ★  Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020  Other (specify) ★  Other (specify) ★  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020  Other (specify) ★  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Signature	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.  Mailing Address 1250   St NW Ste 1003  City Stephanish Care   State   Zip Code   State    BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
NP Consulting Inc.    Mailing Address   1250   St NW		1	1374219.36		
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003  City Washington DC 20005-3939  Purpose of Expenditure Carvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  City Washington DC 20005-3939  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 0 21 2020  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 0 21 2020  Category/ Type  To Determine To Determine To Disbursement For: Senate State:  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  City President Senate State:  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  City President Senate State:  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  City President Senate State:  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Category/ Type  To Disbursement For: Primary  Amount  Amount  Amount  Amount  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Category/ To Determine Texpenditure  Senate State:  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Category/ Type  To Determine Texpenditure  To Disbursement For: Primary  A General 2020  Other (specify)  Category/ To Determine Texpenditure Texpenditures  Category/ To Determine Texpenditure Texpenditure Texpenditures  Category/ To Determine Texpenditure Texpenditu			☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Signature  Amount  Amo					10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City State Zip Code 20005-3939  Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District: Oppose	1250 I St NVV				Amount
Washington  DC  20005-3939  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQV2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Category/ Type  Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,		State	Zip Code		1006.25
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Office Sought:  House District:  Primary R General 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  11 1374219.36  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  10 0 21 0 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 10 10 2020  Other (specify) >  Category/ Type  In 0 1		DC	20005-3939		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date  Date  Date  Disbursement For: Primary  R General Disbursement For: Primary  R General Double State:  Primary  R General Double State:  Primary  R General Double State:  Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Es	stimate) as			M M / D D / Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  Disbursement For: Primary  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  Disbursement For: Primary  Calendar Year-To-Date Primary  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  Disbursement For: Primary  Calendar Year-To-Date Primary  Calendar  Calendar Year-To-Date Primary  Calendar  Calen	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36  2020 Other (specify) ▶  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		1	1374219.36		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date  Date	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	2298.95
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date  Date	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date  Date  Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Signature [Electronically Filed] Date 12 03 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	ate or authorized			
Signature	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M = 12	
	Signature				

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 211 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				Amount
Ste 600	State	Zip Code		4100.90
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1P9V2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)	1	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				Amount
Ste 1003	State	Zip Code		5750.00
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H6X2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	่า 10/25 24-Hr	Category/ Type		10 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				9850.90
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

PAGE 212 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 17 / Y Y 2020
nt
2599.30
action ID : VSG8MA1FKX2  If Disbursement or Obligation
10 17 2020
t: District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
· · · · · · ·
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 31 Y Y 2020  nt  460.95
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 31 Y Y 2020  nt  460.95
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Ame	ends report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 17 2020 Amount
City State Zip Code	2599.30
Washington DC 20043-45	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/31 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:	upport Office Sought: House District:
TRUMB BONNER	ppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  11374219.36	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	460.95
Washington DC 20043	-4390 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J8Y2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type	10 / 31 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:	upport Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,	ppose President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 391169.18	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ✔ General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3060.25
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported her with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee c party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 12 03 2020
Signature	

NAME OF COMMITTEE For Our Future

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$ 

Signature

Check if

### SCHEDULE E (F ITEMIZED INDEPEN

	•			<u> </u>	PAGE 213 FOR LINE 24	OF 345 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						N NUMBER ▼
or Our Future					C00620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed o	n M M /	D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item I	Date of Public	Distribution/[	YYYYY
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			,	10 Amount	24	2020
Ste 600 City	State	Zip Code				37024.42
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID  Date of Disburs		GYY2
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/24 24-Hr	Category/ Type		10	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House [	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	ement For: [	Primary	<b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item I	Date of Public	Distribution/[	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			,	Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				168305.46
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction II		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/27-11/1 (Estima disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10	27	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office \$	Sought:	House [	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	ement For:	Primary	<b>✗</b> General
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure			· L		7	205329.88

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

Date

12

PAGE 214 OF 345
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ount
895.97
ansaction ID : VSG8MA1HG13 te of Disbursement or Obligation
10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y
ught: House District:
sident Senate State:
nent For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 22 7 2020
ount
1146.15
ansaction ID : VSG8MA1GY23
te of Disbursement or Obligation
10 22 2020
ught:   House District: 08
sident Senate State: MI
nent For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
2042.12
in cooperation consultation and
n cooperation, consultation, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future				С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	M M	/ D D / Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item [	ate of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				10	26 2020
				mount	
City	State	Zip Code			895.97
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			on ID : VSG8MA1HG13 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		10	26 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		resident	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36		ement For	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item [		ablic Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 M	/ DD D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount	
City	State	Zip Code			1146.15
Washington	DC	20043-4390			on ID: VSG8MA1GY23 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as 10/23 24-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type		10	22 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office S	ought:	₩ House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	P	resident	Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	14430.53	Disburs 2020	ement For	r: Primary   ✓ Gene (specify)   ✓
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [		2042.12
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		, , , , , , ,
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		7 1 7 1 7 1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led1 -	M = M	/ 02	
Signature	Leconomicany I'u	Date	12	03	3 2020
				FEC	C Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05

PAGE 215 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 23 / Y Y 2020
nt
16.91
action ID: VSG8MA1GZ23 of Disbursement or Obligation  10 23 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 27 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
109.25
saction ID : VSG8MA1HQ33
of Disbursement or Obligation
[]
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
16.91

	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Fo	or Our Future				C C00620971
Che	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 23 2020 Amount
	Ou.		7: 0 1		
	City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		16.91  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GZ23  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/23-11/1 (Estimate) as d 10/24 24-Hr Report	isclosed on	Category/ Type		10 23 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office \$	Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> F	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary   ✓ General  Other (specify)
ŀ	Full Name of Payee		<b>▼</b> Memo	Item I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Strive Digital LLC		M Wellio		10 27 / 2020
	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28			,	Amount
-	City	State	Zip Code		109.25
	•				
	Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HQ33 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report		11211-1748  Category/ Type		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ33  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on		Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report		Category/ Type	Office S	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report  Name of Federal Candidate:	10/27 24-Hr	Category/ Type	Office S	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Sement For: Primary General
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	10/27 24-Hr	Category/ Type  Support Oppose	Office S	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Sought: House District:  President Senate State:
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	10/27 24-Hr	Category/ Type  Support Oppose  1374219.36	Office S  X F  Disburs 2020	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Sement For: Primary General
(	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	10/27 24-Hr	Category/ Type   Support Oppose  1374219.36	Office S  X F Disburs 2020	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Sought: House District: President Senate State:  Sement For: Primary General  Other (specify)
(	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	10/27 24-Hr	Category/ Type   Support Oppose  1374219.36	Office S  X F Disburs 2020	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Sought: House District: President Senate State:  Sement For: Primary General  Other (specify)
((	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	10/27 24-Hr  10/27 24-Hr  10/27 24-Hr  10/27 24-Hr	Category/ Type  Support Oppose  1374219.36	Office S  X F Disburs 2020  I not made	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Sought: House District: President Senate State:  Sement For: Primary General  Other (specify)   16.91
((	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report  Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	10/27 24-Hr  10/27 24-Hr  10/27 24-Hr  10/27 24-Hr	Category/ Type  Support Oppose  1374219.36  reported herein were committee or agent of	Office S  X F Disburs 2020  Indicate the second of either,	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Sought: House District: President Senate State:  Sement For: Primary General  Other (specify)   16.91

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 216 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	n M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc *				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		640.41
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J033 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/29 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calcillati Total To Bate			Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 11 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City	State	Zip Code		854.88
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PA43 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services on 11/3		Category/ Type		11 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·	854.88
, , ,				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

For Our Future

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 217 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
at 322.00
action ID: VSG8MA1D753 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 21 / Y Y Y Y Y
t: X House District: 03
ent Senate State: NV
t For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
15157.59 action ID : VSG8MA1FK53
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 18 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For:
15479.59
cooperation, consultation, or concert

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date of Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Amour Ste 1003 City State Zip Code DC 20005-3939 Trans Washington Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as Type disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support Office Sough LEE, SUSIE, , , Oppose Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 49951.55 2020 Per Election for Office Sought 0 Full Name of Payee Date of Memo Item For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amour City State Zip Code Washington **Trans** DC 20043-4390 Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/31 (Estimate) as Type disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sough BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in c with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### SCH ITEMI

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	)			PAGE 218 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.				10 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				
			Amou	ınt
City	State	Zip Code		126.50
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		saction ID : VSG8MA1H763 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/25 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		10 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>X</b> Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4	11374219.36	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	11 / 01 / 2020 Int
City	State	Zip Code	— F	205.20
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1J973 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 11/1-11/3 ( disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report	Estimate) as	Category/ Type		11 01 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	<b>X</b> Presid	lent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disbursemer 2020	nt For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		<b>.</b>	331.70
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		·	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

PAGE 219 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 23 / 2020
nt
3290.33
action ID: VSG8MA1GZ73  If Disbursement or Obligation
10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: X House District: 08
ent Senate State: PA
t For: Primary K General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 19 / 2020
nt
2667.83
saction ID : VSG8MA1G373 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 19 / 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
5958.16
7

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Authentic Campaigns		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St				10 23 2020
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		3290.33
Richmond	VA	23223-5302		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ73 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		10 / 23 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 08
Cartwright, Matt, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	8277.01	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		_ Wemo	itom	10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2667.83
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1G373 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estimation disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10 / 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary X General
Tel Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) >
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				5958.16
(a) SOBTOTAL of itemized independent expenditures			•	3936.16
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(a) TOTAL lades and set Forest diture				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 1:	2 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES			PAGE 220 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address DO Day 24200			10 21 2020
PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	26898.70
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GH83 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate) as disc 10/22 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type	10 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary
Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
NGP VAN, Ínc.			M M / D D / Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			10 26 2020
PO BOX 392204			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	42.95
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ83 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-F	1r Report	Type	10 26 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:  House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date		40054.55	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	49951.55	2020  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		26941.65
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

	PAGE 22	1 OF 345
1	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		TON NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	
. М	/ D D /	Y
of Pub	olic Distribution	n/Dissemination
10 M	/ 30	2020
unt		
	7-1-1-7	2656.07
sactio	n ID : VSG8M. bursement or	A1J693
M = M		/ Y Y Y Y Y
ht:	House	District:
dent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Primai	ry <b>X</b> General
Other (	specify) ▶	
of Pub	olic Distribution	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	15	2020
unt		
		170927.23
sactio	n ID : VSG8M	
	bursement or	· ·
10	15	2020
	House	District:
ht:	Senate	State:
ht: dent	Jenate	
dent		ry 🗶 General
dent nt For:	<u> </u>	ry <b>X</b> General
dent nt For: Other (	Priman specify) ▶	
dent nt For: Other (	Primal specify) ▶	170927.23
dent nt For: Other (	Primal	170927.23
dent nt For: Other (	Primal specify) ▶	170927.23
nt For: Other (	Primal	170927.23
dent nt For: Other (	Primal	170927.23

	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Fo	r Our Future				C C00620971
Che	ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
	Full Name of Payee Brushfire LLC		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 3000 K St NW				10 30 2020 Amount
	Ste 320				Amount
-	City	State	Zip Code		2656.07
L	Washington	DC	20007-5169		<b>Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J693</b> Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/30 2 Report	24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		_ Memo	nom	10 15 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
-	City	State	Zip Code		170927.23
	Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F493 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimation disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10 15 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary General
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Other (specify)
(a	s) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	170927.23
(k	o) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			
(0	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	7
W	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,  Signature	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 12	03 2020

PAGE		OF	345
FOR LI	NE 24	OF F	ORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		28547.16
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1GAA3 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/20-11/3 (Esti 10/21 24-Hr Report	mate) as disclosed on	Category/ Type		10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disburse	ment For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Δ,	10 20 2020 mount
				mount.
City	State	Zip Code		38299.75
Washington	DC	20043-4390	<b>I</b>	ransaction ID: VSG8MA1G3C3 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 (Estima 10/20 24-Hr Report	ate) as disclosed on	Category/ Type		10 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Se	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pr	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disburse 2020	ment For: Primary General
	,			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures			66846.91
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party commit	ny candidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 12	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

PAGE 223 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 D D D V Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
359.32 action ID: VSG8MA1F4E3 f Disbursement or Obligation
10
t: House District:
ent Senate State: MI
For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
f Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
f Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
f Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
The Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
action ID: VSG8MA1J7F3 If Disbursement or Obligation  The sent Senate State:  For: Primary General ther (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
The Public Distribution/Dissemination  10
The Public Distribution/Dissemination  10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
In-Kind Contribution Received			10 15 2020
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	359.32
East Lansing	MI	48823-2008	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F4E3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	(Estimate)	Category/ Type	10 / 15 / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	391169.18	Disbursement For: Primary    General  2020  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
Michigan Education Association In-Kind Contribution Received		_ wemo	10 30 7 2020
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2198.80
East Lansing	MI	48823-2008	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7F3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type	10
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020
	,		Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			2558.12
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	ros		
(3) 332131712 of Grittoffill 200 macportacite Experiation			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	12 03 2020
Signature			

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 224 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item [	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
·				10 30 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			,	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1679.58
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7K3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		10 30 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<b></b>	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	General Other (openity)
Full Name of Payee	,	Memo	Itom I	Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC		IVIEITIO	item .	10 17 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 9897			,	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		45011.50
Washington	DC	20016-8897		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 as disclose 24-Hr Report	ed on 10/18	Category/ Type		10 17 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought:   House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	F	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	49951.55	Disburs 2020	ement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. [	46691.08
			, I	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

PAGE 225 OF 345
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 27 / 2020
nt
120750.00
action ID : VSG8MA1HVN3
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 27 / 2020
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 08 2020
nt
2038.35
saction ID : VSG8MA1CQP3
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 19 / 2020
nt: District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify)
122788.35
.,.,,
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee National Campaign Branding		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address				10 27 7 2020	
4302 Hollywood Blvd	Amount				
City	State	Zip Code		120750.00	
Hollywood		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HVN3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 Report	24-Hr	Category/ Type		10 27 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		10 08 7 2020			
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St		Amount			
City	State	Zip Code		2038.35	
North Miami	FL	33161-4424		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQP3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Sticker Printing and Production as disclosed on 10 Report	/09 48-Hr	Category/ Type		10 19 / 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For:	
•					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	122788.35	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independed with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	od1	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Signature	при применти при применения приме	Date	9 1	2 03 2020	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016	

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 226 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address BO Boy 24200				10 29 2020
PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2493.34
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J6Q3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-10/30 (Estimate) as disc 10/30 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		10 29 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:   House District: 10
DEPASQUALE, EUGENE, , ,		Oppose	F	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		7177.89	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				10 21 7 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		1897.50
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAR3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>X</b> Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	2493.34
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 227 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Gar ratars			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	32838.84
Washington	DC	20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKR3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	J on 10/18	Category/ Type	10 17 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , 1	11374219.36	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC			10 31 7 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	11252.87
Washington	DC	20016-8897	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J8S3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 as disclosed Hr Report	I on 11/1 24-	Category/ Type	10 / 31 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:  House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	49951.55	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary   Control Series
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		44091.71
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically Fil	led1	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER   C C00620971  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER  C C00620971  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y  To D D D / Y Y Y Y Y  D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER  C C00620971  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y  To D D D / Y Y Y Y Y  D D D D D D D D D D D D D D				PAGE 22	28 OF 345
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination    Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination    Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10				<del></del>	
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  10	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y  Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / 2020  Re Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary  General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y  EVEN TO SEN MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		F	EC II		
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination    Man	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination    M	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination    M			С		
Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10  15  2020  Dee Sought: House District: Dursement For: Primary Seneral Other (specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10  10  15  17  10  17  17  17  18  18  19  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  10	Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10	d	on	M /	D D /	YYYY
Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / 2020  Ce Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Cursement For: Primary General Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / 2020  Amount  5206.60	Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10  15  2020  Pe Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M  M  M  M  O5  Control  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M  M  M  M  M  M  M  Date  Senate State:  Ursement For: House District:  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary General  General  General  Fresident Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary General	Amount  172493.07  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M J D D J J Senate State:  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary K General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M J D D J J Senate State:  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M J D D J J Senate State:  President Senate State:  President Senate State:  President Senate State:  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary K General		Date of	Publi	c Distributio	n/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Description:  Descript	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / 2020  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D D / 2020  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / 2020  De Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / 2020  Amount  Senate State:  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / 2020  De Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  De Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Dursement For: Primary X General					
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Ce Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Dursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10 / 05 / 2020  Amount  5206.60	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Be Sought: House District: President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / 2020  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / 2020  Re Sought: House District: President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary General	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10		Amount			
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 15 2020  ce Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  bursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 05 2020  Amount  5206.60	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  ### 10	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation    M					172493.07
de Sought:	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M				ID : VSG8M	A1F3V3
10 15 2020    Coc Sought: House District:	the Sought:  House District:  Senate State:  Senate State:  The Sought Senate State:  House District:  Senate State:  The Sought Senate State:  The	te Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	_				
President Senate State:  bursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y 2020  Amount  5206.60	President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary General  Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / 2020  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M M / D D / 2020  Dee Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary ★ General	President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary General  Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / 2020  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / 2020  Amount  Senate State:  President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary General					2020
President Senate State:  Doursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10 05 2020  Amount  5206.60	President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary General  Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / 2020  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M M / D D / 2020  Dee Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary ★ General	President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary General  Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / 2020  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / 2020  Amount  Senate State:  President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary General	C	Sought:		House	District:
Other (specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y 2020  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y 2020  The Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary  General	Other (specify)   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y 2020  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		Presiden	ıt [	Senate	State:
Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y 2020  Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y 2020  President Senate State:  Dursement For: Primary  General	Ξ	ırsement	For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
Amount 5206.60	Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10  19  2020  President  Senate  State:  Ursement For:  Primary  General	Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M J D D J Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	)	Oth	ier (sį	pecify) ▶	
Amount 5206.60	Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10  10  19  2020  Re Sought: House District: President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary X General	Amount  5206.60  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10  19  2020  President  Senate  State:  Urrsement For:  Primary  General		Date of	Publi	c Distributio	n/Dissemination
5206.60	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y 2020  De Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary K General	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 19 2020  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 19 2020  The Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Tursement For: Primary General				05	
5206.60	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y 2020  De Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary K General	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 19 2020  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 19 2020  The Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Tursement For: Primary General					
	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y 2020  De Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary K General	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 19 2020  The Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  The Sought of Disbursement or Obligation  The Sought of Disbursement		Amount			
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 19 2020  President Senate State:  Ursement For: Primary General	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 19 2020  President Senate State:  President Primary General		Amount	_		5206 60
Date of Disbursement or Obligation	ee Sought: House District: President Senate State: General	te Sought: House District: President Senate State: General			ction	ID : VSG8N	
	President Senate State: ursement For: Primary X General	President Senate State:  ursement For: Primary General		Transa Date of	Disbu	ursement or	IA1BVV3 Obligation
ce Sought: House District:	ursement For: Primary X General	ursement For: Primary X General		Transa Date of	Disbu	ursement or	IA1BVV3 Obligation
President Senate State:			06	Transa Date of	Disbu	ursement or	IA1BVV3 Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
bursement For: Primary X General		Other (specify) ▶	Ce	Transa Date of  1  Sought:	Disbu 0	House	District:
n —	Other (specify) ▶			Transa Date of  1 Sought:	Disbut 0	House Senate	District:
Other (specify) >				Transa Date of  1 Sought: Presiden	Disbut 0	House Senate Prima	District:
Other (specify) ▶	177699.67	177699.67	ו	Transa Date of  1 Sought: Presiden	Disbut 0	House Senate Prima	District: State:  Ty
Other (specify) ▶	177699.67	177699.67	ו	Transa Date of  1 Sought: Presiden	Disbut 0	House Senate Prima	District: State:  Ty
U Other (specify) ►			י	Transa Date of  1 Sought: Presiden	Disbut 0 For:	House Senate Prima	District: State: Ty
Other (specify)  177699.67			י	Transa Date of  Sought: Presiden  Ursement  Oth	Disbut 0 0   For:	House Senate Prima	District: State:  Ty

For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390  Amount						
City	State	Zip Code		172493.07		
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F3V3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
				10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Amount						
Ste 301         State         Zip Code         5206.60						
Washington	DC	20009-1164		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production as of 10/07 48-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type		10 / 19 / 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose President Senate State:						
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	11274210.26					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. ▶	177699.67		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M 1	2 03 2020		
Signature		_ Date		2020		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 229 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Authentic Campaigns		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St				10 23 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		4545.73
Richmond	VA	23223-5302		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXX3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:  House District: 17
Lamb, Conor, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	4545.73	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Do All the Digital LLC		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St Ste 414				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		120.00
Fort Lauderdale	FL	33309-1951		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FJX3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Event Services as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Repor	t	Category/ Type		M 10 / D 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	4665.73
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M 12	M / D D / Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y

12

	PAGE 230 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 28 2020
	Amount
	2493.34
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HZY3
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	10 28 2020
Office	e Sought:
	President Senate State: PA
 Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
7111	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	11 02 2020
	Amount
	2501.25
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1P9Z3
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
1	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary
-020	Other (specify) ▶
<b>•</b>	2493.34
<b>•</b>	
<b>•</b>	

For Our Future  C C00620971						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 28 7 2020		
Amount						
City	State	Zip Code		2493.34		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HZY3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 (Estimate) a on 10/29 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		10 28 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:		
BOGNET, JIM, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	I	President Senate State: PA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	8277.01	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		<b>★</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
*	Brushfire LLC  *  Brushfire LLC  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *					
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Amount						
Ste 320						
City	State	Zip Code		2501.25		
Washington	DC	20007-5169		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1P9Z3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phones (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , 1	1374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For:  Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			·	2493.34		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1 -	M =	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature		Date	12	03 2020		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201		

For Our Future

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 231 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 24 7 2020
nt
625.68  action ID : VSG8MA1H714  of Disbursement or Obligation
10 24 2020
t: Nouse District: 03
ent Senate State: NV
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 17 7 2020
nt
2500.00
saction ID: VSG8MA1FM14 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 D D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
3125.68
cooperation, consultation, or concert

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date of Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amour City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Trans Washington Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on Type 10/25 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough RODIMER, DAN, , , Oppose Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 49951.55 2020 Per Election for Office Sought 0 Full Name of Payee Date of Memo Item Beauregard, Nick, , , Mailing Address 200 Rhode Island Ave NE Amour Apt 505 City State Zip Code Washington **Trans** DC 20002-6821 Date o Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Advertising Creative as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sough BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in continuous with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 232 OF 345
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
806.44
action ID : VSG8MA1G324 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ►
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 31 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
36970.12 saction ID : VSG8MA1J924
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 / 31 / 2020
it: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ►
37776.56
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee America Votes	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Mailing Address					
Ste 600				, undurk		
City	State	Zip Code		806.44		
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G324 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		10 / 20 / 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund						
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount					
				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		36970.12		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J924 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/2 (Estimate disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 / 31 / 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	x	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For:  Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	37776.56		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL independent Expenditures				7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M =	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature		Date	12	2020		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

PAGE 233 OF 345	]
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	4
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
C C00620971	
M / D D / Y Y Y	
of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 15 7 2020	
nt	
5820.31	1
action ID : VSG8MA1F444 of Disbursement or Obligation	
10 15 2020	
t: Nouse District: 08	1
ent Senate State: MI	
t For: Primary X General	1
ther (specify) ▶	
of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 30 7 2020	
10 30 2020	П
nt 2452 50	1
2452.50 saction ID : VSG8MA1J754	
2452.50 saction ID : VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation	
2452.50 saction ID : VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation	
saction ID : VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation	
action ID: VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation  10	
2452.50  saction ID: VSG8MA1J754  of Disbursement or Obligation  10	
saction ID: VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation  10	
saction ID: VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation  10	
saction ID: VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation  10	
saction ID: VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation  10	
saction ID: VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation  at:	
action ID: VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation  10	
saction ID: VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation  at:	
action ID: VSG8MA1J754 of Disbursement or Obligation  10 30 2020  at:  House District: 03 ant Senate State: MI  t For:  Primary General ther (specify)   8272.81	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Tor Our Future Action Fund				10 15 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		5820.31
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F444 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate) as on 10/16 48-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		14430.53	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary Seneral
,	, , , , , ,			Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address DO Rev. 24200				10 30 2020
PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2452.50
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J754 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) as on 10/31 24-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought:   House District: 03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2 1 2	28747.53	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	8272.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	·s		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [E	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 1	2 03 2020
Signature		Buit		

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 234 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	1
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item [	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				10 23 2020
РО вох 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		724.50
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	-   -	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GY64 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		10 23 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC *		<b>∡</b> Memo	Item [	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28			4	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		8.63
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HV64 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/28 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X P	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· L	724.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	M = N 12	03 2020

12

	DAGE	225	OF 245
	PAGE FOR LII		OF 345 OF FORM 3X
FEC			N NUMBER ▼
С	C0062	0971	
M = M	/ D D	′ [	Y
of Pub	lic Distribu	ution/D	issemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 01	/	2020
ount			
	,	-1	2500.00
	n ID : VSG oursement		
10	23		2020
ght:	House	e D	District:
ident	Senat	te	State:
ent For:	Pri	imary	<b>X</b> General
Other (	specify) 🕨		
of Pub	lic Distribu	ution/D	issemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	17	) /	2020
ount			
		-	9552.99
nsactio	n ID : VSG		FK94
nsaction e of Disk	n ID : VSG	8MA1 or Ob	FK94 oligation
nsaction e of Disk	n ID : VSC oursement	S8MA1	FK94 oligation
nsaction of Disk	n ID : VSG pursement	e D	FK94 bligation
nsaction of Disk 10 ght:	n ID : VSG pursement / 17 House	e D	FK94  bligation  Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nsaction of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For:	n ID : VSG pursement / 17 House	e C	PK94 Digation  Y 2020 District:  State:
nsactio e of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For:	House Senat	e Ete	PK94 Digation  Y 2020 District:  State:
nsaction nsaction of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For: Other (s	House Senat	e Ditte	PK94 Digation  Y 2020 District:  State:
nsactio e of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For:	House Senat	e Ete	PK94 Digation  Y 2020 District: State:  X General
nsaction of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For: Other (s	House Senat	e Ete	PK94 Digation  Y 2020  District: State:  X General
msaction of Disk 10 10 ght: ident ent For: Other (s	House Senat	e Ete	PK94 Digation  Y 2020 District: State:  X General

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Beauregard, Nick, , ,		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				10 01 2020
Mailing Address 200 Rhode Island Ave NE				Amount
Apt 505	State	Zip Code		2500.00
Washington	DC	20002-6821		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AY74
Purpose of Expenditure Design Services as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	1	Category/ Type	$\neg$	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 23 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	Sought: House District: President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs 2020	Sement For: Primary
	, , ,			Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee  NP Consulting Inc.		∐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				10 17 2020
Ste 1003				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		9552.99
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FK94 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Es 10/16 48-Hr Report	timate)	Category/ Type		10 17 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs	sement For: Primary X General
To Election to Since Sought	7 7			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	12052.99
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur				
(a) 3001017E of Officerinzon independent Experiation	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·	
	nt expenditures te or authorized	reported herein were	not mad	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	nt expenditures te or authorized	reported herein were committee or agent of	not mac of either,	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	nt expenditures te or authorized agent.	reported herein were committee or agent o	not mac of either,	or (if the reporting entity is not a political

For Our Future

party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

[Electronically Filed]

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	}				PAGE 236	OF 345
WILLS HOLF ENDENT EX ENDITORES	,					OF 345 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				С	C00620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on Man	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	M M	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 Amount	30	2020
City	State	Zip Code				450.85
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0	-
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 (Estimate) as disclos 10/31 24-Hr Report	sed on	Category/ Type		10	30	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	x	President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	orsement For:  Other (s	Primary	√ <b>X</b> General
					pecify)	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item			/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item			/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publ	ic Distribution	YYYY
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390	State	☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publ	ic Distribution	YYYY
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City  Washington	State DC	_	Item	Date of Publ  M 10  Amount  Transaction	ic Distribution	2020 16.91
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City  Washington	DC	Zip Code	Item	Date of Publ  10  Amount  Transaction Date of Disb	ic Distribution,  23  ID: VSG8MA  ursement or C	2020 16.91
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City  Washington  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/23-11/1 (Estimate) as 10/24 24-Hr Report	DC	Zip Code 20043-4390  Category/ Type		Amount  Transaction Date of Disb	ID: VSG8MA	16.91 16.91 A1GZB4 Obligation
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City  Washington  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/23-11/1 (Estimate) as 10/24 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:	DC	Zip Code 20043-4390 Category/		Amount  Transaction Date of Disb	ic Distribution,  23  ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	16.91 A1GZB4 Obligation
City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/23-11/1 (Estimate) as	DC disclosed on	Zip Code 20043-4390  Category/ Type  Support	Office	Amount  Transaction Date of Disb  Sought:	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C  23  House Senate  Primary	16.91 A1GZB4 Obligation Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City  Washington  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/23-11/1 (Estimate) as 10/24 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	DC disclosed on	Zip Code 20043-4390  Category/ Type  Support  Oppose  11374219.36	Office X Disbu 2020	Date of Publ  M 10  Amount  Transaction Date of Disb  M 10  President  Ursement For:	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C  23  House Senate  Primary	16.91 A1GZB4 Obligation Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390  City  Washington  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/23-11/1 (Estimate) as 10/24 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	DC disclosed on	Zip Code 20043-4390  Category/ Type  Support  Oppose  11374219.36	Office X Disbu 2020	Date of Publ  M 10  Amount  Transaction Date of Disb  M 10  President  Ursement For:	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C  23  House Senate  Primary	16.91 A1GZB4 Obligation  2020  District: State:

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU

[Electronically Filed]

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 237 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C C00620971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc *		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		948.75
City Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HVB4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Support  Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	$\vdash$	ursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				
Ste 600				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		179.69
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GHC4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estiamte) as disclosed on 10/22 24-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10 / 21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	391169.18	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary   ✓ General  Other (specify)   ✓
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	179.69
s) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	ent expenditure	s reported herein were	not ma	

2020

03

12

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 238 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>X</b> Memo	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			11 03 2020
FI3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	442.75
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PAD4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	11374219.36	Disbursement For: Primary   2020 Primary   General   Control Other (specify)   ■
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
For Our Future Action Fund			10 29 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2493.34
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J6D4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-10/30 (Estimate) as dis	sclosed on	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement of Obligation  10 29 2020
10/30 24-Hr Report		1,700	_
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:   House District: 10
PERRY, SCOTT, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	7177.89	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2020  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		2493.34
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>•</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically Fil	led1	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$ 

Signature

#### **SCHEDULE** ITEMIZED IND

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 239	
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						4 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future				FEC	IDENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
or Our rature				C	C00620971	
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pub	olic Distribution	YYYY
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount	21	2020
City	State	Zip Code		Г.		20669.12
Washington	DC	20043-4390			n ID: VSG8MA	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10	21	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For:	Primary	/ <b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC  Mailing Address PO Box 9897		∐ Memo	item	10 Amount	lic Distribution	2020
24.	04-4-	7:- 0-1-				2672.25
City Washington	State	Zip Code		Transaction	n ID . VCCOM	3672.35
Washington	DC	20016-8897			n ID: VSG8MA oursement or (	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 as disclose 24-Hr Report	d on 10/18	Category/ Type		10	17	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:	<b>X</b> House	District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11260.44	Disbur 2020	sement For: Other (	Primary specify) ▶	/ <b>X</b> General
SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •			24341.47
o) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		. •	L,		
TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				L,		ation, or con

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

Date

12

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$ 

Signature

### **SCHEDU ITEMIZED**

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 240 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
or Our Future				C C00620971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Original Purpose: Digital Communications (Estimate	)			10 21 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				
Ste 600				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		3512.40
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GHH4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/22 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		10 21 Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For:
The Outreach Team  * Mailing Address  407 College Ave		<b>★</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Ste 349				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		60498.12
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAK4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 (Estimate) as disc 10/21 24-Hr Report	losed on	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For:  Primary    ✓ Gener  Other (specify) ►
) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	3512.40
) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		• •	
e) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe				ade in cooperation, consultation, or concerer, or (if the reporting entity is not a political

[Electronically Filed]

03

12

Date

2020

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 241 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			EEC	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
			C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Authentic Campaigns		☐ Memo	Item Date of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4420 N 27th St			10	23 2020
1120 N 27th St			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		4956.46
Richmond	VA	23223-5302		on ID: VSG8MA1GXK4 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type	10	23 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>✗</b> President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	,	11374219.36	Disbursement For	
Fer Liection for Office Sought	7 7		Other	(specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>∡</b> Memo	Item Date of Pu	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				لىننى لىنا ا
FI3			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		8984.38
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		on ID: VSG8MA1J9N4 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	r Report	Category/ Type	M = M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>X</b> President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursement For	
	1		Other	(specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		<b>.</b>	4956.46
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>&gt;</b>	, ,
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>.</b>	, ,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	-	•	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	12 / 03	

PAGE 242 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 19 / 2020
nt
42.95
action ID: VSG8MA1G3N4 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y
it: Nouse District: 03
ent Senate State: NV
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) >
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 31 2020
nt
6411.06 saction ID: VSG8MA1J7Q4 of Disbursement or Obligation 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
it: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary Seneral
ther (specify) ►
6454.01
cooperation consultation or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				10 19 2020 Amount
			'	Amount
City		42.95		
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	I	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3N4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		10 19 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:  House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	F	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	49951.55	Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				10 31 2020
Ste 1003				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		6411.06
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7Q4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Canvassing Literature Printing, Production & Shipp (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report	ing	Category/ Type		10 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36		sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			· .	6454.01
			· .	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· • [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led1	M = 1	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	ыссионишиу Ги	Date	12	03 2020
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/

PAGE 243 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
1150.00
action ID: VSG8MA1F4Q4 of Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
t:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 26 7 2020
nt
of Disbursement or Obligation
4413.00 saction ID : VSG8MA1HFQ4 of Disbursement or Obligation
4413.00  saction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4 of Disbursement or Obligation  10
4413.00  Faction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4  of Disbursement or Obligation  10  26  7  2020  t: NV
4413.00  Fraction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4  of Disbursement or Obligation  10
4413.00  Faction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4  of Disbursement or Obligation  10  26  2020  t: X House District: 04  ent Senate State: NV  t For: Primary X General
4413.00  Faction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4  of Disbursement or Obligation  10  26  Y  2020  t:
4413.00  Faction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4  of Disbursement or Obligation  10  26  2020  t:
4413.00  Faction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4  of Disbursement or Obligation  10  26  VY Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
4413.00  Faction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4  of Disbursement or Obligation  10  26  2020  t:
4413.00  Faction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4  of Disbursement or Obligation  10  26  2020  t:

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
* Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				10 15 2020		
FI 3				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		1150.00		
Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID : VSG8MA Date of Disbursement or C						
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 1 Report	10/16 48-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary X General  Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NP Consulting Inc.				10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW						
Ste 1003				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		4413.00		
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HFQ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure  Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage (Estir disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	nate) as	Category/ Type		10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:   House District: 04		
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11260.44	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary 🕱 General		
Per Liection for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	4413.00		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized					
	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 1:	2 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature						

Signature

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	ı		PAGE 244 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our ratare			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends report fil	ed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo Item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			10 23 2020 Amount
	1	T	_ iuie
City	State	Zip Code	1414.50
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXR4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type	10 / 23 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support Of	fice Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			✗   President     Senate   State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	Dis 202	sbursement For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo Item	1
MASIlina Address			10 27 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1285.22
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HPS4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type	10 D D D V Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support Of	fice Sought: X House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		22163.24 Dis	sbursement For: Primary General
rei Election for Office Sought	7 7	20.	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	\$	·····	2699.72
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		·····	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	12 03 2020

	PAGE 245 OF 345
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
t filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
tem	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 28 7 2020
	Amount
	9.94
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HZS4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	10 28 7 2020
Office	e Sought: House District:
×	President Senate State:
Disbu	President Senate State: ursement For: Primary X General
Disbu	
Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
	ursement For:
Disbu 2020	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Disbu 2020	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M
Disbu 2020	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M
Disbu 2020 tem	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020 tem	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020 tem	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020 tem	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020 tem	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020 ttem	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020 ttem	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020 tem	Other (specify) ►  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Disbu 2020 ttem	Other (specify)  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 246 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW				
Ste 301				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		162.50
Washington	DC	20009-1164		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PYW4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Ship (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/30 24Hr Report	ping	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	F	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	391169.18	Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Wildfire Contact LLC				10 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 290 Broadway				
Ste 132			4	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		89736.66
Methuen	MA	01844-6827		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7W4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Rep	port	Category/ Type		10 / 31 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
·				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· •	89736.66
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• • •

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

PAGE 247 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 24 2020
nt
126.50 action ID : VSG8MA1H6W4
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 24 7 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 26 / Y 2020
nt
338.10
saction ID: VSG8MA1HFW4  If Disbursement or Obligation
10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent X Senate State: MI
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
464.60

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				10 24 2020
			A	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		126.50
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1H6W4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/25 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		10 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X P	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburse 2020	ement For:
Full Name of Payee		□ Marea		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Α	Amount
City Pittsburgh	State	Zip Code 15251-9264		338.10  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HFW4
Purpose of Expenditure				Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	P	resident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		391169.18	Disburse 2020 –	ement For: Primary X General
	1		L	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				464.60
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 12	03 2020
Signature				

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		PAGE 248	3 OF 345 24 OF FORM 3X
	EEC		ON NUMBER ▼
	C	C00620971	
M	" М	/ D D /	Y
e (	of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
N	1 M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
L	10	31	2020
ou			
			26394.15
ns	action	ID : VSG8MA	\1J8X4
	of Disb	ursement or (	
Ľ	10	31	2020
gh	nt·	House	District:
•	ent	Senate	State:
	nt For:	Primar	
		specify) ▶	y General
			/Dissemination
	л = м	/ D D /	
Ľ	10	23	2020
ou	nt		
Ť			9200.00
	saction	ID : VSG8M	
113	of Disb	ursement or 0	Obligation
е (	10 M	23	2020
9 (			
Э (			
e (		<b>X</b> House	District: 02
e (		<b>X</b> House Senate	District: 02 State: NV
gh	nt:		State: NV
gh ide	nt: ent nt For:	Senate	State: NV
gh ide	ent ent For:	Senate Primary	State: NV  y General
gh ide	ent ent For:	Senate  Primary  pecify) ▶	State: NV y
gh ide	ent ent For:	Senate Primary	State: NV y K General
gh idd en	ent ent For:	Senate  Primary  ppecify) ▶	State: NV  y
gh ide	ent ent For:	Senate  Primary  ppecify) ▶	State: NV y
gh idd en	ent ent For:	Senate  Primary  ppecify) ▶	State: NV  y

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Am City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Tra Washington Dat Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate) as disclosed Type on 11/1 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sou **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Pres Disbursem Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date Memo Item NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Amo Ste 1003 City State Zip Code Washington Tra DC 20005-3939 Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sou ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , , Oppose Pres Disbursem Calendar Year-To-Date 22163.24 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

Check if

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDI

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 249 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C C00620971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				Amount
Ste 1003				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1006.25
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERY4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Est disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report	imate) as	Category/ Type		10 21 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1283.35
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HPY4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estima disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10 26 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	Other (specify) ►
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				2289.60
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorize			

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the in with, or at the request or suggestion of, an party committee) any political party committ

Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 03 2020 12 Date Signature

se 🗶	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER   C C00620971  On M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Amount  382.74  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1Z4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Se Sought: House District:
emo Item  ort Office  per Disbu	On M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Amount  382.74  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1Z4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
rt Office e x	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y 2020  Amount  382.74  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1Z4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
t Office 9 <b>x</b> Disbu	Amount  382.74  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1Z4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
e <b>x</b> Disbu	Amount  382.74  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1Z4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
e <b>x</b> Disbu	382.74  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1Z4  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
e <b>x</b> Disbu	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1Z4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
e <b>x</b> Disbu	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
e <b>x</b> Disbu	
e <b>x</b> Disbu	e Sought: House District:
Disbu	<del></del>
l l	President Senate State:
	rrsement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify)
emo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 15 2020
	Amount
	6691.96
0	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F3Z4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	10 / 15 / 2020
rt Office	e Sought: House District:
е 🗌	President Senate State: MI
l l	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
2020	Other (specify) ▶

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)					
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 251	OF 345
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				1	4 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
Tor Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D /	YYYY
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/l	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amo		2020
Ste 600					
City	State	Zip Code			1579.45
Washington	DC	20036-4324		nsaction ID: VSG8MA <sup>2</sup> e of Disbursement or O	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		10 30	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House	District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident 🗶 Senate	State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	391169.18	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary Other (specify) ▶	<b>✗</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/l	Dissemination 2020
Ott	04-4-	7'- O- I-	—		56101.40
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA e of Disbursement or O	1HG05
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 (Estimate) a on 10/26 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 / 25	2020 Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	<b>X</b> Pres	ident Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	11374219.36	Disburseme 2020	ent For:	<b>✗</b> General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		· [		57680.85
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		· [	7 1 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	1 1 1 1 1	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize				

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

	PAGE 25	52 OF 345
	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ΓΙΟΝ NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	
M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
te of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
10	/ 22	2020
nount		
-		
ansactior te of Disk	n ID: VSG8M oursement or	A1GY15
10	22	2020
ught:	<b>X</b> House	District:03
sident	Senate	State: MI
nent For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
Other (	specify) ▶	, L
te of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 23	2020
nount		
	n ID : VSG8M oursement or	798.79 IA1GZ15
	23	•
10		
10	House	District:
ught:	House Senate	District:
ught:		State:
ught: sident ment For:	Senate Prima	State:
ught: esident ment For:	Senate	State:
ught: esident ment For: Other (s	Senate  Prima specify) ▶	State:ry
ught: esident ment For: Other (s	Senate  Prima  Specify) ▶	State:ry
ught: esident ment For: Other (s	Senate  Prima specify) ▶	State: ry
nught: esident ment For: Other (s	Senate  Prima specify) ▶	State:ry
nught: esident ment For: Other (s	Senate  □ Prima specify) ▶	State: ry

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER							
For Our Future							
				C C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report							
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
roi oui ruture Action runu	10 / 22 / Y Y Y Y Y Y						
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount						
City State Zip Code				1146.15			
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GY15			
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Name of Federal Candidate:	X Support	Office	e Sought:   House District: 03				
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		28747.53	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General			
			_	Other (specify)			
Full Name of Payee				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address DO Box 24200	10 23 2020						
PO Box 34390	Amount						
City	State	Zip Code		798.79			
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GZ15 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services 10/23-11/1 (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:	<b>x</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:				
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:			
14274040.26			Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General			
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) ▶			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 03 2020							
Signature							

Signature

# S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 253 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee MoNel and Associates		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1541 Broadhead St			Amo	10 28 2020 ount
City	State	Zip Code	-	521.25
Pittsburgh	PA	15206-1902		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1J025 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-11/3 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	on 10/29	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y = 1
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>x</b> Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbursem 2020	ent For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
1 0 300 0 1000			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		747.72
Washington	DC	20043-4390		e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services on 11/3		Category/ Type		11 03 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	11374219.36	Disbursem 2020	ent For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3			1268.97
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		· • L	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 254 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				10 10 2020
1250 1 51 NVV			Amo	punt
Ste 1003	State	Zip Code	- $ $ $ $ $ $	3320.63
Washington	DC	20005-3939		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1D745 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estidisclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report	imate) as	Category/ Type		10 21 Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursem 2020	ent For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
AFSCME Special Account In-Kind Contribution Received				10 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1625 L St NW			Amo	ount .
			Ainc	Juli I
City	State	Zip Code		1966.90
Washington  Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20036-5665	<b>I</b>	Insaction ID: VSG8MA1GA45 of Disbursement or Obligation
Voter Outreach Calls as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr F	Report	Category/ Type		10 21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>X</b> Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursem 2020	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	5287.53
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	[ed] Doto	M = M	03 2020

2020

12

Date

03

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 255 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report	t filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2599.30
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FK45 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/31 (Estimate disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type	10 17 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M 10 / 24 / 2020  Amount
City	Ctata	Zin Codo	1658.43
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H755  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) as on 10/25 24-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type	10 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>✗</b> Oppose	➤ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	4074040 00	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>4257.73</b>
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$ 

Signature

## **SCHEDUL** ITEMIZED I

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAC		
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FO	R LINE 2	4 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future				FI	EC IDEN	TIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
of Our Future					Co	0620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed	on M	/ D	D /	Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item				Dissemination
*				10		24	2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount			
FI 3	1 01 1	7: 0 1					4404.00
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503				VSG8MA	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/24 24-Hr	Category/ Type		Date of I		ment or C	Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:		louse	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President		Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement F	or:	Primary	<b>X</b> Genera
Full Name of Payee Facebook  * Original Purpose Reported: Digital Communicatio  Mailing Address  1 Hacker Way	ns (Estimate)	<b>∡</b> Memo	Item		M / I	stribution/	Dissemination 2020
asiea,				Amount			
City	State	Zip Code					18627.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456				VSG8MA ment or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/22 24-Hr Re	eport.	Category/ Type		М	M / [	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:	F	louse	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President		Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement F	or:	Primary	<b>X</b> General
) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		. •		,	1 7	0.00
) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		7	- 7	
) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •		,	1 7	
Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the independer if the independent in the request or suggestion of, any candidates.							

[Electronically Filed]

Date

12

03

2020

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 257 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed o	n M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item [	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 26 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1212.20
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ75 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estimate disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:  Mouse District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		49951.55	Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item [	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC				11 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St			,	Amount
Ste 28	State	Zip Code		92.00
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PA85 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>.</b> [	1212.20
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		• [	
(a) TOTAL Independent Everenditures			г	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flectronically Fil.	led1 _	M = N	W / D D / Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

24-hour report

For Our Future Action Fund

PO Box 34390

Canvassing Services from 10/20-10/27 (Estimate) as disclosed

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

Washington

Purpose of Expenditure

on 10/21 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,

Full Name of Payee Mission Control

Calendar Year-To-Date

Per Election for Office Sought

Check if

City

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

New report

State

DC

FC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V  C C00620971  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  2020  Amount  232526.97  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA95 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
C C00620971  n M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  232526.97  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA95  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  232526.97  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA95 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Amount  232526.97  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA95 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Amount  232526.97  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA95 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
232526.97  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GA95  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GA95 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Sought: House District:
President Senate State:
sement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
11 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Amount
6775.00
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J9B5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
11 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Sought: House District:
President Senate State:
sement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 259 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item D	rate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		1333.91
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1G3B5 late of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estimate disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office S	ought:   House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pr	resident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4	49951.55	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	<u> </u>	rate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		іметіо	item   D	10 27 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		1285.22
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Fransaction ID : VSG8MA1HQC5 late of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10 27 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	X Pi	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	11374219.36	Disburse 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. [	2619.13
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 260 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				Amount
Ste 1003				
City	State	Zip Code		326.41
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1AZD5  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Estin disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report	nate) as	Category/ Type		10 / 21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:  House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	49951.55	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association In-Kind Contribution Received  Mailing Address  1216 Kendale Blvd		∐ Memo		M 10 / 15 / Y 2020  Amount
City	State	Zip Code		359.32
East Lansing	MI	48823-2008		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F4D5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	(Estimate)	Category/ Type		10 15 / Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			·	685.73
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

For Our Future

[Electronically Filed]

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPE

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES						61 OF 345 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC		TION NUMBER V
r Our Future						
				C	C0062097	71
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed	on Man	/ D D	Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	M M	/ D D	on/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 Amount	30	2020
Dity	State	Zip Code				2688.79
Washington	DC	20043-4390			i ID : VSG8M	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services on 10/30 (Estimate) as disc 10/31 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		Date of Disk	oursement or	Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
FRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36		rsement For:	Prima specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee				D-1( D-1	lia Diatella eta	
Wildfire Contact LLC		☐ Memo	Item	M 10	/ Distribution	on/Dissemination
Wildfire Contact LLC  Mailing Address 290 Broadway		☐ Memo	Item	M M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Wildfire Contact LLC  Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132	Chara		Item	10	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132 City	State	Zip Code	Item	M 10 Amount	28	2020 Y 2020 Y 37500.00
Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132  Dity  Methuen	State MA		Item	Amount  Transaction	/ D D	2020 37500.00 MA1HVF5
Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132  City  Methuen	MA	Zip Code	Item	Amount  Transaction Date of Disk	n ID: VSG8N	2020 37500.00 MA1HVF5
Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132  City  Methuen  Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Rep	MA	Zip Code 01844-6827 Category/		Amount  Transaction Date of Disk	n ID: VSG8Noursement or	37500.00  MA1HVF5 Obligation
Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132  Dity  Methuen  Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Rep	MA	Zip Code 01844-6827  Category/ Type		Amount  Transaction Date of Dist	n ID: VSG8N pursement or	37500.00  MA1HVF5 Obligation  / Y 2020
Wildfire Contact LLC  Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132  City  Methuen  Purpose of Expenditure	MA	Zip Code 01844-6827  Category/ Type  Support	Office	Amount  Transaction Date of Disk  M 10  Sought: President rement For:	n ID: VSG8N oursement or 28	37500.00  MA1HVF5 Obligation  / Y 2020  District: State:
Wildfire Contact LLC  Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132  City  Methuen  Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Rep  Name of Federal Candidate:  TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	MA	Zip Code 01844-6827  Category/ Type  Support  Oppose  11374219.36	Office x Disbu 2020	Amount  Transaction Date of Disk  M 10  Sought: President rement For:	n ID: VSG8N pursement or 28 House Senate	37500.00  MA1HVF5 Obligation  / Y 2020  District: State:

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 262 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Pay 202264				11 01 2020
PO Box 392264			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		1573.66
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		nsaction ID: VSG8MA1J9G5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		11 01 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pres	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code		85.91
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Insaction ID: VSG8MA1G3G5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/20 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type		10 19 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursem 2020	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		· [	1659.57
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independed with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ded] Date	M M M M 12	03 2020

Signature

## S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 263 OF 345
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amo	10 15 2020
Ste 1003			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		2638.12
Washington	DC	20005-3939		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1F4J5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Est disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	timate) as	Category/ Type		10 15 2020 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ight: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Presi	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	11374219.36	Disburseme 2020	ent For:
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC *		<b>X</b> Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr				
Ste 550			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		36397.50
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		ansaction ID: VSG8MA1HFJ5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Sh (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Repo	nipping	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ight: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Presi	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · ·	11374219.36	Disburseme 2020	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		. [	2638.12
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

For Our Future

[Electronically Filed]

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDI

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 264	OF 345 4 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC		ON NUMBER V
or Our Future				C	C00620971	ON NUMBER V
					C0002037 1	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publ	lic Distribution	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW					0.	2020
Ste 600				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code			n I I (n	3166.45
Washington	DC	20036-4324			ID: VSG8MA oursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr I	Report	Category/ Type		10	31	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	Primary	<b>x</b> General
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publ	lic Distribution	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				782.75
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			n ID: VSG8MA oursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		10	30	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	l	President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	Primary	√ <b>X</b> General
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. ▶			3949.20
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•			
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize					

2020

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 265 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4220 Proodurer				10 21 2020
1330 Broadway				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1897.50
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAQ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M   M / D   D / Y   Y   Y   Y   Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600			,	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		66.99
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKQ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/18 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type		10 / D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [	66.99
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	M 12	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;		PAGE	266 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				NE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFIC	CATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620	0971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	rt filed on	/
Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC		☐ Memo	M M / D D	/
Mailing Address DO Boy 0907			10 31	2020
PO Box 9897			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2156.77
Washington	DC	20016-8897	Transaction ID: VSG Date of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 as disclosed Hr Report	on 11/1 24-	Category/ Type	10 / 31	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: X House	e District:04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	President Senat	NIV/
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11260.44	Disbursement For: Pri 2020 Other (specify) ▶	mary <b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution 10 / 15	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		41124.91
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG Date of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/15-10/2 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	7 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	10 15	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House	e District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ President Senat	e State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	11374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Pri 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶	mary <b>X</b> General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		<b>•</b>	43281.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	ıres		<b>&gt;</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled1 Date	12 03 / Y	2020
0:		Date	12 03	2020

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	<u></u>	105 00	7 05 045
	_	AGE 26	7 OF 345 24 OF FORM 3X
EEC			ION NUMBER ▼
	IDE	NTIFICAT	ION NUMBER V
C	(	C0062097	1
- M	/	D D /	YYYY
of Pub	lic [	 Distribution	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	/	23	2020
ınt			
	7		237.19
		: VSG8M/ ement or	A1GXW5 Obligation
M = M	/		/ Y Y Y Y
ht:		House	District:
ent	X		State: MI
nt For:	<u> </u>	Primar	ry <b>X</b> General
Other (	_ spe≀		- 🗀
			n/Dissemination
M M	L		
10	ľ	17	2020
ınt			
ınt	_		3351.68
	n ID		
sactio of Dist	n ID ours	: VSG8M ement or	A1FJW5 Obligation
sactio of Dist	n ID ours	: VSG8M	A1FJW5 Obligation
sactio of Dist	n ID ours	: VSG8M ement or	A1FJW5 Obligation
sactio of Disk	n ID ours	: VSG8M ement or	A1FJW5 Obligation
sactio of Disk	n ID ours	ement or	A1FJW5 Obligation
sactio of Disk M M	n ID ours	ement or  House	A1FJW5 Obligation  District: State:
sactio of Disk M M ht: lent nt For:	ours	House Senate Primar	A1FJW5 Obligation  District: State:
sactio of Dist	ours	House Senate Primar	A1FJW5 Obligation  District: State:
sactio of Disk M M ht: lent nt For:	n ID  ours	House Senate Primar	District: State:  Y
sactio of Disk M M ht: lent nt For:	n ID  ours	House Senate  Primar  pify)	District: State:  O.00
sactio of Disk M M ht: lent nt For: Other (:	n ID  ours  /  sspec	House Senate Primar	District: State: Ty General
sactio of Disk M M ht: lent nt For: Other (s	n ID	House Senate  Primar  primar	District: State:  O.00
sactio of Disk M M ht: lent nt For: Other (s	n ID	House Senate  Primar  cify)	District: State:  O.00
sactio of Disk M M ht: lent nt For: Other (s	n ID	House Senate Primar cify)	District: State:  y

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
*				10 23 7 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Ar	mount
FI 3	State	Zip Code	<u> —</u> г	237.19
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1GXW5
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	 10/23 24-Hr	Category/ Type	Da	ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	391169.18	Disburse 2020	ment For:
Full Name of Payee		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC				10 17 2020
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Ar	mount
Ste 550	State	Zip Code	— г	3351.68
Arlington	VA	22203-1627	I	ransaction ID : VSG8MA1FJW5 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Education of the Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Education of the Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Education of the Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Education of the Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Education of the Canvassing Literature Production of the Canvassing Literature P	stimate) as	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburse 2020	ment For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. [	0.00
				7 7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>•</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	zacomenny I ti	Date	12	03 2020
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

## SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 268 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	10 17 2020 ount
City	State	Zip Code	$ \Gamma$	1573.97
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1FKW5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>x</b> Pres	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disbursement 2020	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 290 Broadway			Amo	ount
Ste 132	T-			
City Methuen	State MA	Zip Code 01844-6827		50000.00  Insaction ID: VSG8MA1HZX5  e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/29 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pres	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	11374219.36	Disbursement 2020	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·	51573.97
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		· • [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 269 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Garratars			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repor	t filed on
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	126.50
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H706 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/25 24-Hr	· Report	Category/ Type	10 / 24 / Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: X House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<i>7 7</i>	49951.55	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo I	
For Our Future Action Fund			10 17 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	18975.57
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FK06 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate) on 10/18 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type	10 / 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			19102.07
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(Electronically Fil	led1 _	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

For Our Future

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

ends report filed on    Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Man			PAGE 270 OF 345
ends report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Amount  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FM06 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Dispose President Senate State:  Disbursement For: Primary F Gener 2020  Other (specify)   Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y  Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Amount  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Manuel			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Amount  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Mode of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Amount  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FM06 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Mode of Disbursement or Obligation  Disbursement For: Primary Gener 2020  Other (specify)  Memo Item  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Mode of Public Distribution/Dissemination			C C00620971
Amount    Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FM06     Date of Disbursement or Obligation	nds repo	rt filed	
Amount    Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FM06	. Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FM06 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Upport Office Sought: House District:  Disbursement For: Primary Gener 2020  Other (specify)   Memo Item  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Mand / Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Amount  180306.87  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FM06 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Support Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: Primary Gener 2020  Other (specify)   Memo Item  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Mand / Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			Amount
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FM06 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Upport Office Sought: House District: Disbursement For: Primary Gener 2020  Other (specify)   Memo Item  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  May 1 2020  Amount  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			5119.51
Date of Disbursement or Obligation  W M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  Upport Office Sought: House District:  Disbursement For: Primary  Gener  2020 Other (specify)   Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	701		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FM06
upport Office Sought: House District: ppose			Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Disbursement For: Primary Senate State:  Disbursement For: Primary Gener 2020  Other (specify) ▶  Memo Item  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Mand Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan Jan			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Disbursement For: Primary  Gener 2020 Other (specify) ►  Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Moderate	upport	Office	e Sought: House District:
Other (specify) ▶  Memo Item  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Man Man / Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Amount  180306.87  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J916  Date of Disbursement or Obligation	ppose	x	President Senate State:
Amount  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10  Amount  180306.87  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	$\overline{\Box}$		
Amount  180306.87  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Amount  180306.87  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	_ Memo	Item	
180306.87  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			Amount
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			180306.87
	3-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J916
Support Office Sought: House District:	Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose President Senate State:	)ppose	×	President Senate State:
			ursement For: Primary X General
2020	_	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Other (specify)			
Other (specify) ▶		•	180306.87
180306.87			
180306.87		•	
180306.87		•	

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 271 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed or	n M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item [	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
,				10 27 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			A	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		12359.72
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HQ26 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		10 27 Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> P	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary General
5 H.M. (15			.   -	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Memo	Item L	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 15 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		736.16
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F436 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estima disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10 15 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought:  House District:03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose	P	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	28747.53	Disburs 2020	ement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			[	13095.88
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		г				
			PAGE 2			345 ORM 3X
	FEC		ENTIFICA			
	С		C006209	71		
n M	I = M	/	D D	/	Y	YY
Date	of Pul	olic	Distributi	on/[	Dissemi	nation
	10 <sup>M</sup>	′	30	/	1 - 1	020
Amou	ınt					
					4026	9.40
Trans	sactio		) : VSG8			
	of Dis	burs /	sement c	or O	bligation	n
	10		30	ľ	2	020
Sougl	ht:		House		District:	
resid		×	_		State:	MI
emei	nt For	<u> </u>				
			⊢ Prim	arv	<b>X</b>	General
	Other (	spe	_	ary	×	General
			cify) ▶ _			
Date	of Pul		ecify) ► _		Dissemi	nation
Date	of Pul	olic	ecify)  Distributi	on/[	Dissemi	
Date	of Pul	olic	ecify) ► _	on/[	Dissemi	nation 020
Date	of Pul	olic	Distributi  23	on/[	Dissemi	nation 020
Date Amou	of Pul 10	olic /	Distributi	on/[	Dissemin Y 20	nation 020
Amou Tran Date	of Pul M 10 Int sactic	on II	Distributi	on/[	Dissemin Y 20	nation 020
Amou Tran Date	of Pul 10 int sactic of Dis	on II	Distribution 23 D: VSG8 Sement co	on/[	Dissemin Y 20	nation 020
Amou Tran Date	of Pul  10  Int  sactic of Dis	on II	Distribution 23 D: VSG8 Sement co	on/E	Dissemin Y 20	nation 020
Amou Tran Date	of Pul 10 10 unt sactic of Dis	on II	Distributi  23  D: VSG8 sement c	on/E	3034 1GY56 bligation	nation 020
Tran Date	of Pul 10 10 unt sactic of Dis	olic /  pon II burs	Distribution 23  D: VSG8 sement company the part of th	on/[ / MA1	3034 3034 1GY56 bligation	nation 020
Date  Amou  Tran  Date  Order  Cresid	of Pul 10 int sactic of Dis ht: lent	polic  /  pon II  burs  /  :: [	Distribution 23  Distribution 23  Distribution 23  Distribution 23  Distribution 23  Distribution 23	on/[ / MA1	3034 1GY56 bligation Y State:	nation 020
Date  Amou  Tran  Date  Order  Cresid	of Pul 10 int sactic of Dis ht: lent	polic  /  pon II  burs  /  :: [	Distribution 23  D: VSG8 sement of D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	on/[ / MA1	3034 1GY56 bligation Y State:	nation 020
Date  Amou  Tran  Date  Order  Cresid	of Pul  10  10  sactic of Dis  ht: lent nt For	polic  /  pon II  burs  /  :: [	Distribution  Distribution  23  D: VSG8 sement company  House  Senate  Primale	on/E	3034 1GY56 bligation Y Y A 20 3034 1GY56 bligation Y A 40269	nation 020 1.03 n
Tran Date  Gougl resid	of Pul  10  10  sactic of Dis  ht: lent nt For	polic  /  pon II  burs  /  :: [(spee	Distribution 23  D: VSG8 sement compared by the prime city of the	on/E	3034 1GY56 bligation Y Y A 20 3034 1GY56 bligation Y A 40269	nation 020 1.03 n
Tran Date  Gougl resid	of Pul 10 int sactic of Dis ht: lent ht:	blic  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /	Distribution  Distribution  23  D: VSG8 sement company  House  Senate  Primale	on/E	3034 1GY56 bligation Y Y A 20 3034 1GY56 bligation Y A 40269	nation 020 1.03 n
Tran Date  Gougl resid	of Pul 10 int sactic of Dis ht: lent ht:	polic  /  pon II  burs  /  :: [(spee	Distribution  Distribution  23  D: VSG8 sement company  House  Senate  Primale	on/E	3034 1GY56 bligation Y Y 40269	nation 020 1.03 n
Tran Date  Gougl resid	of Pul 10 int sactic of Dis ht: lent ht:	blic  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /  /	Distribution  Distribution  23  D: VSG8 sement company  House  Senate  Primale	on/E	3034 1GY56 bligation Y Y 40269	nation 020 1.03 n

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 30 2020
F O BOX 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		40269.40
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J746 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) as on 10/31 24-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		10 30 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	Disbu 2020	ursement For: ☐ Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		<b>∡</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
IQM Corporation				10 / 23 / 2020
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		30341.03
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GY56 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/2 Report	3 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary   ✓ General  Other (specify)
			l	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	40269.40
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independed with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M	2 03 2020
Signature		Date	1	2 03 2020
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/20

Signature

## SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	<b>;</b>			PAGE 273 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				11 01 2020 Amount
	1			
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		108714.17 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J966
Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20043 4330		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Communications Services from 11/1-11/3 (E disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report	stimate) as	Category/ Type		11 / 01 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2667.83
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G366 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estimatisclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report	ate) as	Category/ Type		10
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary   ☐ General  Other (specify)   ☐
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		. •	111382.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	uroo.		.	
(b) 306 10 TAE OF OTHER MIZE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

Signature

## SC ITE

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 274 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
or Our Future				
				C C00620971
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed o	n M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation		<b>X</b> Memo	Item I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
*				10 24 2020
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			,	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		551.45
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PS86 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/2- Report	4 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M   M / D   D / Y   Y   Y   Y   Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary    General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 15 2020
FO BOX 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2073.18
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F486 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/15-10/2 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	7 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		10 15 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office \$	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary   ✓ General  Other (specify)   ✓
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		• •	2073.18
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		• •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ	•	•		de in cooperation, consultation, or concert or (if the reporting entity is not a politica

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 275 OF 345
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
1 = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M 10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ınt
1808.82
saction ID : VSG8MA1J796 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 / 30 / 2020
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 28 7 2020
unt
948.75
saction ID : VSG8MA1HVA6 of Disbursement or Obligation
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
ht. District
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify)
4000.00
1808.82
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 30 2020
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1808.82
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J796 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 (Estimate) as disclos 10/31 24-Hr Report	sed on	Category/ Type		10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
Fl 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		948.75
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HVA6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	1808.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	m , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	17	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	[Electronically File	ed] Date	9 12	0000
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				GE 276 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				R LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDEN	ITIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our rature			C c	00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		istribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	21 2020
City	State	Zip Code		11777.80
Washington	DC	20043-4390		VSG8MA1GHB6 ment or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate) as disc 10/22 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type	10	21 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose		Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (speci	Primary <b>✗</b> General <b>ƴ</b> ) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc *		🗶 Memo		istribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			Amount	
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		1969.09 VSG8MA1PAC6 ment or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	Y President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For:  2020 Other (specified)	Primary <b>✗</b> General fy) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·,	11777.80
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		<b>&gt;</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ded] Date	M M / D D / 12 03	2020

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		PAGE 277 OF 34	15
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM	
	FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	R ▼
	С	C00620971	
n	1 = M	/ D D / Y Y Y	Y
Date	of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination	n
	10 <sup>M</sup>	21 / 2020	Y
Amou	ınt		
		20669.12	2
	sactio	n ID : VSG8MA1GAD6 bursement or Obligation	_
	10	21 / 2020	Y
Sougl	ht:	House District:	
resid	lent	Senate State:	
emei	nt For:	Primary X Gen	eral
	Other (	specify) ▶	
			on
Date		specify) ▶	on Y
Date	of Pub	specify) ▶	on Y
Date	of Pub	specify)   blic Distribution/Dissemination  / 21 / 2020	Y
Date Amou	of Pub	specify)   Dic Distribution/Dissemination  21	Y
Amou Tran Date	of Pub 10 10 sactio	specify)   blic Distribution/Dissemination  21	Y
Amou Tran Date	of Pub 10 10 sactio	specify)   Dic Distribution/Dissemination  21	Y
Amou Tran Date	of Pub 10 unt sactio of Disl	specify)   Dic Distribution/Dissemination  21	Y
Tran Date	of Pub 10 10 sactio of Disl	specify)   olic Distribution/Dissemination  1	Y
Nate  Tran  Date  Gougl  resid	of Pub 10 10 sactio of Disl	specify)   Dic Distribution/Dissemination  90000.00  90000.00  ID: VSG8MA1PTD6  bursement or Obligation  House District:  Senate State:	Y
Amou Tran Date Gougl	of Pub 10 10 unt sactio of Disl 10 ht:	specify)   Dic Distribution/Dissemination  90000.00  90000.00  ID: VSG8MA1PTD6  bursement or Obligation  House District:  Senate State:	Y
Tran Date Gougl resid	of Pub  10  10  sactio of Disl  10  ht: lent nt For:	specify)   polic Distribution/Dissemination  90000.00  n ID: VSG8MA1PTD6  bursement or Obligation  Par y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y	Y
Amou Tran Date Soughresid	of Pub  10  10  sactio of Disl  10  ht: lent nt For:	specify)   polic Distribution/Dissemination  90000.00  90000.00  ID: VSG8MA1PTD6  bursement or Obligation  10000.00  House District:  Senate State:  Primary X Genuspecify)   110669.12	Y
Tran Date Gougl resid	of Pub 10 10 unt sactio of Disl 10 ht: lent nt For:	specify)   polic Distribution/Dissemination  90000.00  90000.00  ID: VSG8MA1PTD6  bursement or Obligation  10000.00  House District:  Senate State:  Primary X Genuspecify)   110669.12	Y
Tran Date Gougl resid	of Pub 10 10 unt sactio of Disl 10 ht: lent nt For:	specify)   Diic Distribution/Dissemination  90000.00  90000.00  ID: VSG8MA1PTD6  bursement or Obligation  10	Y
Tran Date Gougl resid	of Pub 10 10 unt sactio of Disl 10 ht: lent nt For:	specify)   Diic Distribution/Dissemination  90000.00  90000.00  ID: VSG8MA1PTD6  bursement or Obligation  10	Y

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		20669.12
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAD6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estima disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report	ite) as	Category/ Type		10 21 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disbui 2020	rsement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
PDG Strategies Partial payment of estimated expenditure reported	on 10/21.			10 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 700 12th St NW Ste 700				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		90000.00
Washington	DC	20005-4052		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PTD6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate) as dis 10/21 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type		10 21 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit			·	110669.12
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M 12	2 03 2020
Signature	·	Date	7 12	2020
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

Signature

# S

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 278 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>X</b> Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amo	
FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		8969.73
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		nsaction ID: VSG8MA1FKD6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/18 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Presi	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disburseme	ent For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Amo	10 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City	State	Zip Code	-	3302.33
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1GHG6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate) as dis 10/22 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type		10 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: X House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	14430.53	Disburseme 2020	ent For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	s			3302.33
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· • [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

For Our Future

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 279 OF 345
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 30 7 2020
	Amount
	112.13
	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J6H6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Office	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
tem	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 21 7 2020
	Amount
	236416.16
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAJ6
_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	W - W / B - B / T - T - T - T
Office	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
Disbu	ursement For: Primary
2020	Other (specify)
•	0.00
-	
•	

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends repor Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo I Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code NY 11211-1748 Brooklyn Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/30 24-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo I The Operations Group Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-1631 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate) as disclosed on Type 10/21 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose X Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ...... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent o party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;			PAGE 280 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10 23 2020
1 155 Connecticut Ave NVV				Amount
Ste 600	State	Zip Code		5008.48
		20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXJ6
Washington	DC	20030-4324		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/23 24-Hr	Category/ Type		10 23 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		Wellio	Itom	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address BO Box 24000				10 17 2020
PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		1567.68
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKJ6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate) on 10/18 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 17 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1	49951.55	Disbur	sement For:
				Ctrief (Specify) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S			6576.16
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed]	M =	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

2020

12

Date

03

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 281 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4220 Proodure				10 31 2020
1330 Bloadway				Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		8984.38
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J9M6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		42.95
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3M6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/20 24-h		Category/ Type		M 10 / 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:  House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		49951.55	Disbur 2020	sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	42.95
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	M 12	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

# SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER TO C C00620971  Treport filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
report filed on   Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  Amount  129.38  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J6P6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  The Office Sought: House District:  Disbursement For: Primary   General  COMMAN   GENERAL  COMMAN
Amount  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J6P6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Amount  129.38  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J6P6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  rt Office Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020  Other (specify)
Amount  129.38  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J6P6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  The Office Sought: House District: House District: Disbursement For: Primary General Sought: Primary General Sought: Primary Other (specify)
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J6P6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  ort Office Sought: House District:  e
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J6P6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  The object of Disbursement of Obligation  The object of Disbursement of Obligation  The object of Disbursement of Obligation  The object of Disbursement of Obligation  The object of Disbursement of Obligation  The object of Disbursement of Obligation  The object of Disbursement of Obligation  The object of Disbursement of Obligation  The object of Disbursement of Obligation  The object of Object of
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J6P6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  The office Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  Disbursement For: Primary Senate State:
rt Office Sought: House District:  e
President Senate State:  Disbursement For: Primary   Other (specify) ▶  Discussion of the content of the conte
President Senate State:  Disbursement For: Primary   Other (specify) ▶  Discussion of the content of the conte
Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2020  Other (specify) ▶
2020 Other (specify) ▶
Other (specify)
mo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Amount
78805.39
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1F4P6
Date of Disbursement or Obligation
t Office Sought: House District:
President Senate State:
Disbursement For: Primary X Genera
2020

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>X</b> Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
*			[	M 10
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amou	unt
FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code	L.	129.38
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		saction ID : VSG8MA1J6P6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on a Report	10/30 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	<b>✗</b> Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	
Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee The Operations Group		<b></b> Memo	itom _	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW				10 13 2020
Ste 300			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		78805.39
Washington	DC	20006-1631	I	saction ID : VSG8MA1F4P6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/20 (Estimate) a on 10/16 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>X</b> Presid	lent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursemen 2020	nt For: Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		· [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· .	. , ,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 12	03 2020
Signature				

For Our Future

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		PAGE 28	3 OF 345
		<u> </u>	24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC I	DENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
	С	C00620971	
n M	I II M	/ D D /	Y
Date	of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
1	10 <sup>M</sup>	26	2020
Amou	ınt		
			34859.05
Date	of Disb	ID: VSG8MA ursement or	A1HFP6
1	10	26	2020
Sough	nt: [	House	District:
resid	ent [	Senate	State:
emer	nt For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
c	Other (s	pecify) ▶	
Date	of Publ	ic Distribution	n/Dissemination
1	10 <sup>M</sup>	23	2020
Amou	ınt		
			101103.98
		ID : VSG8M	
Date		ursement or	-
		, , ,	
ľ	ht.	House	District:
	ı	House Senate	District:
Sough	lent [	Senate	State:
Sough Presid	lent [	Senate Primar	State:
Sough	lent [	Senate	State:
Sough	lent [	Senate  Primar  pecify) ▶	State:
Sough Presid semen	lent [ nt For: Other (s	Senate Primar	State:
Sough Presid semen	lent [ nt For: Other (s	Senate  Primar pecify) ▶	State:y General 34859.05
Sough Presid semen	lent [ nt For: Other (s	Senate  Primar  pecify) ▶	State:y
Sough Presid semen	lent [int For:	Senate  Primar pecify) ▶	State:y General 34859.05

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed o Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 City State Zip Code DC 20005-3939 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage (Estimate) as Type disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Office **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X Disbur Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item IQM Corporation Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln City State Zip Code Manhasset NY 11030-1802 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X Disbur Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 284 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		24775.10
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HZR6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 (Estimate) a on 10/29 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		10 28 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For:
Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 290 Broadway				Amount
Ste 132 City	State	Zip Code		40000.00
Methuen	MA	01844-6827		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J9S6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	64775.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M 12	M / D D / Y T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

For Our Future

## SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		PAGE 285 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
ends repo	rt filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
		2225.00
730		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7V6
	$\dashv$	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
		10 30 2020
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
ppose	x	President Senate State:
	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary   ☐ Other (specify)  ☐
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 / 31 / 2020
		Amount
		26107.65
-7411		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PSV6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
		10 / 31 / 2020
upport	Office	e Sought: House District:
ppose	x	President Senate State:
_		ursement For: Primary X General
	2020	Other (specify) ▶
	•	28332.65
		7
	•	

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 286 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
1 of Our ratate				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			An	10 24 2020 mount
City	State	Zip Code	— Г	1658.43
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1H6V6 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) as on 10/25 24-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		10 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburser 2020	ment For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.				10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				
Ste 1003			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		1861.56
Washington	DC	20005-3939	I	ransaction ID : VSG8MA1HFV6 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage (Estin disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	nate) as	Category/ Type		10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sc	ought: K House District:03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	2	49951.55	Disburser 2020	ment For:  Primary
	,			Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	3519.99
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	7 7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(Flectronically Fil	ed1	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 287 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Pay 24200				10 26 2020
PO Box 34390			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code	$\neg \vdash$	102221.61
Washington	DC	20043-4390		insaction ID : VSG8MA1HPX6 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/1 (Estimate) as on 10/27 24-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disbursem 2020	nent For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		3737.50
Washington	DC	20036-4324		ansaction ID: VSG8MA1P9Y6 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		11 03 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbursem 2020	nent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	š		<b>.</b>	105959.11
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· •	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 288 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our rature			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW			
Ste 301			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	452.10
Washington	DC	20009-1164	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVY6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production as dis 10/07 48-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type	10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:  House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	14430.53	Disbursement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc *		🕱 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	237.19
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GY07  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	ı 10/23 24-Hr	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	-	·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	e 12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$ 

Signature

### SCHEE ITEMIZE

ME OF COMMITTEE (I. F. III)					FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC	IDENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				С	C0062097	1
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M M	/ D D /	Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item I	Date of Pu	blic Distributio	n/Dissemination
Mailing Address BO Rev 24200				10	28	2020
PO Box 34390			,	Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				4986.68
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I .		on ID: VSG8M sbursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 (Estimate) a on 10/29 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		10	28	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	X F	resident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	11374219.36	Disburs	ement For	: Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item I	Date of Pu	blic Distributio	n/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Initially reported as expenditure to Coalition of Labo Mailing Address	r Union Women	on 10/31 24-Hr Report		10	30	2020
PO Box 34390			,	Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				12780.00
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20043-4390	I .		on ID: VSG8N bursement or	
Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	l on 10/31	Category/ Type		10	/ 30 <sup>D</sup>	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X F	resident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disburs	ement For		ry 🗶 General
To Election to Cine Cought	7			Other	(specify) ►	
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [		, ,	17766.68
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• [			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 290 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
			O constant
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report	t filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo It	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			11 03 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	732.47
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PA27 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications on 11/3		Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee AFSCME Special Account In-Kind Contribution Received		☐ Memo It	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1625 L St NW			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1966.90
Washington	DC	20036-5665	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GA37  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Voter Outreach Calls as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr F	Report	Category/ Type	10 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>2</b> 699.37
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stoltz, Gail, , , [.	Electronically File	ed] Date	12 03 7 2020

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

Mailing Address

Washington

Purpose of Expenditure

Check if

City

City

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

				PAGE 291 OF 345
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Our Future				C C00620971
k if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
ull Name of Payee PDG Strategies *		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ailing Address 700 12th St NW				10 21 2020
Ste 700				Amount
ity	State	Zip Code		67500.00
/ashington	DC	20005-4052		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1Q057 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
urpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate) as discl 10/21 24-Hr Report	losed on	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
ame of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
DEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For: ☐ Primary 🗶 General ☐ Other (specify) ▶
ull Name of Payee		Memo	It a see	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ailing Address		Wienio	item	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ailing Address 1250 I St NW		Memo	item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003	State	_	Item	10 / 23 / 2020
ailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3939	Item	M 10 / 23 / Y 2020  Amount
ailing Address  1250 I St NW  Ste 1003  ity  Vashington  urpose of Expenditure	DC	Zip Code	Item	Amount 4600.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ57
ailing Address  1250 I St NW  Ste 1003  ty  /ashington  urpose of Expenditure  Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/2 Report	DC	Zip Code 20005-3939  Category/ Type		Amount  4600.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ57  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
ailing Address  1250 I St NW  Ste 1003  Ity Vashington  urpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/2 Report  ame of Federal Candidate:	DC	Zip Code 20005-3939 Category/	Office	Amount  4600.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ57  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D D / 23 / 2020
Ste 1003 ity Vashington urpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/2	DC 4 24-Hr	Zip Code 20005-3939  Category/ Type  Support	Office	Amount  4600.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ57 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10  23  Amount  4600.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ57  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Man 23  Amount  4600.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ57  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Man 23  Amount  House District:
ailing Address  1250 I St NW  Ste 1003  ity  Vashington  urpose of Expenditure  Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/2 Report  ame of Federal Candidate:  IDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	DC 4 24-Hr	Zip Code 20005-3939  Category/ Type  X Support Oppose  11374219.36	Office  X  Disbut 2020	Amount  4600.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ57 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10 / 23 / 2020  Sought: House District:  President Senate State:  rsement For: Primary K General
ailing Address  1250 I St NW Ste 1003  Ity  Vashington  urpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/2 Report  ame of Federal Candidate: IDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	DC 4 24-Hr	Zip Code 20005-3939  Category/ Type  X Support Oppose  11374219.36	Office  X  Disbut 2020	Amount  4600.00  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ57 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10

	DACE 201	2 OF 345
	FOR LINE 2	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
- M	/ D D /	Y
of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	01	2020
ınt		
		42.92
sactior	n ID: VSG8MA	\1AY67
10 <sup>M</sup>	30	2020
ht:	<b>✗</b> House	District:03
lent	Senate	State: NV
nt For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
Other (	specify) ▶	
of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	21	2020
ınt		
		3512.40
sactio	n ID : VSG8M	A1GH67
	oursement or (	o .
10	21	2020
ht:	House	District:
lent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Primar	y <b>X</b> General
)+bo= /-	specify) ▶	
Julet (		
		3555.32
-		
-		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M
Full Name of Payee Pruitt, Gariety, , ,		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Pox 24200			L	10 01 2020
PO Box 34390			Amou	ınt
City	State	Zip Code		42.92
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID: VSG8MA1AY67 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Reimbursement - Printing - Literature as disclosed o Hr Report	n 10/03 48-	Category/ Type		10 30 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sough	ht: 🗶 House District:03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presid	lent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	49951.55	Disbursemer	nt For:
Full Name of Payee America Votes Original Purpose: Digital Communications (Estimate	e)	☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	- 1		Amou	الننبا ليا لت
Ste 600	0.1-1-	7:- 0-1-		
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20036-4324		3512.40 saction ID : VSG8MA1GH67 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/22 24-h	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10 21 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Presid	lent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [	3555.32
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 12	03 2020
Signature				

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 293 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repor	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	42.95
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ67 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr F	Report	Category/ Type	10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:   House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		49951.55	Disbursement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		<b>✗</b> Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
IQM Corporation			11 03 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1086.75
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PA77 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Phone Bank (Estimate)		Туре	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2020  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			42.95
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	÷S		<b>•</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led1 _	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 294 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook	(Fatimata)	<b>X</b> Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Original Purpose Reported: Digital Communication  Mailing Address 4 Line Way	is (Estimate)			10 21 2020
1 Hacker Way			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		18627.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		ransaction ID: VSG8MA1GA87 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pre	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disburser 2020	ment For: Primary    General  Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code	— Г	1906.13
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1FK87 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/18 24-h	Ir Report	Category/ Type		10 17 7 2020 1 T
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburser 2020	ment For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			<b>.</b> [	1906.13
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M = M	03 2020

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

PAGE 295 OF 345						
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
FE						
C		C0062097	1			
M = M	1	D D /	YYYY			
	Ш					
of P	ublic	Distribution	n/Dissemination			
M	1 /		7 7 7 7 7			
11	4	01	2020			
unt						
			11328.43			
nsacti	on ID	: VSG8M	A1J9A7			
of D			Obligation			
M = N	1 /	D = D	/ Y Y Y Y			
a lati		112	District			
ght:		]	District:			
ident		Senate				
ent Fo		Prima	ry 🗶 General			
Other	(spe	cify) ►				
			n/Dissemination			
10	1 /	23	2020			
ount						
			11500.00			
nsact	ion IE	): VSG8N				
			Obligation			
	/	23	2020			
10		House	District: 03			
10	X					
10 ght:	×	Senate	State: NV			
ght:		Senate	State			
ght: ident ent Fo	or:	Prima	State			
ght: ident ent Fo	or:		State			
ght: ident ent Fo	or:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General			
ght: ident ent Fo	or: [	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General			
ght: ident ent Fo	or: [	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General			
ght: ident ent Fo	or: [	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General			
ght: ident ent Fo	or: [	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General			
ght: ident ent Fo	or: [	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General			

For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report						
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
* Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW						
Ste 300		Amount				
City		11328.43				
Washington	DC	20006-5813		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J9A7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/ Report		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NP Consulting Inc.				10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		11500.00		
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GZA7  Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/24 Report	4 24-Hr	Category/ Type		10		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 03		
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	49951.55	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	11500.00		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	od1	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature	ъесношскиу Ги	Date	11	2 03 2020		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX						PAGE 296	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						FOR LINE 2	24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future					FEC	IDENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
For Our Future					С	C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report	48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fu	ınd		☐ Memo	Item	M = M	/ D D /	/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390					10 Amount	19	2020
City		State	Zin Codo				1333.91
City			Zip Code		Transaction	ID : VSG8MA	
Washington		DC	20043-4390			oursement or (	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10 disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Repor		e) as	Category/ Type		10	19	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:			Support	Office	Sought:	<b>X</b> House	District:03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,			X Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV
				$\vdash$			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Souç	ght		49951.55	2020	sement For: Other (s	Primary specify) ▶	/ X General
Full Name of Payee			☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.					M I M	/ D D /	YYYY
Mailing Address BO Box 20000					10	26	2020
PO Box 39226	4				Amount		
City		State	Zip Code				42.95
Pittsburgh		PA	15251-9264			n ID: VSG8MA oursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disc	losed on 10/27 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type		10	26	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:			Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,			<b>X</b> Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
				$\vdash$	sement For:	Primary	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sou	ght	1	1374219.36	2020			General
		1			Other (s	specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Indepe	endent Expenditures						1376.86
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Inde	ependent Expenditu	res					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditu	res			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify with, or at the request or suggest party committee) any political par	tion of, any candida	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	ı	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	e 12	M / D = 0	202	Y Y Y
Signaturo		•	_ Date	12	55	202	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 297 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	1020.04
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZC7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Office	e Sought: House District:
×	President Senate State:
	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ►
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 15 7 2020
	Amount
	37509.71
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F4C7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
_	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Office	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
	1020.04
•	
<ul><li></li><li></li></ul>	

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 City State Zip Code DC 20005-3939 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Estimate) as Type disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo I **GRSG Company** Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-5813 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/31 (Estimate) as disclosed Type on 10/16 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose X Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were r with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 298 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our ruture				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	10 30 2020 nount
City	State	Zip Code	— г	2688.79
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ansaction ID : VSG8MA1J7D7
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services on 10/30 (Estimate) as dis 10/31 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type	Da	te of Disbursement or Obligation  10 30 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Pre	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburser 2020	nent For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	nount
	T -	I		
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	I	3037.67 ansaction ID : VSG8MA1G3F7
Purpose of Expenditure  Phone Banking Services from 10/20-10/28 (Estima disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report	ite) as	Category/ Type	Da	te of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburser 2020	nent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• [	5726.46
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independed with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M = M	03 2020

2020

12

Date

03

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	<b>;</b>			PAGE 299 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our ruture				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address DO Pay 202204			<u> </u>	10 31 2020
PO Box 392264			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		2300.00
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		saction ID: VSG8MA1J9F7 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disburseme	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	T	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control		Ividino		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave			_ I	
Ste 200			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		3825.00
Glastonbury	СТ	06033-5006		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1F4H7 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as 10/16 48-Hr Report	s disclosed on	Category/ Type		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburseme	ent For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		•	6125.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		· [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Doto	M = M /	03 2020

2020

12

Date

03

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 300 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ava NIM				10 26 2020
1 155 Connecticut Ave NVV			A	mount
Ste 600	State	Zip Code	— r	79.06
Washington	DC	20036-4324	T	ransaction ID : VSG8MA1HFH7 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hi	Report	Category/ Type		10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburse	ment For:
Full Name of Payee  Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC  *		X Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1100 G St NW Ste 750			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code	— [	14216.23
Washington	DC	20005-7411		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1PZJ7 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 Report	3 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y W W W
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office S	ought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pr	esident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	391169.18	Disburse 2020	ment For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	(·		• [	79.06
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitermized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>•</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M = M 12	03 2020

12

		PAGE 30	1 OF 345
			24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC	IDENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER ▼
	С	C0062097	1
n	1 " M	/ D D /	Y
Date	of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
	10 M	21	2020
Amou	ınt		
			4398.75
		ID: VSG8M	
	10 <sup>M</sup>	21	2020
Soug	ht:	House	District:
Presid	lent	Senate	State:
seme	nt For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General
	Other (s	specify)	
			n/Dissemination
Date			n/Dissemination
Date	of Pub	lic Distribution	/ Y Y Y Y
Date	of Pub	lic Distribution	/ Y Y Y Y
Amou Tran	of Pub 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	lic Distribution	422.10
Amou Tran Date	of Pub  M 10  Int  saction of Disb	lic Distribution	422.10 A1FKP7 Obligation
Amou Tran Date	of Pub  10  10  Int  saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8M bursement or	422.10  A1FKP7  Obligation
Amou Tran Date	of Pub  10  10  Int  Saction of Disb  10  ht:	n ID: VSG8M bursement or	422.10  A1FKP7  Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Amou Tran Date Soug	of Pub  10  10  Int  Saction of Disb  10  ht:	n ID: VSG8M bursement or	422.10   A1FKP7   Obligation   O3   State: NV

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future					
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address PO Box 392264		10 21 2020 Amount			
	I -				
City Pittsburgh	State PA	Zip Code 15251-9264		4398.75  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GHM7  Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/22 24-Hi	Report	Category/ Type		10 / 21 / 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	l	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
NP Consulting Inc.		□ Memo	nom	10 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW				Amount	
Ste 1003	10			100 10	
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20005-3939		422.10  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKP7  Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Education of Shipping (Education of Shipping) (Education	stimate) as	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: K House District: 03	
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<i></i>	49951.55	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 1:	2 03 2020	
Oigilatule					

		_					
PAGE 302 OF 345							
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
	FEC	_	-	-	NOIVIE		
	C	CC	06209	71			
M	M	/ D	- D	/ Y	- Y - Y	Y	
L		L		L			
te of Public Distribution/Dissemination							
ı	10 <sup>M</sup>	/	31	/	202	Y Y	
H	10	L	01		202	.0	
ou	nt						
					127072.		
ans		i ID :	VSG8I				
	or Disc	_	nent o	r Obli	gation	YY	
L	10		31	L	202	:0	
ugh	nt:		louse	———	strict:		
Ū	ent		Senate		State: _		
	nt For:	_	1	ary		eneral	
	Other (s	 enecif		,			
				on/Dis	semina	ıtion	
	M M			/	Y	Y Y	
L	10		26		202	0	
ou	nt						
T	-				71.	16	
100		n ID :	VSG8	MA1F			
	sactio		ment o		gation		
an: te	of Disk						
an:	of Disk			1	202	у в у 0	
an:	of Disk		26	L	202	-	
an: te	of Disk 10 nt:	<b>X</b> F	26 House	Dis	202	02	
te ugh	10 10 nt:	<b>X</b> F	26 House Senate	Dis	202 strict: State:	02 NV	
ugh	of Disk	<b>X</b> H	26 House Senate	Dis	202 strict: State:	02	
ans te	10 10 nt:	<b>X</b> H	26 House Senate	Dis	202 strict: State:	02 NV	
ans te	of Disk	<b>X</b> H	26 House Senate	Dis	202 strict: State:	02 NV	
ugh ner	of Disk	x H	louse Senate Prim	Dis s ary	202 strict: State:	02 NV eneral	
ugh sid	of Disb 10 nt: ent nt For:	x H	louse Senate Prim	Dis s ary	2022 strict: State: X G	02 NV eneral	
ugh sid	of Disk 10 10 nt: ent Other (s	X H	louse Senate Prim	Dis sary	202 strict: State: <b>X</b> G	02 NV eneral	
ugh sid	of Disk 10 10 nt: ent Other (s	X H S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	douse Senate Prim y)	Dis s ary	202 strict: State: <b>X</b> G	02 NV eneral	

NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
F	For Our Future					
					C C00620971	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
	Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	Fieldworks LLC		10 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897				Amount	
	City	State	Zip Code		127072.64	
	Washington	DC	20016-8897		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J8Q7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
-	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 as disclosed of Hr Report	on 11/1 24-	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
-	Name of Federal Candidate:			045	Occupits District	
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		<b>✗</b> Support	l	e Sought: House District:	
-	BIDEN, SOCIETINGN, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶	
ŀ	Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund		□ Memo	item	10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Ì	Mailing Address PO Box 34390					
	1 0 Box 0 1000				Amount	
}	City	State	Zip Code		71.16	
	Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HPR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estima disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10 26 / 2020	
Ì	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 02	
	AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: NV	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	22163.24	Disbu 2020	ursement For:  Primary	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	127143.80	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 1:	2 03 2020	
	Signature		_			
					FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016	

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### SO

	CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
ITE	EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 303 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
N/	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future				
					C C00620971
Cł	neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address				10 15 2020
	PO Box 34390				Amount
	City	State	Zip Code		434562.31
	Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F3S7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate) a on 10/16 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , 1	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	NGP VAN, Inc.				10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
	City	State	Zip Code		724.50
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXV7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type		10 23 / 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
	JAMES, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	391169.18	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		•	435286.81
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		. •	1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent	ent expenditures	reported herein were	not ma	ade in cooperation consultation or concert
	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES			PAGE 304 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on Man / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			10 17 2020
Ste 600			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	66.99
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FJV7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr	r Report	Category/ Type	10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disbursement For:  Primary  ■ General 2020  Other (specify) ■
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  M M M / D J D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
			Amount
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	923.42 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J8W7
Purpose of Expenditure		20043-4390	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate) a on 11/1 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type	10 / 31 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:  House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	22163.24	Disbursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	e 12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 305 OF 345
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our ratare				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>X</b> Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amo	
FI 3			Amo	MIL
City	State	Zip Code		640.41
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1HZW7 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/29 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>x</b> Presi	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund  Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination  of Public Distribution/Dissemination  of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		53292.63 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1F3Y7
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate) on 10/16 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	Disburseme 2020	ent For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S			53292.63
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		· [	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidary committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 306 OF 345		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X		
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
Tor our rature			C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on		
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			10 30 2020		
Ste 600			Amount		
City	State	Zip Code	1840.36		
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J6Z7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hi	r Report	Category/ Type	10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600			Amount		
City	State	Zip Code	79.06		
Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFZ7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type	10 / 26 / 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>•</b>		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	12 03 2020		

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$ 

Signature

### SCHED ITEMIZE

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES						07 OF 345 24 OF FORM 3)
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
or Our Future				FEC	IDENTIFICA	TION NUMBER ▼
or Our ratare				С	C0062097	1
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M	/ D D	Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Puk	olic Distributio	n/Dissemination
Mailian Addusa				10	31	2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			An	nount		
City	State	Zip Code				721227.49
Washington	DC	20043-4390			n ID : VSG8M bursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimates) as on 11/1 24-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		10	31	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sc	ught:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pre	sident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disbursei 2020	7	Prima specify) ▶	ry 🗶 Genera
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom Da			n/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		□ IVIEITIO	item   Be	M = M	/ 23	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			An	10 nount	23	2020
City	State	Zip Code	— Г			99419.11
Washington	DC	20043-4390			n ID : VSG8N bursement or	IA1GZ08
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services 10/23-10/31 (Estidisclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report	mate) as	Category/ Type		10	23	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sc	napt.	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pre	•	Senate	State:
			Disburse		<u> </u>	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	2020	7		ry 🗶 Genera
r or Election for emice cought	7			Other (	specify) ►	
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· • _			820646.60
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	,		
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	,		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe vith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida						

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;		PAGE 308 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	42.95
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ18 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type	10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	reduce State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2020  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		_	10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	11626.04
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F428 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate) on 10/16 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought:  House District: 03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1	28747.53	Disbursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

2020

03

12

PAGE	309	OF	345
FOR LI	NE 24	OF F	ORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	port New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 30 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		52627.17
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J738 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 (Est on 10/31 24-Hr Report	mate) as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 30 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary General
				Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 22 2020
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		3837.84
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GY48 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Esti 10/23 24-Hr Report	mate) as disclosed on	Category/ Type		10 / 22 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburs	sement For: Primary Seneral
Tot Election for Cines cought				Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures			56465.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	ed] Date	e 12	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### SCH ITEMI

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 310 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	للنتيا ليا لن
City	State	Zip Code	$ \Gamma$	625.68
Washington	DC	20043-4390		caction ID : VSG8MA1H748 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) as disc 10/25 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>x</b> Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbursement 2020 C	nt For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook *				10 20 7 2020
Mailing Address  1 Hacker Way			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		7500.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		saction ID: VSG8MA1G358 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type		/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursemen 2020 C	nt For:  Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				625.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		<b>•</b>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

PAGE 311 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
"M" / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 31 / 2020
nt
170225.52
action ID: VSG8MA1J958  f Disbursement or Obligation
10 31 7 2020
t:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10  / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
126800.47 saction ID : VSG8MA1F478
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 15 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary Seneral
ther (specify) ▶
297025.99

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future  C C00620971					
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 31 2020	
				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		170225.52	
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J958 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimates disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report	s) as	Category/ Type		10 31 7 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
For Our Future Action Fund		_ Weine	nom	10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount	
	T-				
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		126800.47 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F478	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate) a on 10/16 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Type	Ш	10 15 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General	
	,			Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				297025.99	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized				
	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 1	2 03 2020	
Signature					

PAGE	312	OF	345
FOR L	INE 24	OF F	ORM 3X
ENTIF	CATIO	N NUI	MBER ▼

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future					
Check	if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Fu	III Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M	ailing Address PO Box 34390				10 30 / 2020
	1 0 500 04000				Amount
Ci	ty	State	Zip Code		450.85
	/ashington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J788 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
(	urpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 (Estimate) as disclos 0/31 24-Hr Report	ed on	Category/ Type		10
N	ame of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought:
Al	MODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4)   4	22163.24	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General
-	III Name of Barre				Other (specify)
	Ill Name of Payee oskr, Inc		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  10 28 2020
М	ailing Address 1330 Broadway				10 20 2020
	FI 3				Amount
Ci		State	Zip Code		111.41
C	akland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HV98 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Pı	urpose of Expenditure DIgital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/28 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Na	ame of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Т	RUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a)	SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	450.85
(b)	SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es			
(c)	TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
with	der penalty of perjury I certify that the independe n, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida ty committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
		Electronically File	ed] Date	e 1	2 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Signature				

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;			PAGE 313 OF 345
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item C	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				10 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Д	mount
City	State	Zip Code		4398.75
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1GHA8 late of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/22 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		10 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4 1 4	11374219.36	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo	Item D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 1
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		790.63
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	I	Fransaction ID : VSG8MA1PWA8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	l	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	11374219.36	Disburse 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		· • [	4398.75
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

PAGE 314 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
"M / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
11 02 7 2020
790.63 saction ID : VSG8MA1PAB8
of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
Other (specify) ▶  of Public Distribution/Dissemination
or Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 17 2020
int
20924.09
saction ID: VSG8MA1FKC8 of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify)
0.00
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
cooperation, consultation, or concert

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y					
Full Name of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Toskr, Inc	[	M 11			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3	l -	1			
City	State	Zip Code		790.63	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		saction ID : VSG8MA1PAB8 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	<b>✗</b> Presid		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburseme	,	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		ı	Other (specify)	
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		<b>★</b> Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
* Mailing Address			— L	10 17 2020	
407 College Ave Ste 349			Amou	unt	
City	State	Zip Code	-	20924.09	
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1FKC8 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/19 (Estimate) on 10/18 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type	Date	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>✗</b> Presid		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disburseme 2020	nt For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				0.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed]	12	03 2020	
Signature		_ Date	12	2020	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010	

PAGE 315 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 28 / Y Y Y Y Y
37500.00
action ID : VSG8MA1HVE8 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 28 / Y 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 21 / Y Y 2020
nt
6604.67  action ID : VSG8MA1GHF8  of Disbursement or Obligation
10 21 Y Y Y 2020
t: K House District: 03
ent Senate State: MI
t For: Primary <b>X</b> General
uici (specily) ►
44104.67

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 290 Broadway				10 28 2020	
Ste 132			A	mount	
City	State	Zip Code		37500.00	
Methuen	MA	01844-6827		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1HVE8 late of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Repo	rt	Category/ Type		10 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pr	resident Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom D	rate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
For Our Future Action Fund		INTETTIO	item 5	10 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount	
	1		г	000107	
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		6604.67  Fransaction ID: VSG8MA1GHF8	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 (Estimate) as dis 10/22 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type		ate of Disbursement or Obligation	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	ought: X House District:03	
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose	Pr	resident Senate State: MI	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	28747.53	Disburse 2020	ement For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	44104.67	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized				
	Electronically File	ed] Date	M = M 12	03 2020	
Signature					

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

### **SCHE** ITEMIZ

ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C C00620971
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Gumbinner & Davies Partial payment of estimated expenditure reported	on 10/30.			10 30 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW				
Ste 301				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		700.00
Washington	DC	20009-1164		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J6G8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shi (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/30 24Hr Report	oping	Category/ Type		10 30 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	F	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	391169.18	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary <b>X</b> Genera  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo	Itam	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Operations Group		<b>∡</b> iviemo	item	10 21 2020
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW				10 21 2020
Ste 300				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		709248.48
Washington	DC	20006-1631		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GAH8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate) as dis 10/21 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Fadaral Oscillator		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
Name of Federal Candidate:		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,				
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date		11374219.36		sement For: Primary X General
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	7	11374219.36	Disburs 2020	sement For:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	7 1 7		2020	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	S		2020	Other (specify) ►

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		DA CE	317	OF 345	
		PAGE FOR		OF 345 4 OF FORM 3	3X
	FEC	IDENTII	FICATIO	ON NUMBER	▼
	С		520971		
n M	I	/ D	D /	Y	
Date	of Pub	lic Distr	ibution/l	Dissemination	
	10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 1	7 /	2020	Υ
Amou	ınt				
Г.				21956.97	
		n ID : VS ourseme			
	10	/ D	7 /	2020	Y
Sougl	ht:	<b>✗</b> Hou	ıse	District: 03	
Presid	lent	Ser	nate	State: NV	_
semer	nt For:		Primary	<b>X</b> Gener	al
	Other (	specify)	<b>&gt;</b>		
				Dissemination	
	M M M	/ 0	1 /	<sup>Y</sup> 2020	Υ
Amou	ınt				
		n ID : V		2995.18 1 <b>J9K8</b> bligation	
		/		0	Υ
	ht:	<b>✗</b> Hou	use	District:03	
Sougl		Ser	nate	State: MI	
Sougl	lent		Primary	<b>X</b> Gener	al
Presid	nt For:		riiiiaiy		
Presid	nt For:	specify)	,		
Presid	nt For:		,		
Presid	nt For:	specify)	<u> </u>	21956.97	7
Presid	nt For: Other (s		<u> </u>		
Presid	nt For:	specify)	7	21956.97	]
Presid	nt For:	specify)	7	21956.97	
Presid	nt For:	specify)	7	21956.97	

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed o Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC Mailing Address PO Box 9897 City State Zip Code DC 20016-8897 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 as disclosed on 10/18 Type 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Office Support RODIMER, DAN, , , Oppose Disbur Calendar Year-To-Date 49951.55 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca NY 14850-6701 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate) as disclosed on Type 11/1 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , , Oppose Disbur Calendar Year-To-Date 28747.53 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 318 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		42.95
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3K8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/20 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		10 19 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: K House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	22163.24	Disbu 2020	orsement For:
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc *		🗶 Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		129.38
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J6N8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed or Report	า 10/30 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				42.95
(d) CODICINE OF ROMEOU Mappindon Exponditures	,			12.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

PAGE 319 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 31 2020
ınt
272.45 saction ID : VSG8MA1J7N8
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 / 31 / 2020
ht: X House District: 02
lent Senate State: NV
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 15 2020
ınt
236416.16 saction ID : VSG8MA1F4N8
of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
272.45
7 7 7

For Our Future			C C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y			
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW						
Ste 1003	Amount					
City	State	Zip Code	272.45			
Washington	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7N8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production & Shippii (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report	10 / 31 / 2020					
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:  House District: 02			
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	22163.24	Disbursement For: Primary   2020 Primary   General   Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo				
The Operations Group		A Memo	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW			Amount			
Ste 300	Ctata	Zin Codo	236416.16			
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20006-1631	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F4N8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/20 (Estimate)	1	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For:			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>&gt;</b>			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 12 03 2020			
Signature			FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Pay 05/20			

	PAGE 32				
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
FEC I	DENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER V			
C	C00620971	1			
- M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y			
of Publ	ic Distribution	n/Dissemination			
и = м	/ D D /	y y y y			
10	26	2020			
nt					
-		225.67			
action	ID : VSG8MA	A1HFN8			
OT DISD	ursement or	Obligation			
10	26	2020			
nt:	House	District:			
ent	Senate	State:			
nt For:	Primar	y 🗶 General			
Other (s	pecify) ►				
of Publ	ic Distribution	n/Dissemination			
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 20 /	2020			
nt					
-		213774.65			
saction	ID : VSG8M				
of Disb	ursement or	Obligation			
И И	/ D D /	YYYY			
nt:	House	District:			
	Senate	State:			
	Primar	y <b>X</b> General			
ent					
ent nt For:	pecify) ▶				
ent nt For: Other (s	pecify) ▶				
ent nt For:	pecify) ▶				
ent nt For: Other (s	pecify) ▶				
ent nt For: Other (s	pecify) ▶				
ent nt For: Other (s	pecify) ▶				
ent ont For:	pecify) ▶	895.97			

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future				C C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination							
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				10 26 2020			
City	State	Zip Code	A	mount 895.97			
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFN8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement of Obligation  10 26 24-Hr Report							
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office S	Sought: House District:			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	Y Pr	resident Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disburse 2020	ement For:			
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team *		<b></b> Memo	Item D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349			A	mount			
City	State	Zip Code		213774.65			
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAP8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 (Estimate) as dis 10/21 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: House District:			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	Y Pr	resident Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disburse 2020	ement For:			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		• [	895.97			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		<b>•</b>				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	M M M	03 2020			
Signature							

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 321 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	M	Public Distribution/Dissemination  M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	2020
City	State	Zip Code		3837.84
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ction ID : VSG8MA1GXP8 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as d 10/23 24-Hr Report	lisclosed on	Category/ Type	M 1	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>✗</b> Presiden	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursement   2020	For: Primary <b>X</b> General er (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc *		🗶 Memo	Item Date of	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1897.50
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ction ID : VSG8MA1PVQ8 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on Report	10/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	<b>X</b> Presiden	t Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursement   2020  Oth	For: Primary <b>✗</b> General er (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				3837.84
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	and the second second	03 2020

	_	GE 3			345	
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
С	C	006209	/1			
_ M	/	D D	/ Y	Y	YYY	
f Pub	lic D	istributio	n/Dis	semin	ation	
10 <sup>M</sup>	/	D D	/ Y	Y	YY	
10	l L	31	L	20	20	
nt						
				25000	0.00	
actior	า ID :	VSG8N ment o	/IA1J9		*	
_ M	/ [	D D	/ Y	Y	YYY	
10	I L	31	L	20	20	
t:		House	Dis	trict: _		
ent		Senate	S	tate: _		
t For:		Prima	ary	X	General	
ther (	speci	fy) ▶ _				
f Pub	lic D	istributio	on/Dis	semin	ation	
10 <sup>M</sup>	/	31	/ Y	Ý 20	20 Y	
nt						
				1452	2.92	
actio	n ID :	: VSG8I	MA1J			
		ment o	•	gation		
	/	31	/ Y	20:	20	
	l l				02	
10 <sup>M</sup>	X	House	Dis	trict: _	03	
10 <sup>M</sup>		House Senate		trict: _ tate: _	NV NV	
10 <sup>M</sup> t:			S	tate: _		
t: ent		Senate Prima	S	tate: _	NV	
t: ent t For:	speci	Senate Prima fy) ▶ _	Sary	tate: _	NV General	
t: ent t For:	speci	Senate Prima fy) ▶ _	S ary	tate: _	NV General	
t: ent t For:	speci	Senate Prima fy) ▶ _	S ary	tate: _	NV General	
t: ent t For:	speci	Senate Prima fy) ▶ _	S ary	tate: _	NV General	
t: ent t For: ther (:	speci	Senate Prima fy) ▶ _	S ary	tate:	NV General	
t: ent t For: ther (:	speci	Senate Prima fy) ▶ _	S ary	tate:	NV General	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION N	UMBER ▼	
For Our Future						
				C 000020071		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y M	Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Disse	mination	
Wildfire Contact LLC				10 31 Y	2020	
Mailing Address 290 Broadway			Λ m	nount	2020	
Ste 132			All	lount		
City		25	5000.00			
Methuen	I .	ansaction ID : VSG8MA1J9Rate of Disbursement or Obliga				
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		10 / D / Y	<sup>y</sup> 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught: House Distric	ct:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>✗</b> Pre		te:	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburser		<b>X</b> General	
Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	2020	Other (specify) ►		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Disse	mination	
NP Consulting Inc.				M M / D D / Y 10 31	2020	
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW						
Ste 1003			An	nount		
City	State	Zip Code		1	1452.92	
Washington	DC	20005-3939		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1J7T tte of Disbursement or Obliga		
Purpose of Expenditure  Canvassing Literature Printing, Production & Shipp (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report	ing	Category/ Type			<sup>y</sup> 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	ught: X House Distri	ct:03	
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident Senate Stat	te: NV	
Octobro Vene To Dete			Disburser		<b>X</b> General	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	49951.55	2020	Other (specify) ►	General	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			· -	264	152.92	
(a) 552.5 2 o. o.mornizod independent Experiation			_			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
				7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	edl -	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y	Y	
Signature	zaca onwany P ll	Date	12	03 2020		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X		

PAGE 323 OF 345	
PAGE 323 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	_
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
C C00620971	
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 25 7 2020	
mount	
1947.30 ransaction ID : VSG8MA1HFT8	
ate of Disbursement or Obligation	ı
10 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
ought:   House District: 03	_
esident Senate State: NV	
ment For: Primary Seneral	
Other (specify) ▶	_
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
mount	
11453.75	1
ransaction ID : VSG8MA1HPW8	J
ate of Disbursement or Obligation	ı
10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y	
ought: House District:	
esident Senate State:	
ment For: Primary X General	_
Other (specify) ▶	_
13401.05	
	_
in cooperation, consultation, or concert	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M M / D D / Y W Y W Y		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund						
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 23 2020		
1 0 25% 0 1000			Amou	unt		
City	State	Zip Code		1947.30		
Washington DC 20043-4390				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFT8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 (Estimate) as on 10/26 24-Hr Report		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Soug	ht: 🗶 House District: 03		
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7	49951.55	2020	Other (specify)		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	1 _	of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund			Г	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			L	10 26 2020		
1 O Box 04000			Amou	unt		
City	State	Zip Code		11453.75		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HPW8  Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estimate) on 10/27 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Presid	dent Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disburseme	ont For:		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				13401.05		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· -			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	led1	M = M /			
Signature	ъссионисану Г	Date	e 12	03 2020		
				FEC <b>Schedule E (Form 3X)</b> Rev. 05/2016		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

PAGE 324 OF 345					
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X					
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
C C00620971					
W = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y					
of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
M 11 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
unt 123423.14					
saction ID: VSG8MA1Q1X8 of Disbursement or Obligation					
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
ht: House District:					
dent Senate State:					
ent For: Primary General					
Other (specify) ▶					
of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
M 10 / 05 / Y 2020					
unt					
452.10					
nsaction ID : VSG8MA1BVX8 of Disbursement or Obligation					
10 19 / 2020					
ht: K House District: 03					
dent Senate State: MI					
dent Senate State.					
ent For: Primary X General					
ont For:					
ont For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶					
ont For: Primary   General  Other (specify)   452.10					
ont For: Primary   General  Other (specify)   452.10					
ont For:  Primary					
ont For:  Primary					

For Our Future				C C00620971	
U state.					
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y					
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
* Initially reported as expenditure to America Votes on 11/1 24-Hr Report				11 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount	
FI 3					
City	State	Zip Code 94612-2503		123423.14  Transaction ID : VSG8MA1Q1X8	
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure	CA	94012-2303		Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on a	11/1 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Gumbinner & Davies				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1	
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW			Amount		
Ste 301					
City	State	Zip Code		452.10	
Washington	DC	20009-1164		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVX8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report  Category/ Type				10 / 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: X House District: 03	
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	28747.53	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	M 1	2 03 2020	
Signature					
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016	

For Our Future

	PAGE 325 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
t Amends repo	rt filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 24 2020
	Amount
Zip Code	1658.43
20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1H6Z8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Category/ Type	10 24 7 2020
<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought:
Oppose	President Senate State: NV
49951.55	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 17 2020
	Amount
Zip Code	103968.52
20016-8897	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FJZ8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Category/ Type	10 17 2020 10 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
Oppose	President Senate State:
374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
1374219.36	
	105626.95
	<b>•</b>

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;		PAGE 326 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our rature			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repor	t filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo I	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			10 17 2020
1 0 50x 332204			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	66.13
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKZ8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/18 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type	10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2493.34
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J009  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 (Estimate) on 10/29 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type	10 / 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 07
SCHELLER, LISA, , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	8449.72	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary <b>X</b> General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	-	·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	12 03 2020
0:		_ Date	

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 327 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rature			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			11 02 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1297.01
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PA19 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 11/2-11/3		Category/ Type	11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	690.00
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ49  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/24 24-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type	10 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2020  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			1987.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 12 03 2020

For Our Future

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

			PA	AGE 3	28	OF	345
			F	OR LINE	24	OF FOR	RM 3X
		FEC				NUMB	
		С		0062097			
	M	- M	/	D D	/	/ V V	V
filed	on				Ĺ		
m	Date o	of Pub	olic D	Distributio	n/Di	ssemina	tion
		10 <sup>M</sup>	/	28	/		YYY
		10		20	ŀ	202	U _
	Amour						
			_			51000.	
				: VSG8N	IA1H		
_		M M	Jurse J	D D	/	y y	Y
J	L	10		28		202	0
Office	Sough	t:		House	Di	strict:	
X				_			
	Preside	ent		Senate		State:	
)isbu	Preside ursement			Senate Prima			eneral
	ırsement	t For:		Prima			eneral
020	ursement	t For:	spec	Prima	ary		
020	Of Date of	t For: ther (	spec	Prima	ary	<b>X</b> Ge	tion
020	Of Date of	t For: ther (	spec	Prima	ary	<b>✗</b> Ge	tion
020	Of Date of	t For: ther ( of Pub	spec	Prima	ary	<b>X</b> Ge	tion
020	Of Date of	t For: ther ( of Pub	spec	Prima ify) ▶ Distribution  01	on/Di	<b>X</b> Ge	tion Y Y
020	Date of Amour	t For: ther ( of Pub 10	spec olic D	Prima ify) ▶ Distributio  01  : VSG88	on/Di	Ssemina  Y 2020  134.  AY59	tion Y Y
020	Date of Trans Date of	t For: ther (  of Pub  10  nt	spec blic D n ID burse	Prima ify)  Distribution 01 : VSG88 ement or	pn/Di	ssemina Y 2022  134.  AY59  ligation Y Y	tion Y 0 Y 12
020	Date of Trans Date of	t For: ther ( of Pub 10 nt	spec blic D n ID burse	Prima ify)  Distribution 01 : VSG88 ement or	pn/Di	ssemina Y 2022  134.  AY59  ligation	tion Y 0 Y 12
m	Date of Trans Date of	t For: t For: 10 10 10 10 10 10	spec blic D n ID burse	Prima ify)  Distribution 01 : VSG88 ement or	MA1	ssemina Y 2022  134.  AY59  ligation Y Y	tion Y 0 Y 12
m	Date of Management of Manageme	t For: ther ( of Puk  10  10  10  10	spec blic D n ID burse	Prima ify)  istribution 01  : VSG81 ement or	MA1.	ssemina  y 2020  134.:  AY59  ligation  y 2020	tion Y 0 Y 12
m Diffice	Date of Manager Sough	t For: ther ( of Pub 10 10 10 11 10 11 10 11 11 11 11 11 11	spec	Prima ify)  Distribution 01 : VSG88 ement or 030 House	MA1.	ssemina  Y 2020  134.  AY59  ligation  Y 2020  strict:  State:	tion Y 0 Y 12
Disbu	Date of Management Amour  Trans Date of Management Amour  Preside	t For:	n ID	Prima ify)  istribution 01  : VSG81 ement or 30  House Senate	MA1.	ssemina  Y 2020  134.  AY59  ligation  Y 2020  strict:  State:	tion Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y
O20	Date of Management Amour  Trans Date of Management Amour  Preside	t For:	n ID	Prima ify)  O1  : VSG8 ement or  30  House Senate  Prima	MA1.	ssemina  Y 2020  134.  AY59  ligation  Y 2020  strict:  State:	tion Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y 0 Y
D) D) D) D) D) D) D) D) D) D) D) D) D) D	Date of Management Amour  Trans Date of Management Amour  Preside	t For:	speco	Prima ify)  O 01  : VSG8 ement or 30  House Senate Prima ify)  —	MA1, r Ob Diagramy	ssemina  Y 2020  134.  AY59  ligation  Y 2020  strict:  State:	tion Y 0 Y 12 eneral
O20 Office  X Oisbu	Date of Management Amour  Trans Date of Management Amour  Preside	t For:	speco	Prima ify)  O1  : VSG8 ement or  30  House Senate  Prima	MA1, r Ob Diagramy	ssemina  y 2020  134.  AY59  ligation  y 2020  strict:  State:  X Ge	tion Y 0 Y 12 eneral
Disbu	Date of Management Amour  Trans Date of Management Amour  Preside	t For: tther ( f Puk  10  10  10  tt: tt: tther ( tthe	speco	Prima ify)  O 01  : VSG8I ement or 30  House Senate Prima ify)	MA1.  Ob  Di	ssemina  y 2020  134.  AY59  ligation  y 2020  strict:  State:  X Ge	tion Y 0 Y 12 eneral
O200mm Office	Date of Management Amour  Trans Date of Management Amour  Preside	t For:	speco	Prima ify)   0 1  istribution  0 1  istribution  0 30  House Senate Prima ify)	MA1.  Ob  Di	ssemina  y 2020  134.  AY59  ligation  y 2020  strict:  State:  X Ge	tion Y 0 Y 12 eneral

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report Full Name of Payee **DS Political** Partial payment of estimated expenditure reported on 10/28. Mailing Address 1250 H St NW Ste 200 City State Zip Code DC 20005-5932 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo Ite Pruitt, Gariety, , , Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Reimbursement - Printing - Literature as disclosed on 10/03 48-Type Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were r with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

PAGE 329 OF 345					
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X					
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
C C00620971					
/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
unt					
1212.20					
saction ID : VSG8MA1HQ59 of Disbursement or Obligation					
10 26 Y Y 2020					
ht: Nouse District: 03					
dent Senate State: NV					
nt For: Primary 🗶 General					
Other (specify) ▶					
of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
11 02 / 2020					
unt					
287.50					
saction ID : VSG8MA1PA69					
of Disbursement or Obligation					
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
ht: House District:					
1t					
dent Senate State:					
nt For: Primary X General					
nt For: Primary   General  Other (specify)   ✓					
nt For:					
nt For: Primary					
nt For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ►					
nt For: Primary					
nt For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ►					

					O man
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report					
Full Name	of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Ou	r Future Action Fund		10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Ad	dress PO Box 34390				Amount
City		State	Zip Code		1212.20
Washingto	n	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1HQ59 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Ba	f Expenditure anking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estima on 10/27 24-Hr Report	ate) as	Category/ Type		10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of F	ederal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 03
LEE, SUS	Ε, , ,		Oppose		NIV
,			Срросс		President Senate State.
	dar Year-To-Date		49951.55		ursement For: Primary
Per E	lection for Office Sought	7 7	49931.33	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name	of Payee		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	orporation		<b></b>		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
*					11 02 2020
Mailing Ad	dress 22 Andover Ln				Amount
					Amount
City		State	Zip Code		287.50
Manhasse	et	NY	11030-1802		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PA69
Durnaga	f Expenditure		11000 1002		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	dvertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of F	Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, D	OONALD J., , ,		Coppose Suppose	×	President Senate State:
			A oppose		
	dar Year-To-Date		11374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary
Per E	lection for Office Sought	7 7	1 1 1	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTO	FAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es			1212.20
(b) SUBTO	<b>FAL</b> of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures			
(c) TOTAL	ndependent Expenditures				
with, or at t		date or authorized			ade in cooperation, consultation, or concert er, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, C	iail			M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signatur		[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	e 1	2 03 2020
Signatur	<del>U</del>				
					FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 330 OF 345
PAGE 330 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
C 00020971
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
10 20 2020
unt
5534.38
saction ID : VSG8MA1GA79 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 / 20 / 2020
ght: House District:
dent Senate State:
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M 11 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
45057.00
45657.02 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1J999
of Disbursement or Obligation
M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
(-P 77)
5534.38
3334.36
7 7 7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				C 300020371
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes				10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				Amount
Ste 600				Alloun
City	State	Zip Code		5534.38
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GA79 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/21 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Offic	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbi 2020	ursement For: Primary General
- H.V. (-)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				11 01 2020
1701 Pennsylvania Ave NVV				Amount
Ste 300	State	Zip Code		45657.02
Washington	DC	20006-5813		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J999
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services (Estimate) as disclosed on 1 Report	1/1 24-Hr	Type	_	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Offic	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l —	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1374219.36	1	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1374219.30	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	5534.38
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(b) GOBTOTAL of Gritichiazed independent Experiality	103			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidary party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 1	2 03 2020
Signature				

	PAGE 33	31 OF 345
	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ΓΙΟΝ NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	1
M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
e of Pub	lic Distributio	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	23	2020
ount		
	, , ,	2300.00
nsactior	n ID : VSG8M	
e of Disk	oursement or	Obligation
10	23	2020
aht:	V Havea	District: 04
ght:		DISTRICT.
ident	Senate	State.
ent For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General
Other (s	specify) ►	
of Pub	lic Distributio	n/Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	19	2020
ount		
		1333.91
	n ID : VSG8M	1111
nsaction e of Disk	oursement or	MA1G399 Obligation
insaction e of Disk		<b>IA1G399</b> Obligation
nsaction e of Disk	oursement or	MA1G399 Obligation
nnsaction e of Disk 10	oursement or	MA1G399 Obligation
msactions of Disk	w House Senate	Obligation  District: 02 State: NV
mnsaction of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For:	w House Senate Prima	Obligation  District: 02 State: NV
ght: ent For:	w House Senate	Obligation  District: 02 State: NV
mnsaction of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For:	w House Senate Prima	Obligation  District: 02 State: NV  General
ght: ident  Other (s	w House Senate Prima	District: 02 State: NV  General
ght: ident ent For: Other (s	w House Senate Prima specify)	District: 02 State: NV  General
ght: ident ent For:	w House Senate Prima specify)	District: 02 State: NV  General
ght: ident ent For:	w House Senate Prima specify)	District: 02 State: NV  General

	COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Ou	Future				C 000000074
					C C00620971
Check if	24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Na	ne of Payee onsulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing	Address 4250 LC+ NW				10 23 2020
	1250 I St INVV				Amount
O't	Ste 1003	1 04-4-	7:- 0-1-		2200 00
City		State	Zip Code		2300.00
Washin	gton	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GZ99  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	of Expenditure Advertising (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/2	4 24-Hr	Category/ Type		10 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name o	f Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Offic	e Sought: X House District: 04
HORSE	ORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
				Diah	ursement For: Primary X General
	endar Year-To-Date Election for Office Sought		11260.44	2020	Other (specify) >
	ne of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For C	our Future Action Fund				10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing	Address PO Box 34390				استنا لتا لتا
	. 6 20. 6 1000				Amount
City		State	Zip Code		1333.91
Washir		DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G399 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phon	of Expenditure e Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 (Estim sed on 10/20 24-Hr Report	nate) as	Category/ Type		10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name o	f Federal Candidate:		Support	Offic	e Sought:
AMODE	I, MARK EUGENE, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President Senate State: NV
	endar Year-To-Date Election for Office Sought	2	22163.24	Disbi 2020	ursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBT	OTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	·s		. •	3633.91
(b) SUB	OTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•	
(c) TOTA	L Independent Expenditures			•	
with, or a		date or authorized			ade in cooperation, consultation, or concert er, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stolt	, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M 1	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signa	ture		_ Date		
					FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE	332	OF	345
FOR LI	NE 24	OF FO	ORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR EINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
1 of Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour r	eport New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund			10 26 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1283.35
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/3 disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report	1 (Estimate) as	Category/ Type	10 / 26 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	Disbursement For: Primary Seneral 2020
Ter Election for Office Sought			Other (specify) >
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company		<b>★</b> Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
*			10 15 7 2020
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave	NW		Amount
Ste 300	State	Zip Code	151175.48
Washington	DC	20006-5813	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F4B9
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotomony	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/31 on 10/16 48-Hr Report	(Estimate) as disclosed	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / T = T = T = T
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		1374219.36	Disbursement For: Primary
Per Election for Office Sought		1074210.00	2020  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		. • 1283.35
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		. >
(a) TOTAL Independent Expanditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·
	ny candidate or authorized		e not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	[ed] Date	e 12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

PAGE 333 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
"M / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 29 / Y Y Y Y
nt
2493.34
action ID : VSG8MA1J6B9
of Disbursement or Obligation
10 29 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 20 / Y 2020
nt
28547.16
saction ID: VSG8MA1GAC9 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
31040.50
7

AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
heck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	"M / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	itom	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	10 29 2020 nt
City	State	Zip Code		2493.34
		20043-4390	Trans	action ID : VSG8MA1J6B9
Washington	DC	20043-4390		of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-10/30 (Estimate) as dis 10/30 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type		10 29 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>X</b> Oppose	<b>✗</b> Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	11374219.36	Disbursemen	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	10 20 2020 nt
City	State	Zip Code		28547.16
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1GAC9 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/20-11/3 (Estimate) as 10/21 24-Hr Report	s disclosed on	Category/ Type	N	10 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	<b>X</b> Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	11374219.36	Disbursemen 2020	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s			31040.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , , Signature	[Electronically Fil	ded] Date	e 12	03 2020

		DA 6 = 5 =	4 05 0:-
		PAGE 33	4 OF 345 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC ID		TION NUMBER ▼
	C		
on	M /	D D /	YYYY
Date	of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
	10 <sup>M</sup>	30	2020
Amou	nt		
			21512.36
Trans	saction I	D : VSG8M	
Date	of Disbu	rsement or	Obligation
	10	30	2020
e Sough	nt:	House	District:
Presid	ent [	<b>x</b> Senate	State: MI
ırsemer	nt For:	Prima	ry <b>X</b> General
	Other (sp	ecify) ▶	
			n/Dissemination
7	10 N	20	2020
Amou	nt		
-	•		3037.67
Tran	saction	ID : VSG8M	
Date	of Disbu	rsement or	Obligation
7	10	20	2020
_			
e Sough	nt:	House	District:
e Sough	_	House Senate	District:
Ū	ent	_	State:

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMI	BER ▼
For Our Future				
			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	YYY
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		ation
			10 30 20	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	21512	.36
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J7C9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report	) as	Category/ Type	10 30 / Y Y 20	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District: _	
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: _	MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	Disbursement For: Primary   2020 Other (specify) ▶	Seneral
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemin	ation
A4 39 A 44			10 20 202	20
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	3037	.67
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1G3E9  Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure  Phone Banking Services from 10/20-10/28 (Estimation disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report	ate) as	Category/ Type	10 / 20 / Y Y 202	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District: _	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disbursement For:  Primary    2020  Other (specify) ▶	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	:		24550.0	)3
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		·	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			<b>•</b>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	12 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Signature				
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Re	v 05/201

PAGE 335 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 31 / 2020
nt
4840.87
action ID : VSG8MA1J9E9 of Disbursement or Obligation
10 31 / 2020
t: District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ►
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 21 / 2020
nt
22500.00 saction ID : VSG8MA1Q0E9 of Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
t: District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
4840.87

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGI VAN, IIIC.				10 / 31 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		4840.87
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J9E9
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation  10 31 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
PDG Strategies *				10 21 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 700 12th St NW				Amount
Ste 700	State	Zip Code		22500.00
Washington	DC	20005-4052		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1Q0E9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate) as disc 10/21 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General
	1			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	4840.87
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	9 1	2 03 2020
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

	PAGE 336 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
tem	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 30 7 2020
	Amount
	2198.80
	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J7G9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Office	e Sought: House District:
	President Senate State: MI
Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
tem	Other (specify) ▶  Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	M 10 / D 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	1025.00
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F4G9  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
$\neg$	M M / D D / Y Y Y
_	10 15 2020
Office	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
•	3223.80
•	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Michigan Education Association In-Kind Contribution Received		☐ Memo	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 1216 Kendale Blvd			10 30 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2198.80
East Lansing	MI	48823-2008	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J7G9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 (Estimate) disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type	10 / 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	391169.18	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2020  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Mission Control		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave			Amount
Ste 200	State	Zip Code	1025.00
Glastonbury	CT	06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F4G9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as 10/16 48-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , 1	1374219.36	Disbursement For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. > 3223.80
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		<b>&gt;</b>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 12 03 2020

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

NAME

#### SCHE ITEMIZ

4E OF COMMUTTEE (1				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM	И 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBE	R ▼
or Our Future				C C00620971	
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends rep	ort filed	on M M M / D D / Y M Y M Y	Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	■ Y
Mailing Address 1250   St NW				10 26 2020	
Ste 1003				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2160.2	7
Washington	DC	20005-3939		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HFG9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage (Estin disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report	nate) as	Category/ Type		10 26 7 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	e Sought: K House District: C	02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:	٧V
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	22163.24	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary <b>X</b> Ger  Other (specify) ▶	neral
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	on
For Our Future Action Fund				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 21 2020	_
FO BOX 34390				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		18914.5	1
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GHK9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	_
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/21-10/29 (Estimate) as 10/22 24-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type		10 / 21 / 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	1374219.36	Disbu 2020		neral
	1 1			Other (specify) ▶	
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		•	21074.78	
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		-
			-		_
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					Ξ

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

Date

For Our Future

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		PAGE 3	338 OF 345
			24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC		TION NUMBER ▼
	С	C006209	71
n M	M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Date	of Publ	lic Distribution	on/Dissemination
	10	/ 07	2020
Amou	ınt		
Г.			10725.00
Date		DID: VSG8N oursement o	
Sougl	ht:	House	District:
resid		Senate	State:
emei	nt For:	Prima	ary <b>X</b> General
	Other (s	specify) ▶ _	
			on/Dissemination
Г	M M M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Ŀ	10	17	2020
Amou	unt		
Г.			3230.44
		n ID : VSG8I oursement o	MA1FKN9
		/ 17	•
	ht <sup>.</sup>	<b>X</b> House	District:03
Soual		Senate	State: NV
Sougl Presid		Prima	
resid	nt For		ary oriorar
Presid	nt For:		
Presid		specify) ▶ _	
Presid			13055 44
Presid	Other (s		13955.44
Presid	Other (s	specify) ▶ _	
Presid	Other (s	specify) ▶ _	
Presid	Other (s	specify) ▶ _	

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed o Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 City State Zip Code VA 22203-1627 Arlington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Literature Printing and Production (Estimate) as Type disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Office **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X Disbur Calendar Year-To-Date 11374219.36 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo Item NP Consulting Inc. Mailing Address 1250 I St NW Ste 1003 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3939 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) as Type disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office LEE, SUSIE, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Disbur 49951.55 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ..... (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 12 03 2020 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

#### SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

[Electronically Filed]

Date

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	<b>;</b>					39 OF 345 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EE		TION NUMBER V
r Our Future					DENTIFICA	TION NUMBER V
				C	C006209	71
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	rt filed	on M M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Brushfire LLC *		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	Date of Pu	iblic Distribution	on/Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW				- 11	01	2020
Ste 320				Amount		
Dity	State	Zip Code		Г.		126500.00
Washington	DC	20007-5169			on ID: VSG8N sbursement o	
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Re	eport	Category/ Type		M M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disbu 2020	rsement Fo	r: Prima	ary <b>X</b> General
					· · · · · ·	
NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pu		on/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pu	iblic Distribution	/ Y " Y " Y " Y
NGP VAN, Inc.  Mailing Address PO Box 392264	State	☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pu	iblic Distribution	/ Y " Y " Y " Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264 City	State PA		Item	Date of Pu	iblic Distribution	1285.22 MA1HPQ9
Mailing Address PO Box 392264  City  Pittsburgh	PA	Zip Code	Item	Date of Pu	blic Distribution  27  27  on ID: VSG8I sbursement o	1285.22 MA1HPQ9
Mailing Address PO Box 392264  City Pittsburgh  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-1	PA	Zip Code 15251-9264 Category/		Amount  Transacti Date of Dia	blic Distribution  / 27  on ID : VSG8I sbursement o	1285.22 MA1HPQ9 r Obligation
Mailing Address PO Box 392264  Dity Pittsburgh Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-1	PA	Zip Code 15251-9264 Category/ Type		Date of Pu	on ID : VSG8I	1285.22 MA1HPQ9 r Obligation / Y 2020
City Pittsburgh Purpose of Expenditure	PA	Zip Code 15251-9264  Category/ Type  Support	Office	Date of Pu  10  Amount  Transacti Date of Dia  10  Sought:  President	on ID : VSG8I sbursement o  House Senate	1285.22  MA1HPQ9 r Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264  City Pittsburgh Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-  Name of Federal Candidate: ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date	PA Hr Report	Zip Code 15251-9264  Category/ Type  X Support Oppose 22163.24	Office Disbu 2020	Date of Pu  10  Amount  Transacti Date of Dia  10  Sought:  President	on ID: VSG8I sbursement o  X House Senate Prima	1285.22  MA1HPQ9 r Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264  City  Pittsburgh  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/27 24-1  Jame of Federal Candidate:  ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	PA Hr Report	Zip Code 15251-9264  Category/ Type  X Support Oppose 22163.24	Office Disbut 2020	Date of Pu  10  Amount  Transacti Date of Dia  10  Sought:  President	on ID: VSG8I sbursement o  X House Senate Prima	1285.22  MA1HPQ9 r Obligation  / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

	PAGE 340	OF 345
	FOR LINE 24	4 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ON NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
M = M		Y " Y " Y " Y
of Pub	lic Distribution/l	Dissemination
10 <sup>M</sup>	15	2020
ount		
	y 1 1 y	381.57
nsactior	n ID: VSG8MA <sup>2</sup> oursement or O	1F3R9
10	15	2020
ght:	<b>X</b> House	District:02
ident	Senate	State: NV
ent For:	Primary	<b>✗</b> General
	specify) ▶	
	olic Distribution/l	Dissemination
10 n	/ 22 /	<sup>Y</sup> 2020
ount		
insactio e of Disk	n ID : VSG8MA oursement or O	bligation
insactio e of Disk	n ID : VSG8MA	1GXT9 bligation
e of Disk	n ID: VSG8MA oursement or O	1GXT9 bligation
nsactio e of Disk 10	n ID : VSG8MA bursement or O	1GXT9 bligation
nnsactio e of Disk 10 ght:	n ID : VSG8MA pursement or O	1GXT9 bbligation  Y Y 2020  District: State:MI
ght: ident ent For:	n ID : VSG8MA oursement or O  /	1GXT9 bbligation  Y Y 2020  District: State:MI
e of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For:	n ID : VSG8MA pursement or O	1GXT9 bbligation  Y Y 2020  District: State:MI
ght: other (s	n ID : VSG8MA oursement or O  /	1GXT9 bbligation  Y Y 2020  District: State:MI
ght: other (s	n ID : VSG8MA coursement or O  / 22  House  Frimary specify)	District: State:  MI  General
ght: ident  Other (s	n ID : VSG8MA coursement or O  P 22  House  Senate  Primary specify)	District:State: MI General
ght: ident ent For:	n ID : VSG8MA cursement or O  / 22  House  Frimary specify)	District: State:  MI  General
insactio e of Disk 10 ght: ident ent For:	n ID : VSG8MA coursement or O  P 22  House  Senate  Primary specify)	District:State: MI General

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼								
For Our Future				C	00620971			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report								
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public D	Distribution/	/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund								
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amo	Amount						
City	Stato	Zin Codo				381.57		
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390			Tran	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F3R9				
	DC	20040 4000		of Disburs				
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estimate disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	e) as	Category/ Type		10 /	15	2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:02		
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate	State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For:	Primary	/ <b>✗</b> General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7	22163.24	2020	Other (spec				
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public D	Distribution/	/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund				M M /	22 /	2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount								
City	State	Zip Code				829.21		
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GXT9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 (Estimate) as 10/23 24-Hr Report	Date	M M / 10	22	2020				
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	aht:	House	District:		
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		Coppose Oppose	Presi		Senate	State: MI		
		<u> </u>	Disburseme		Primary			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		391169.18	2020	Other (spec		/ General		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures								
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures								
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures								
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led1	M = M	D D		Y		
Signature	<i>Елеси описану F</i> и	Date	12	03	202	20		
				FFC Sch	edule F (Fo	orm 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 341 OF 345
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2487.64
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1H6T9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 (Estimate) as disc 10/25 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		10 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	rsement For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		653.20
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FJT9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate) on 10/18 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<i>7 7</i>	22163.24	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				3140.84
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M = 12	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Date

	PAGE 342 OF 345					
-	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X					
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
С	C00620971					
M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y					
ate of Pul	olic Distribution/Dissemination					
10 <sup>M</sup>	/ 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
nount						
	3808.52					
ansaction ate of Dis	n ID : VSG8MA1FKT9 bursement or Obligation					
10 <sup>M</sup>	17 / 2020					
ought:	House District:					
esident	Senate State:					
ment For:	Primary Seneral					
Other (	(specify) ▶					
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
10	1 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
10						
10 mount	31 2020					
10 nount	123993.55					
nount ransactic ate of Dis	123993.55 In ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation					
nount ransactic ate of Dis	123993.55 on ID : VSG8MA1J8V9					
nount  ransactic ate of Dis	123993.55 ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation					
nount  ransactic ate of Dis  10	123993.55 on ID : VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation  / 31					
nount  ransactic ate of Dis 10  ought:	123993.55  ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation  House District:  Senate State:					
ransactice ate of Dis 10 Dought: esident	123993.55  ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation  House District:  Senate State:					
nount  ransactic tate of Dis  10  ransactic tate of Dis  ought: esident ment For:	123993.55  In ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation    Jan					
ransactice ate of Dis 10 Dought: esident ment For:	123993.55  In ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation    January					
ransactice ate of Dis 10 Dought: esident ment For:	123993.55  ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation    Jan					
ransactice ate of Dis 10 Dought: esident ment For:	123993.55  In ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation    January					
ransactice ate of Dis 10 Dought: esident ment For:	123993.55  In ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation    Jan					
ransactice ate of Dis 10 Dought: esident ment For:	123993.55  In ID: VSG8MA1J8V9 bursement or Obligation    January					

For Our Future			C C00620971				
			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y				
theck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	irt filed on				
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
For Our Future Action Fund							
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 11 2020				
. 5 25.0 .555			Amount				
City	3808.52						
Washington	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1FKT9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/31 (Estimate) a on 10/18 24-Hr Report	10 17 2020						
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:				
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose	President Senate State:				
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary				
Per Election for Office Sought		11374219.36	2020				
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
For Our Future Action Fund	10 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount							
City	State	Zip Code	123993.55				
Washington							
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/2 (Estimate) as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M M M / D 31 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y							
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:				
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,    X Oppose X President Senate State:							
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement For: □ Primary ✓ Gener 2020  Other (specify) ▶							
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		127802.07				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		·				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independed with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	12 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Signature		_ Date					
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2				

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER  C C00620971	3X
C C00620971	_
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	•
d on	
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 29 2020	Υ
Amount	
24437.50	
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HZV9	
Date of Disbursement or Obligation	Υ
ee Sought: House District:	
President Senate State:	
ursement For: Primary X Gener	al
Other (specify) ▶	
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Υ
Amount	
1346.63	
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1F3X9	
Date of Disbursement or Obligation	v
10 15 2020	_
Pa Cought: House District:	
ce Sought:   House District:	
ee Sought: House District: MI  President State: MI	
n Mi	al

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		<b>✗</b> Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Mailing Address				10 29 2020
1330 Broadway			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		24437.50
Oakland		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HZV9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) as disclosed on a Report	10/29 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office So	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	<b>X</b> Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 1	1374219.36	Disburser 2020	ment For:  Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund				10 15 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code	— Г	1346.63
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I .	ransaction ID : VSG8MA1F3X9 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 (Estima disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	te) as	Category/ Type		10 15 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	391169.18	Disburser 2020	ment For:  Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			· -	1346.63
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M M M 12	03 / 2020
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Pay 05/2016

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$ 

Signature

#### SCHEDULE E ITEMIZED INDEPE

ZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	,				PAGE 34	
OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					-	24 OF FORM 3X
Our Future				FEC	IDENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER ▼
Our ruture				С	C0062097	1
if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends rep	ort filed o	on M M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
ll Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		<b>X</b> Memo	Item	M M	/ D D	n/Dissemination
ailing Address 2001 S St NW				10	30	2020
Ste 301				Amount		
ty	State	Zip Code				325.00
ashington	DC	20009-1164			n ID : VSG8M bursement or	-
rpose of Expenditure anvassing Literature Printing, Production & Shipp Estimate) as disclosed on 10/30 24-Hr Report	ping	Category/ Type		M M	/ D D	/
me of Federal Candidate:		<b>✗</b> Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
DEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	11374219.36	Disbur 2020	sement For Other	: Prima (specify) ▶	ry <b>X</b> General
Il Name of Payee or Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pu	blic Distributio	n/Dissemination
PO Box 34390				Amount		
ty	State	Zip Code				1338.77
/ashington	DC	20043-4390			on ID : VSG8N bursement or	
rpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 (Estimate) on 10/26 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		10	25	2020
me of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	<b>X</b> House	District: 03
DDIMER, DAN, , ,		<b>x</b> Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	49951.55	Disbur 2020	sement For Other	:	ry 🗶 General
SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	!S					1338.77
			·			7777
SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		. •		,	
TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •			

[Electronically Filed]

2020

03

12

Date

PAGE 345 OF 345 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X						
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
C C00620971						
M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
10 28 / Y 2020						
nt						
43283.77						
action ID: VSG8MA1PSY9 of Disbursement or Obligation  10 28 2020						
t: House District:						
ent 🗶 Senate State: MI						
t For: Primary X General						
ther (specify) ▶						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
10 23 / Y 2020						
10 23 / Y 2020 nt						
10 23 / Y 2020 Y 2020 Total						
10 23 2020  nt  724.50  saction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 of Disbursement or Obligation						
nt  724.50 saction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 of Disbursement or Obligation						
10 23 2020  nt  724.50  saction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9  of Disbursement or Obligation						
nt  724.50  saction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 of Disbursement or Obligation  10  23  724.50						
nt  724.50  Saction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 of Disbursement or Obligation  10  23  4  2020  10  10  23  4  2020  10  10  23  4  2020  10  10  23  4  2020  10  10  23  4  2020  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  10						
nt  724.50  Saction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 of Disbursement or Obligation  10  23  Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
nt  724.50  Saction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 of Disbursement or Obligation  10  23  Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
nt  724.50  Saction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 of Disbursement or Obligation  10  23  Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
10 23 2020  nt  724.50  saction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 of Disbursement or Obligation  10 23 2020  t: House District: ent  Senate State: MI  t For: Primary  General ther (specify)   44008.27						
10						
10						

Check if _24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
Check if	For Our Future				C C00620971			
Mailing Address 1100 G St NNV Ste 750  City State Zip Code 2005-7411  Purpose of Expanditure Performance of Edit Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.  City State Zip Code 2005-7411  Purpose of Expanditure Performance Category Type  Per Election for Office Sought  State Zip Code 2005-7411  Category Type  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PSY9 Date of Disbursement or Otilgation  Per Election for Office Sought  Salte Zip Code 2005-7411  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PSY9 Date of Disbursement or Otilgation  Per Election for Office Sought  Salte Zip Code President X Senate State: MI  Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020  Other (specify) ►  Other (specify) ►  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PSY9 Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020  Other (specify) ►  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PSY9 Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020  Other (specify) ►  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PSY9 Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PSY9 Date of Disbursement or Otilgation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9  Tr	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report							
Mailing Address 1100 G St NW   Ste 750	Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC	on 10/28.	☐ Memo	Item Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Site 750  City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Propose of Expenditure Poll Name of Pederal Candidate: PETERS, GARY  Calendar Year-To-Date Propose of Expenditure Poll Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.  State  Zip Code President  Zi Support Office Sought:  Disbursement For: Primary Xi General 2020 Other (spacify)  Poll Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  To July 23  Zo20  Transaction ID: VSGMA1PSY9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  To July 28  Zo20  To July Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary Xi General 2020 Other (spacify)  Poll Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  To July 23  Zo20  Transaction ID: VSGMA1PSY9 Date of Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination  To July 23  Zo20  Transaction ID: VSGMA1PSY9 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Xi General 2020  Transaction ID: VSGMA1CX29 Date of Disbursement for: Disbursement for: Primary Xi General 2020  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  To July 23  Zo20  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Disbursement or Obligation  To July 23  Zo20  Transaction ID: VSGMA1GX29 Date of Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursemen	Mailing Address				10 20 2020			
City   State   Zip Code   20005-7411   Transaction ID : VSG8MAIPSY9   Date of Disbursement or Obligation   Purpose of Expenditure   Pad Phone Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr   Report   R				Amo	ount			
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate:  PETERS, GARY,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  State PAID State Prisburgh Paid Phone Salls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  State PAID State Paid Phone Salls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  State PAID State PAID State PAID State PAID State Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Category' Type  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY,  Oppose  Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: President Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: President Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: President Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: President Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: President Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: President Type Date of Disbursement For: President Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: President Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: President Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA(6X.29) Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disbursement For: Primary Type Date of Disburseme		State	Zip Code		43283.77			
Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  PETERS, GARY, ,		DC	20005-7411					
PETERS, GARY  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Salate Per Election for Office Sought  Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.  Mailing Address PO Box 392264  City Pittsburgh Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type  Disbursement For: Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) ▶  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Ado8.27  (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  Ado8.27  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Ado8.27  Category/ Type  Category/ Type  Disbursement For: Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) ▶  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Category/ Type  Disbursement For: Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) ▶  Category/ Type  Disbursement For: Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) ▶  Category/ Type  Disbursement For: Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) ▶  Category/ Type  Disbursement For: Primary  General  2020  Other (specify) ▶  Category/ Type  Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Full Name of Federal Candidate  Full Name of Federal Candidate  Full Name of Federal Candidate  Full Name of Federal Candidate  Full Name of Federal Candidate  Full Name of Federal Candidate  Full Name of Federal Candidate  Full Name of Federal Candidate  Full Name of Federal  Category/ T	Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/28 2	24-Hr						
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Polity Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.  Mailing Address PO Box 392264  City Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264  Pripose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Category/ Type  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date P	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>X</b> Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:			
Per Election for Office Sought    Salte   State   ETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pres	sident X Senate State: MI				
Mailing Address PO Box 392264  City State Zip Code Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report Type  Name of Federal Candidate: X Support Office Sought: House District: Disbursement or Obligation Per Election for Office Sought: Senate State: MI  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought: 391169.18  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		7 1 7	391169.18	2020				
Mailing Address PO Box 392264  City Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  PETERS, GARY,  Calegory/ Type  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Amount  724.50  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  PETERS, GARY,  Oppose President ▼ Senate State: MI  Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General 2020  Other (specify) ▶  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General 2020  Other (specify) ▶  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or lis agent.  Stoltz, Gail,  [Electronically Filed]  Date  12  Date  12  Date  724.50  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibishursement or Obligation  Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GXZ9 Date Olibis			☐ Memo	Item Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
City Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264  Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  PETERS, GARY,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	Mailing Address				10 23 2020			
Pittsburgh Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate: PETERS, GARY,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Transaction ID: V\$G8MA1GXZ9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation  M 10	1 O Box 392204			Amo	ount			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report    Category/ Type	City	State	Zip Code		724.50			
Phone Bank (Estimate) as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report  Name of Federal Candidate:  PETERS, GARY, .,  Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures  (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures  (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures  Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  [Electronically Filed]  Date  Office Sought:  House District:  President  X Senate State:  MI  Disbursement For: Primary  X General 2020 Other (specify)  44008.27  Concert  in the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		PA	15251-9264					
PETERS, GARY,	1 '	Ir Report			10 23 7 2020			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  391169.18  Disbursement For: Primary Image	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pres	sident X Senate State: MI			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		7 7	391169.18	2020				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date  Date	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [	44008.27			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•				
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.  Stoltz, Gail, , ,   [Electronically Filed]  Date  Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	6510017.00			
[Electronically Filed] Date 12 03 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	ate or authorized						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M M M				
	Signature							